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For more than 50 years, Jomar Valve has provided our customers with high-quality products. Jomar 
manufactures valves for plumbing, industrial, actuation, HVAC, and gas applications. Jomar’s parent 
company, Fratelli Pettinaroli, is an ISO 9001 Italian Manufacturer based out of Northern Italy. Our 
production capabilities allow us to be the industry leader for lead times with our actuated products. 
Jomar’s product offering includes valves for commercial applications such as ball valves, butterfly valves, 
gate valves, check valves, globe valves, and balancing valves. Our valves carry the most certifications of 
any valve on the market and are available in a variety of materials suitable for all plumbing applications. 

Pettinaroli Headquarters 
Italy

Jomar Valve Headquarters
Warren, MI

WHO WE ARE

Lead Free Brass Ball 
Valve, Press x Crimp 

Connection 
T-412G

High Performance 
Butterfly Valve 

Carbon, Stainless 
Steel Options

Lead Free Brass
Thermal Expansion 

Relief Valve
JF-100RVG

Lead Free Brass Ball Valve 
with Hose Connections 
T-100HCG, JP-100HCG

Thermal-Block™ 
Insulated Handle

with Memory Stop

Lead Free Bronze  
Rising Stem Gate Valve 

 T/S-351G

Lead Free Brass CPVC 
Valve with Drain Option 

S-155G, S-165G



COMMITMENT TO QUALITY
Every Jomar valve is made with the highest quality alloy 
and material, ensuring optimum product performance 
and longevity. Our extended product warranties 
are the result of 100% testing every product.

FILL RATES & DELIVERY
With strategically placed stocking warehouses 
throughout North America, Jomar provides industry-
leading fill rates, lead times, and local delivery.

TECHNOLOGY
Investments in technology continue to make doing 
business with Jomar Valve convenient. We can support 
our customers’ needs through electronic billing, a 
mobile-friendly website, and an eCommerce portal. 

TESTING & CERTIFICATIONS
To meet application and specification needs, Jomar 
Valve carries a wide range of product certifications. 
We are committed to providing certified products 
for the right application through rigorous 
third-party testing, inspection, and validation.

SPECIFICATIONS
Our specification’s team is dedicated to educating the 
engineering community. Our website offers BIM and CAD 
files available for download. Jomar Valve is partnered 
with both MasterSpec® and BSD SpecLink to provide 
designers with confidence in writing their specifications.  

CUSTOMER SERVICE
Jomar Valve prides itself on creating a culture built 
around our customer’s needs. Our dedicated inside sales 
and customer service team is available to assist with 
questions by phone, e-mail, fax, or online live chat.

ENGINEERING & TECHNICAL SUPPORT
With a dedicated engineering team, Jomar has 
decades of industry experience. Our product managers 
and staff engineers are available to support all 
technical inquiries with innovative solutions. 

PRODUCT RANGE
Jomar’s diverse and expanding product range enables us 
to support a wide variety of industries and applications.

WHY JOMAR?
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•	 Dezincification resistant brass alloy
•	 Triple sealing stem with 2 FKM o-rings 

and 2nd Generation PTFE seal
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 NSF 61 / NSF 372 Certified
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime Warranty
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less than .25% lead content

Part No. Size List 
Price

Case Carton Weight

100-413G 1/2" $18.20 120 12 53

100-414G 3/4" $27.37 72 12 57

100-415G 1" $41.20 36 6 49

100-416G 1-1/4" $69.23 24 4 48

100-417G 1-1/2" $95.32 16 2 52

100-418G 2" $165.61 12 2 63

100-419G 2-1/2” $342.75 2 1 17

100-420G 3” $475.18 2 1 25

100-421G 4” $878.70 1 1 24

•	 Dezincification resistant 
brass alloy

•	 Triple sealing stem with 
2 FKM o-rings and 2nd 
Generation PTFE seal

•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 NSF 61 / NSF 372 Certified
•	 Leakproof stem - 

Lifetime Warranty
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

S-100CG
2 Piece, Full Port, Solder Connection, Dezincification Resistant Brass, 600 WOG

T-100CG
2 Piece, Full Port, Threaded Connection, Dezincification Resistant Brass, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List 
Price

Case Carton Weight

100-403G 1/2" $18.20 120 12 55

100-404G 3/4" $27.37 72 12 56

100-405G 1" $41.20 36 6 45

100-406G 1-1/4" $69.23 24 4 47

100-407G 1-1/2" $95.32 16 2 51

100-408G 2" $165.61 12 2 58

100-409G 2-1/2” $326.64 2 1 20

100-410G 3” $481.58 2 1 28

100-411G 4” $838.67 2 1 46

•	 Dezincification resistant 
brass alloy 

•	 Triple sealing stem with 
2 FKM o-rings and 2nd 
Generation PTFE seal

•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 NSF 61 / NSF 372 Certified
•	 Leakproof stem - 

Lifetime Warranty
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

T-100CG-LH
2 Piece, Full Port, Threaded Connection, Dezincification Resistant Brass, Locking Handle, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price
100-403G-LH 1/2" $24.12

100-404G-LH 3/4" $35.17

100-405G-LH 1" $52.34

100-406G-LH 1-1/4" $80.36

100-407G-LH 1-1/2" $115.19

100-408G-LH 2" $185.49

•	 Dezincification resistant brass alloy
•	 Triple sealing stem with 2 FKM o-rings 

and 2nd Generation PTFE seal
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 NSF 61 / NSF 372 Certified
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime Warranty
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less than .25% lead content

S-100CG-LH
2 Piece, Full Port, Solder Connection, Dezincification Resistant Brass, Locking Handle, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price
100-413G-LH 1/2" $24.12

100-414G-LH 3/4" $35.17

100-415G-LH 1" $52.34

100-416G-LH 1-1/4" $80.36

100-417G-LH 1-1/2" $115.19

100-418G-LH 2" $185.49
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T-100CSSG
Full Port, 2 Piece, Threaded Connection, Dezincification Resistant Brass with Stainless Steel Trim, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-403SSG 1/2" $31.79 120 10 54

100-404SSG 3/4" $47.83 72 12 55

100-405SSG 1" $72.00 36 6 45

100-406SSG 1-1/4" $115.05 24 4 47

100-407SSG 1-1/2" $168.16 16 2 51

100-408SSG 2" $273.94 12 2 58

•	 Dezincification resistant brass alloy
•	 Stainless steel trim
•	 Triple sealing stem with 2 FKM o-rings 

and 2nd Generation PTFE seal
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 NSF 61 / NSF 372 Certified
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime Warranty
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

S-100CSSG
Full Port, 2 Piece, Solder Connection, Dezincification Resistant Brass with Stainless Steel Trim, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-413SSG 1/2" $31.79 120 12 51

100-414SSG 3/4" $47.83 72 12 57

100-415SSG 1" $72.00 36 6 47

100-416SSG 1-1/4" $115.05 24 4 47

100-417SSG 1-1/2" $168.16 16 2 53

100-418SSG 2" $273.94 12 2 63

•	 Dezincification resistant brass alloy
•	 Stainless steel trim
•	 Triple sealing stem with 2 FKM o-rings 

and 2nd Generation PTFE seal
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 NSF 61 / NSF 372 Certified
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime Warranty
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

T-100CG-IH
2 Piece, Full Port, Threaded Connection, Dezincification Resistant Brass, Insulated Handle, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price
100-403G-IH 1/2" $51.63

100-404G-IH 3/4" $66.21

100-405G-IH 1" $90.81

100-406G-IH 1-1/4" $118.84

100-407G-IH 1-1/2" $161.88

100-408G-IH 2" $232.18

•	 Dezincification resistant brass alloy
•	 Triple sealing stem with 2 FKM o-rings 

and 2nd Generation PTFE seal
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 NSF 61 / NSF 372 Certified
•	 UL-2043 Certified Handle
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime Warranty
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less than .25% lead content

S-100CG-IH
2 Piece, Full Port, Solder Connection, Dezincification Resistant Brass, Insulated Handle, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price
100-413G-IH 1/2" $51.63

100-414G-IH 3/4" $66.21

100-415G-IH 1" $90.81

100-416G-IH 1-1/4" $118.84

100-417G-IH 1-1/2" $161.88

100-418G-IH 2" $232.18

•	 Dezincification resistant brass alloy
•	 Triple sealing stem with 2 FKM o-rings 

and 2nd Generation PTFE seal
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 NSF 61 / NSF 372 Certified
•	 UL-2043 Certified Handle
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime Warranty
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less than .25% lead content
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S-100CSSG-IH
Full Port, 2 Piece, Solder Connection, Dezincification Resistant Brass with Stainless Steel Trim, Insulated Handle, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price
100-413SSG-IH 1/2" $63.85

100-414SSG-IH 3/4" $85.03

100-415SSG-IH 1" $119.54

100-416SSG-IH 1-1/4" $162.60

100-417SSG-IH 1-1/2" $231.96

100-418SSG-IH 2" $337.74

•	 Dezincification resistant brass alloy
•	 Stainless steel trim
•	 Triple sealing stem with 2 FKM o-rings 

and 2nd Generation PTFE seal
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 NSF 61 / NSF 372 Certified
•	 UL-2043 Certified Handle
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime Warranty
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less than .25% lead content

T-100CSSG-IH
Full Port, 2 Piece, Threaded Connection, Dezincification Resistant Brass with Stainless Steel Trim, Insulated Handle, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price
100-403SSG-IH 1/2" $63.85

100-404SSG-IH 3/4" $85.03

100-405SSG-IH 1" $119.54

100-406SSG-IH 1-1/4" $162.60

100-407SSG-IH 1-1/2" $231.96

100-408SSG-IH 2" $337.74

•	 Dezincification resistant brass alloy
•	 Stainless steel trim
•	 Triple sealing stem with 2 FKM o-rings 

and 2nd Generation PTFE seal
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 NSF 61 / NSF 372 Certified
•	 UL-2043 Certified Handle
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime Warranty
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less than .25% lead content

S-100CSSG-LH
Full Port, 2 Piece, Solder Connection, Dezincification Resistant Brass with Stainless Steel Trim, Locking Handle, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price
100-413SSG-LH 1/2" $37.41

100-414SSG-LH 3/4" $55.20

100-415SSG-LH 1" $82.54

100-416SSG-LH 1-1/4" $125.60

100-417SSG-LH 1-1/2" $186.99

100-418SSG-LH 2" $292.77

•	 Dezincification resistant brass alloy
•	 Stainless steel trim
•	 Triple sealing stem with 2 FKM o-rings 

and 2nd Generation PTFE seal
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 NSF 61 / NSF 372 Certified
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime Warranty
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less than .25% lead content

T-100CSSG-LH
Full Port, 2 Piece, Threaded Connection, Dezincification Resistant Brass with Stainless Steel Trim, Locking Handle, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price
100-403SSG-LH 1/2" $37.41

100-404SSG-LH 3/4" $55.20

100-405SSG-LH 1" $82.54

100-406SSG-LH 1-1/4" $125.60

100-407SSG-LH 1-1/2" $186.99

100-408SSG-LH 2" $292.77

•	 Dezincification resistant brass alloy
•	 Stainless steel trim
•	 Triple sealing stem with 2 FKM o-rings 

and 2nd Generation PTFE seal
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 NSF 61 / NSF 372 Certified
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime Warranty
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less than .25% lead content
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T-100CSSG-IH
Full Port, 2 Piece, Threaded Connection, Dezincification Resistant Brass with Stainless Steel Trim, Insulated Handle, 600 WOG

S-100CSSG-LH
Full Port, 2 Piece, Solder Connection, Dezincification Resistant Brass with Stainless Steel Trim, Locking Handle, 600 WOG

T-100CSSG-LH
Full Port, 2 Piece, Threaded Connection, Dezincification Resistant Brass with Stainless Steel Trim, Locking Handle, 600 WOG

JP-100G-IH
Full Port, 2 Piece, Press Connection with Leak Detection, Dezincification Resistant Brass, Insulated Handle, 250 WOG

•	 Dezincification resistant brass alloy
•	 Triple sealing stem with 2 FKM o-rings 

and 2nd Generation PTFE seal
•	 Press connection with leak detect o-rings
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 NSF 61 / NSF 372 Certified 
•	 UL-2043 Certified Handle 
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime Warranty
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less than .25% lead content 

Part No. Size List Price
100-203G-IH 1/2" $85.90

100-204G-IH 3/4" $104.58

100-205G-IH 1" $136.96

100-206G-IH 1-1/4" $185.56

100-207G-IH 1-1/2" $255.09

100-208G-IH 2" $370.70

•	 Dezincification resistant brass alloy
•	 Triple sealing stem with 2 FKM o-rings 

and 2nd Generation PTFE seal
•	 Press connection with leak detect o-rings
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 NSF 61 / NSF 372 Certified 
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime Warranty
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less than .25% lead content

JP-100G-LH
Full Port, 2 Piece, Press Connection with Leak Detection, Dezincification Resistant Brass, Locking Handle, 250 WOG

Part No. Size List Price
100-203G-LH 1/2" $47.62

100-204G-LH 3/4" $61.41

100-205G-LH 1" $83.47

100-206G-LH 1-1/4" $132.06

100-207G-LH 1-1/2" $190.24

100-208G-LH 2" $305.86

•	 Dezincification resistant brass alloy
•	 Triple sealing stem with 2 FKM o-rings 

and 2nd Generation PTFE seal
•	 Press connection with 

leak detect o-rings
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 NSF 61 / NSF 372 Certified 
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime Warranty
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

JP-100G
Full Port, 2 Piece, Press Connection with Leak Detection, Dezincification Resistant Brass, 250 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-203G 1/2" $39.27 100 10 55

100-204G 3/4" $50.44 60 10 53

100-205G 1" $67.82 36 6 50

100-206G 1-1/4" $116.41 24 4 50

100-207G 1-1/2" $162.30 10 1 38

100-208G 2" $277.90 4 1 24

T-100UEG 
Full Port, 2 Piece, Single Union End, Threaded Connection, 500 WOG
Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
160-106G 1-1/4” $202.19 16 2 56

160-107G 1-1/2” $268.23 8 2 40

160-108G 2” $402.73 8 2 33

•	 Dezincification resistant brass
•	 Triple sealing stem with 2 FKM o-rings 

and 2nd Generation PTFE seal
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 FIP x union FIP
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime Warranty
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content
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•	 Dezincification resistant brass alloy
•	 Triple sealing stem with 2 FKM o-rings 

and 2nd Generation PTFE seal
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy 
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime Warranty
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less than .25% lead content

JP-100G XLC
Full Port, 2 Piece, Press XLC Connection, Dezincification Resistant Brass, with Stainless Steel Ball and Stem, 200 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Weight
100-209XLCG 2-1/2” $512.01 2 18

100-210XLCG 3” $909.48 2 28

100-211XLCG 4” $1,515.72 1 26

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-203SSG 1/2" $70.75 100 10 54

100-204SSG 3/4" $90.41 60 10 52

100-205SSG 1" $121.60 36 6 50

100-206SSG 1-1/4" $203.16 24 4 51

100-207SSG 1-1/2" $283.11 10 1 39

100-208SSG 2" $458.80 4 1 24

JP-100SSG
Full Port, 2 Piece, Press Connection with Leak Detection, Dezincification Resistant Brass, with Stainless Steel Ball and Stem, 250 WOG

•	 Dezincification resistant brass alloy
•	 Triple sealing stem with 2 FKM o-rings 

and 2nd Generation PTFE seal
•	 Press connection with leak detect o-rings
•	 Stainless Steel trim
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 NSF 61 / NSF 372 Certified 
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime Warranty
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less than .25% lead content

•	 Dezincification resistant brass alloy
•	 Triple sealing stem with 2 FKM o-rings 

and 2nd Generation PTFE seal
•	 Stainless Steel trim
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy 
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime Warranty
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less than .25% lead content

Part No. Size List Price Case Weight
100-209XLCSSG 2-1/2" $622.02 2 18

100-210XLCSSG 3" $1,080.62 2 28

100-211XLCSSG 4" $1,732.85 1 26

JP-100SSG XLC
Full Port, 2 Piece, Press XLC Connection, Dezincification Resistant Brass, with Stainless Steel Ball and Stem, 200 WOG
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JP-100SSG
Full Port, 2 Piece, Press Connection with Leak Detection, Dezincification Resistant Brass, with Stainless Steel Ball and Stem, 250 WOG

JP-100SSG-LH
Full Port, 2 Piece, Press Connection with Leak Detection, Dezincification Resistant Brass with Stainless Steel Ball and Stem 
Locking Handle, 250 WOG

Part No. Size List Price
100-203SSG-LH 1/2" $79.11

100-204SSG-LH 3/4" $101.37

100-205SSG-LH 1" $137.26

100-206SSG-LH 1-1/4" $218.82

100-207SSG-LH 1-1/2" $311.07

100-208SSG-LH 2" $486.75

•	 Dezincification resistant brass alloy
•	 Triple sealing stem with 2 FKM o-rings and 2nd Generation PTFE seal
•	 Stainless Steel Ball and Stem
•	 Press connection with leak detect o-rings
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 NSF 61 / NSF 372 Certified 
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime Warranty
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less than .25% lead content

JP-100SSG-IH
Full Port, 2 Piece, Press Connection with Leak Detection, Dezincification Resistant Brass with Stainless Steel Ball and Stem
Insulated Handle, 250 WOG

Part No. Size List Price
100-203SSG-IH 1/2" $117.39

100-204SSG-IH 3/4" $144.54

100-205SSG-IH 1" $190.75

100-206SSG-IH 1-1/4" $272.31

100-207SSG-IH 1-1/2" $375.92

100-208SSG-IH 2" $551.60

•	 Dezincification resistant brass alloy
•	 Triple sealing stem with 2 FKM o-rings 

and 2nd Generation PTFE seal
•	 Stainless Steel Ball and Stem
•	 Press connection with leak detect o-rings
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 NSF 61 / NSF 372 Certified 
•	 UL-2043 Certified Handle
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime Warranty
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less than .25% lead content

•	 Dezincification resistant brass alloy
•	 Triple sealing stem with 2 FKM o-rings 

and 2nd Generation PTFE seal
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime Warranty
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less than .25% lead content
•	 Hose connection with strapped cap

T-100HCG
Full Port, 2 Piece, Threaded x Hose Connection with Hose Cap, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-753G 1/2" NPT x 3/4" Hose $33.21 100 10 46

100-754G 3/4" NPT x 3/4" Hose $44.70 60 10 60

•	 Dezincification resistant brass alloy
•	 Triple sealing stem with 2 FKM o-rings 

and 2nd Generation PTFE seal
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime Warranty
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less than .25% lead content
•	 Hose connection with strapped cap

JP-100HCG
Full Port, 2 Piece, Press x Hose Connection with Hose Cap, 250 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-773G 1/2" Press x 3/4" Hose $41.30 100 10 63

100-774G 3/4" Press x 3/4" Hose $52.78 60 10 75
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TWV-3W-KIT-G-1
Threaded Tankless Water Heater Valve Kit, 3-Way Ball, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Weight
810-505G 1" NPT $287.47 12 48

•	 Dezincification resistant brass alloy 
•	 Triple sealing stem with 2 FKM 

o-rings and Teflon seal
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 NSF 61 / NSF 372 Certified
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime Warranty
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

TWV-3W-KIT-G W/O RV PORT
Tankless Water Heater Valve Kit, 3-Way Ball, Without Relief Valve Port, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Weight
810-604G 3/4" NPT $151.05 40 66

810-614G 3/4" Sweat $151.05 40 66

•	 Dezincification resistant brass alloy 
•	 Triple sealing stem with 2 FKM 

o-rings and Teflon seal
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 NSF 61 / NSF 372 Certified
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime Warranty
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

TWV-3W-KIT-G
Tankless Water Heater Valve Kit, 3-Way Ball, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Weight
810-504G 3/4" NPT $187.03 14 47

810-514G 3/4" Sweat $187.03 14 48

810-524G 3/4” Press $192.98 12 48

•	 Dezincification resistant brass alloy 
•	 Triple sealing stem with 2 FKM 

o-rings and Teflon seal
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 3/4" 200,000 BTU/hr lead free 

pressure relief valve included
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 NSF 61 / NSF 372 Certified
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime Warranty
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content
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JF-100SG
Full Port, 2 Piece, Solder Connection, 600 WOG, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-113SSG 1/2" $15.57 100 10 43

100-114SSG 3/4" $24.65 80 10 58

100-115SSG 1" $37.81 48 8 53

100-116SSG 1-1/4" $63.86 36 4 69

100-117SSG 1-1/2" $89.86 24 2 57

100-118SSG 2" $138.42 12 3 46

100-119SSG 2-1/2” $329.89 6 1 44

100-120SSG 3” $493.77 6 1 55

100-121SSG 4” $857.17 2 1 35

•	 Dezincification resistant 
brass alloy

•	 Gland follower and single 
o-ring stem design

•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 Stainless steel ball and stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 IAPMO Certified - NSF 372/ NSF 61
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

JF-100TG-LH
Full Port, 2 Piece, Threaded Connection, 600 WOG, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem with Locking Handle

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-101SSGLH 1/4" $13.71 120 10 40

100-102SSGLH 3/8" $13.78 120 10 40

100-103SSGLH 1/2" $17.92 100 10 50

100-104SSGLH 3/4" $27.32 80 10 67

100-105SSGLH 1" $42.95 48 8 62

100-106SSGLH 1-1/4" $69.72 36 4 68

100-107SSGLH 1-1/2" $91.71 24 2 61

100-108SSGLH 2" $141.30 12 3 44

100-109SSGLH 2-1/2” $335.43 6 1 49

100-110SSGLH 3” $506.37 6 1 69

100-111SSGLH 4" $906.47 2 1 40

•	 Dezincification resistant 
brass alloy

•	 Gland follower and single 
o-ring stem design

•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 Stainless steel ball and stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 IAPMO Certified - NSF 372/ NSF 61
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

•	 Dezincification resistant 
brass alloy

•	 Gland follower and single 
o-ring stem design

•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 Stainless steel ball and stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 IAPMO Certified - NSF 372/ NSF 61
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

JF-100TG
Full Port, 2 Piece, Threaded Connection, 600 WOG, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-101SSG 1/4" $12.46 120 10 40

100-102SSG 3/8" $12.52 120 10 40

100-103SSG 1/2" $16.49 100 10 49

100-104SSG 3/4" $25.86 80 10 65

100-105SSG 1" $40.30 48 8 57

100-106SSG 1-1/4" $65.61 36 4 69

100-107SSG 1-1/2" $88.11 24 2 61

100-108SSG 2" $136.82 12 3 46

100-109SSG 2-1/2” $330.74 6 1 49

100-110SSG 3” $499.29 6 1 69

100-111SSG 4” $861.94 2 1 40
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JP-150G
Full Port, 2 Piece, Press Connection, 250 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
150-203G 1/2” $24.79 100 10 54

150-204G 3/4” $39.92 60 10 52

150-205G 1” $55.69 36 6 49

150-206G 1-1/4” $89.23 24 4 50

150-207G 1-1/2” $133.11 10 1 38

150-208G 2” $203.36 4 1 24

•	 Dezincification resistant brass 
•	 Gland follower and single 

o-ring stem design
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 IAPMO Certified - NSF 

372/ NSF 61
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

•	 Dezincification resistant 
brass alloy

•	 Gland follower and single 
o-ring stem design

•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 Stainless steel ball and stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 IAPMO Certified - NSF 372/ NSF 61
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

JF-100SG-LH
Full Port, 2 Piece, Solder Connection, 600 WOG, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem with Locking Handle

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-113SSGLH 1/2" $16.05 100 10 45

100-114SSGLH 3/4" $25.75 80 10 67

100-115SSGLH 1" $39.25 48 8 53

100-116SSGLH 1-1/4" $69.21 36 4 68

100-117SSGLH 1-1/2" $91.62 24 2 62

100-118SSGLH 2" $140.65 12 3 47

100-119SSGLH 2-1/2” $333.62 6 1 44

100-120SSGLH 3” $476.39 6 1 55

100-121SSGLH 4” $857.12 2 1 35

JP-150G XLC
Full Port, 2 Piece, Press Connection, 250 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
150-209XLCG 2-1/2" $410.29 4 1 24

150-210XLCG 3" $624.48 4 1 24

150-211XLCG 4" $1,219.77 4 1 24

•	 Dezincification resistant brass 
•	 Gland follower and single 

o-ring stem design
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 IAPMO Certified - NSF 

372/ NSF 61
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content
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S-155G
Full Port, 2 Piece, CPVC Solvent Connection, 150 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
150-603G 1/2" $22.65 54 6 29

150-604G 3/4" $34.22 48 4 40

150-605G 1" $57.21 18 2 26

•	 Dezincification resistant brass 
•	 Durable brass body
•	 CTS connection
•	 For hot/cold water systems
•	 Quarter-turn operation
•	 Standard CPVC installation
•	 CPVC end connection inserts

S-165G
Full Port, 2 Piece, LF Brass, CPVC Connection, 150 WOG, with Drain

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
150-663G 1/2" $25.67 54 6 31

150-664G 3/4" $37.75 48 4 41

150-665G 1" $62.62 18 2 26

•	 Dezincification resistant brass 
•	 Durable brass body
•	 CTS connection
•	 For hot/cold water systems
•	 Drain tap 1/8"  orifice
•	 Standard CPVC installation
•	 CPVC end connection inserts

•	 Dezincification resistant brass 
•	 Gland follower and single 

o-ring stem design
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 IAPMO Certified - NSF 

372/ NSF 61
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

JP-150G Press x FIP
Full Port, 2 Piece, Press x FIP Connection, 250 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
150-563G 1/2" $22.54 100 10 46

150-564G 3/4" $36.29 60 10 47

150-565G 1" $50.63 40 8 34

•	 Dezincification resistant brass 
•	 Gland follower and single 

o-ring stem design
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 IAPMO Certified - NSF 

372/ NSF 61
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

JP-150G Press x MIP
Full Port, 2 Piece, Press x MIP Connection, 250 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
150-573G 1/2" $22.54 100 10 30

150-574G 3/4" $36.29 60 10 34

150-575G 1" $50.63 40 8 49
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T-150G
Full Port, 2 Piece, Threaded Connection, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
150-103G 1/2” $15.18 100 10 48

150-104G 3/4” $23.18 64 8 46

150-105G 1” $35.62 48 6 52

150-106G 1-1/4” $57.42 20 2 38

150-107G 1-1/2” $80.90 16 2 40

150-108G 2” $124.20 8 2 30

150-109G 2-1/2” $293.50 6 1 41

150-110G 3” $411.60 6 1 55

150-111G 4” $714.17 2 1 33

•	 Dezincification resistant brass
•	 Gland follower and single 

o-ring stem design
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 IAPMO Certified - NSF 

372/ NSF 61
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

S-150G
Full Port, 2 Piece, Solder Connection, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
150-113G 1/2” $13.88 100 10 43

150-114G 3/4” $22.65 64 8 46

150-115G 1” $35.40 48 6 58

150-116G 1-1/4” $55.28 20 2 36

150-117G 1-1/2” $80.22 16 2 39

150-118G 2” $122.99 8 2 30

150-119G 2-1/2” $293.20 6 1 38

150-120G 3” $410.59 6 1 50

150-121G 4” $713.77 2 1 32

•	 Dezincification resistant brass 
•	 Gland follower and single 

o-ring stem design
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 IAPMO Certified - NSF 

372/ NSF 61
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

•	 Dezincification resistant brass
•	 Gland follower and single 

o-ring stem design
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 IAPMO Certified - NSF 

372/ NSF 61
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

T-150G-EH
Full Port, 2 Piece, Threaded Connection, with Stem Extension, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
150-103GEH 1/2" $27.16 100 10 48

150-104GEH 3/4" $44.50 64 8 46

150-105GEH 1" $56.95 48 6 52

•	 Dezincification resistant brass 
•	 Gland follower and single 

o-ring stem design
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 IAPMO Certified - NSF 

372 / NSF 61
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

S-150G-EH
Full Port, 2 Piece, Solder Connection, with Stem Extension, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
150-113GEH 1/2" $27.16 100 10 43

150-114GEH 3/4" $44.50 64 8 46

150-115GEH 1" $56.95 48 6 58
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T-110G
Full Port, 2 Piece, Threaded Connection, 600 WOG, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem with Drain

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-633G 1/2" $19.25 120 10 51

100-634G 3/4" $28.88 80 10 47

100-635G 1" $43.42 36 6 43

•	 Dezincification resistant brass
•	 Gland follower and single 

o-ring stem design
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 IAPMO Certified - NSF 372/ NSF 61
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

JP-110G
Full Port, 2 Piece, Press Connection, 400 WOG, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem with Drain

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
150-233G 1/2" $30.68 100 10 51

150-234G 3/4" $41.94 60 10 51

150-235G 1" $57.55 40 8 50

•	 Dezincification resistant brass
•	 Gland follower and single 

o-ring stem design
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 IAPMO Certified - NSF 372/ NSF 61
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

C-402G
Full Port, 2 Piece, Compression Connection, 600 WOG, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem with Drain

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
102-653G 1/2" $24.43 100 10 60

102-654G 3/4" $35.14 80 10 61

102-655G 1" $52.64 48 6 71

•	 Dezincification resistant brass
•	 Gland follower and single 

o-ring stem design
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 IAPMO Certified- NSF 372/NSF 61
•	 Drain feature prevents freeze-up
•	 Eliminates seat damage 

during soldering
•	 Compression ends ease maintenance
•	 100% leak tested
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

S-110G
Full Port, 2 Piece, Solder Connection, 600 WOG, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem with Drain

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-643G 1/2" $18.84 120 10 51

100-644G 3/4" $28.22 80 10 61

100-645G 1" $43.17 48 8 43

•	 Dezincification resistant brass
•	 Gland follower and single 

o-ring stem design
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 IAPMO Certified - NSF 372/ NSF 61
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content
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JF-100RVG NPT
Lead Free Brass, Threaded Connection, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-080RVSSG 3/4" $69.83 120 10 40

100-100RVSSG 3/4" $69.83 120 10 40

100-125RVSSG 3/4" $69.83 120 10 40

•	 Side discharge
•	 Includes connections: 

3/8” Barb, 1/2” Pex, 3/8” 
Compression fittings

•	 Available in 80, 100, and 125 PSI
•	 Stainless steel ball and stem
•	 IAPMO Certified  - NSF 

61 / NSF 372
•	 IAPMO Certified - CSA 

B125.3 and IGC128

JF-100RVG CxC
Lead Free Brass, Solder Connection, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
101-080RVSSG 3/4" $69.26 120 10 40

101-100RVSSG 3/4" $69.26 120 10 40

101-125RVSSG 3/4" $69.26 120 10 40

•	 Side discharge
•	 Includes connections: 

3/8” Barb, 1/2” Pex, 3/8” 
Compression fittings

•	 Available in 80, 100, and 125 PSI
•	 Stainless steel ball and stem
•	 IAPMO Certified  - NSF 

61 / NSF 372
•	 IAPMO Certified - CSA 

B125.3 and IGC128

JF-100RVG CRIMP PEX
Lead Free Brass, Crimp Pex Connection, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
103-080RVSSG 3/4" $67.98 120 10 40

103-100RVSSG 3/4" $67.98 120 10 40

103-125RVSSG 3/4" $67.98 120 10 40

•	 Side discharge
•	 Includes connections: 

3/8” Barb, 1/2” Pex, 3/8” 
Compression fittings

•	 Available in 80, 100, and 125 PSI
•	 Stainless steel ball and stem
•	 IAPMO Certified  - NSF 

61 / NSF 372
•	 IAPMO Certified - CSA 

B125.3 and IGC128
•	 ASTM F1807

JF-100RVG EXPANSION PEX
Lead Free Brass, Expansion Pex Connection, 150 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
104-080RVSSG 3/4" $69.83 120 10 40

104-100RVSSG 3/4" $69.83 120 10 40

104-125RVSSG 3/4" $69.83 120 10 40

•	 Side discharge
•	 Includes connections: 

3/8” Barb, 1/2” Pex, 3/8” 
Compression fittings

•	 Stainless steel ball and stem
•	 IAPMO Certified  - NSF 

61 / NSF 372
•	 IAPMO Certified - CSA 

B125.3 and IGC128
•	 ASTM F1960
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T-422G
2 Piece, Expansion Pex Connection, 400 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
Lever Handle

104-523PG 1/2" $14.27 120 10 41

104-524PG 3/4" $22.81 100 10 51

104-525PG 1" $35.95 54 6 48

104-526PG 1-1/4" $53.54 36 6 49

104-527PG 1-1/2" $80.81 24 4 48

104-528PG 2" $159.00 12 2 40

104-529PG 2-1/2” $313.74 6 1 34

104-530PG 3” $518.73 6 1 61

T-Handle

114-523PG 1/2" $16.02 120 10 35

114-524PG 3/4" $24.76 100 10 40

114-525PG 1" $37.89 54 6 40

•	 Dezincification resistant brass
•	 Gland follower and single 

o-ring stem design
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 ASTM F1960
•	 IAPMO Certified - NSF 

372/NSF 61/NSF 14
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

NSF/ANSI 14

S-422G
2 Piece, Solder x Expansion Pex Connection, 400 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
Lever Handle

104-533PG 1/2" $14.28 120 10 38

104-534PG 3/4" $22.03 100 10 47

104-535PG 1" $34.79 54 6 40

T-Handle
114-533PG 1/2" $16.04 120 10 32

114-534PG 3/4" $23.98 100 10 43

•	 Dezincification resistant brass
•	 Gland follower and single 

o-ring stem design
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 ASTM F1960
•	 IAPMO Certified - NSF 

372/NSF 61/NSF 14
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

NSF/ANSI 14

T-422G MIP
2 Piece, Threaded Male x Expansion Pex Connection, 400 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
Lever Handle

104-534MPG 3/4” $22.97 100 10 50

T-Handle

114-534MPG 3/4” $25.24 100 10 45

•	 Dezincification resistant brass
•	 Gland follower and single 

o-ring stem design
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 ASTM F1960
•	 IAPMO Certified - NSF 

372/NSF 61/NSF 14
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

NSF/ANSI 14
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T-422G Press x Expansion
2 Piece, Press x Expansion Pex Connection, 250 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
104-563PG 1/2" $22.54 100 10 47

104-564PG 3/4" $36.29 100 10 47

104-565PG 1" $50.63 100 10 47

•	 Dezincification resistant brass
•	 Gland follower and single 

o-ring stem design
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 ASTM F1960
•	 IAPMO Certified - NSF 372/ NSF 61
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

T-422G FIP
2 Piece, Threaded Female x Expansion Pex Connection, 400 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
Lever Handle

104-554PG 3/4" $22.69 120 10 51

104-555PG 1" $34.80 54 6 48

T-Handle

114-554PG 3/4" $24.64 120 10 49

114-555PG 1" $36.74 54 6 43

•	 Dezincification resistant brass
•	 Gland follower and single 

o-ring stem design
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 ASTM F1960
•	 IAPMO Certified - NSF 

372/ NSF 61/NSF 14
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

NSF/ANSI 14

T-423G
2 Piece, Expansion Pex Connection, 400 WOG, with Drain

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
Lever Handle

104-543PG 1/2" $17.42 120 10 51

104-544PG 3/4" $26.65 100 10 63

104-545PG 1" $35.94 100 10 49

T-Handle

114-543PG 1/2" $18.63 120 10 40

114-544PG 3/4" $27.74 100 10 40

•	 Dezincification resistant brass
•	 Gland follower and single 

o-ring stem design
•	 Drop ears for easy installation
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 ASTM F1960
•	 IAPMO Certified - NSF 

372/ NSF 61/NSF 14
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

NSF/ANSI 14
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S-412G
2 Piece, Solder x Crimp Pex Connection, 400 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
Lever Handle

103-533PG 1/2" $14.12 120 10 31

103-534PG 3/4" $21.91 120 10 54

103-535PG 1" $32.89 54 6 40

T-Handle
113-533PG 1/2" $15.86 120 10 25

113-534PG 3/4" $24.25 120 10 49

113-535PG 1" $34.56 54 6 33

•	 Dezincification resistant brass
•	 Gland follower and single 

o-ring stem design
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 ASTM F1807
•	 IAPMO Certified- NSF 372/ NSF 61
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

T-412G
2 Piece, Crimp Pex Connection, 400 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
Lever Handle

103-523PG 1/2" $11.58 120 10 35

103-524PG 3/4" $17.71 120 10 54

103-525PG 1" $26.37 54 6 35

103-526PG 1-1/4" $48.86 60 10 57

103-527PG 1-1/2" $69.97 24 4 34

103-528PG 2" $137.67 12 2 29

T-Handle

113-523PG 1/2" $13.10 120 10 28

113-524PG 3/4" $20.04 120 10 49

113-525PG 1" $28.71 54 6 33

•	 Dezincification resistant brass
•	 Gland follower and single 

o-ring stem design
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 ASTM F1807
•	 IAPMO Certified - NSF 

372/ NSF 61
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content
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T-413G
2 Piece, Crimp Pex Connection, 600 WOG, with Drain

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
Lever Handle

103-543PG 1/2" $17.39 120 10 36

103-544PG 3/4" $23.34 120 10 53

T-Handle
113-543PG 1/2" $18.55 120 10 36

113-544PG 3/4" $24.55 120 10 36

•	 Dezincification resistant brass
•	 Gland follower and single 

o-ring stem design
•	 Drop ears for easy insulation
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 ASTM F1807
•	 IAPMO Certified- NSF 372/ NSF 61
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

T-412G Press x Crimp
2 Piece, Press Connection x Crimp Pex, 250 CWP

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
103-563PG 1/2" $22.54 100 10 43

103-564PG 3/4" $36.29 60 10 41

103-565PG 1" $50.63 40 8 46

•	 Dezincification resistant brass
•	 Gland follower and single 

o-ring stem design
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 ASTM F1807
•	 IAPMO Certified- NSF 372/ NSF 61
•	 100% leak tested 
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

T-412G MIP
2 Piece, Threaded Male x Crimp Pex Connection, 400 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
Lever Handle

103-534MPG 3/4” $24.14 120 10 59

T-Handle

113-534MPG 3/4” $26.47 120 10 54

•	 Dezincification resistant brass
•	 Gland follower and single 

o-ring stem design
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 ASTM F1807
•	 IAPMO Certified- NSF 372/ NSF 61
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

T-412G FIP
2 Piece, Threaded Female x Crimp Pex Connection, 400 WOG

•	 Dezincification resistant brass
•	 Gland follower and single 

o-ring stem design
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 ASTM F1807
•	 IAPMO Certified- NSF 372/ NSF 61
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
Lever Handle

103-554PG 3/4” $20.38 120 10 53

103-555PG 1” $29.72 54 6 43

T-Handle

113-554PG 3/4” $21.88 120 10 53

113-555PG 1” $32.62 54 6 53
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T-82MG 
Full Port, 2 Piece, Threaded Connection, Mini Valve, 600 WOG, with Screwdriver Slot

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-296G ¼" FIP x 1/8" MIP $16.07 350 35 58

•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 2 FKM o-rings
•	 Greater flow rate
•	 Large raised wrench flats
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime Warranty
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

T-83CG
Full Port, 2 Piece, Mini Valves, 600 WOG, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
Lever Handle

100-396G 1/8” FIP x ¼” MIP $11.14 250 25 40

100-397G 1/8” FIP x 1/8” MIP $11.14 250 25 40

100-398G ¼" FIP x 1/8” MIP $11.14 200 20 49

100-399G ¼" FIP x ¼” MIP $11.14 250 25 43

100-400G ¼" FIP x ¼” FIP $11.14 200 20 49

T-Handle

100-397THG 1/8” FIP x 1/8” MIP $11.14 250 25 40

100-398THG ¼" FIP x 1/8” MIP $11.14 200 20 49

100-399THG ¼" FIP x ¼” MIP $11.14 250 25 40

100-400THG ¼" FIP x ¼” FIP $11.14 200 20 49

•	 Dezincification resistant brass
•	 Large raised wrench flats
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 IAPMO Certified- NSF 

372/ NSF 61
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

100-397G

100-399G

100-398G

100-400G

100-397THG

100-399THG

100-398THG

100-400THG

JF-100GMxF
Full Port, 2 Piece, Male x Female Connection, 600 WOG, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-131G 1/4" $14.92 120 10 60

100-132G 3/8" $15.11 120 10 60

100-133G 1/2" $21.33 100 10 50

100-134G 3/4" $32.13 80 10 60

100-135G 1" $46.65 48 8 58

•	 Dezincification resistant brass
•	 Gland follower and single 

o-ring stem design
•	 Stainless steel ball and stem
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 IAPMO Certified- NSF 372/ NSF 61
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content  
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P-100HPG
Full Port, 2 Piece, Press x Hose Connection, 250 WOG, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem with Cap and Chain
Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-673G 1/2" x 3/4" Hose $33.10 100 10 60

100-674G 3/4" x 3/4" Hose $44.72 100 10 60

•	 Dezincification resistant brass
•	 Gland follower and single 

o-ring stem design
•	 Stainless steel ball and stem
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 Cap and chain for easy drain 

& hose connection
•	 Heavy steel chain
•	 100% leak tested
•	 IAPMO Certified- NSF 372/ NSF 61
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less than .25% lead 

content 

T-100HFG
Full Port, 2 Piece, Threaded x Hose Connection, 600 WOG, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem with Cap and Chain
Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight

100-653G 1/2" x 3/4" Hose $27.53 100 10 60

100-654G 3/4" x 3/4" Hose $37.21 60 10 57

•	 Dezincification resistant brass
•	 Gland follower and single o-ring stem design
•	 Stainless steel ball and stem 

Blow-out proof stem
•	 Cap and chain for easy drain 

& hose connection
•	 Heavy steel chain
•	 100% leak tested
•	 IAPMO Certified- NSF 372/ NSF 61
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

S-100HSG
Full Port, 2 Piece, Solder x Hose Connection, 600 WOG, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem with Cap and Chain

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-663G 1/2" x 3/4" Hose $26.43 100 10 46

100-664G 3/4" x 3/4" Hose $35.78 60 10 75

•	 Dezincification resistant brass
•	 Gland follower and single 

o-ring stem design
•	 Stainless steel ball and stem
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 Cap and chain for easy drain 

& hose connection
•	 Heavy steel chain
•	 100% leak tested
•	 IAPMO Certified- NSF 372/ NSF 61
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

JFPG-100
Full Port, 2 Piece, Push-fit Connection, 200 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-103JFPG 1/2" $27.69 80 10 41

100-104JFPG 3/4" $39.69 45 5 33

100-105JFPG 1" $70.32 30 2 40

•	 Dezincification resistant brass
•	 Gland follower and single o-ring stem design
•	 Easy to connect and fit in seconds
•	 Connects with copper, CPVC, PVC, and PEX
•	 Includes two pipe reinforcers
•	 IAPMO Certified- NSF 372/ NSF 61
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content
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Dielectric Union
Lead Free Brass FIP x Galvanized FIP, 250 PSI

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight

701-503G 1/2" $15.24 100 10 52

701-504G 3/4" $21.35 60 10 50

701-505G 1" $32.53 40 5 53

•	 Prevents accelerated 
corrosion

•	 -20°F to 180°F - Buna seats
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

Dielectric Union
Lead Free Brass Solder x Galvanized MIP, 250 PSI

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
701-304G 3/4" $17.25 96 12 61

701-306G 1" $24.19 60 10 62

•	 Prevents accelerated 
corrosion

•	 -20°F to 180°F - Buna seats
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

Dielectric Union
Lead Free Brass Solder x Galvanized FIP, 250 PSI

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
701-103G 1/2" $9.53 80 10 30

701-104G 3/4" $12.42 80 10 37

701-105G 1" $17.85 80 10 41

701-106G 1-1/4" $26.12 72 6 62

701-107G 1-1/2" $38.36 36 6 61

701-108G 2" $64.42 20 5 52

•	 Prevents accelerated 
corrosion

•	 -20°F to 180°F - Buna seats
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

Dielectric Union
Lead Free Brass Press x Galvanized FIP, 250 PSI

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
701-703G 1/2” $18.66 100 10 45

701-704G 3/4” $23.40 80 10 52

701-705G 1” $32.79 60 6 57

701-706G 1-1/4” $44.77 40 5 57

701-707G 1-1/2” $63.55 24 4 47

701-708G 2” $105.93 16 2 48

•	 Prevents accelerated 
corrosion

•	 -20°F to 180°F - EPDM gasket
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
701-803G 1/2” $22.12 100 10 56

701-804G 3/4” $27.18 80 10 64

•	 Prevents accelerated 
corrosion

•	 -20°F to 180°F - EPDM gasket
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

Dielectric Union
Lead Free Brass Press x Galvanized MIP, 250 PSI
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T-511G
Y-Pattern Swing Check Valve, Threaded Connection, Class 150, 300 WOG
Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
105-303G 1/2" $33.76 60 10 34

105-304G 3/4" $52.17 40 10 36

105-305G 1" $76.33 30 10 40

105-306G 1-1/4" $108.21 20 5 39

105-307G 1-1/2" $153.85 16 4 41

105-308G 2" $231.67 8 2 32

•	 Residential and commercial 
applications

•	 Truesdail Certified NSF/
ANSI/CAN 61 & 372

•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 
than .25% lead content

P-521G
Inline Check Valve, Press Expansion Connection, 200 WOG, Class 150

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
105-623G 1/2" $22.82 120 20 35

105-624G 3/4" $29.71 96 8 42

105-625G 1" $43.59 68 17 36

105-626G 1-1/4" $71.40 32 4 31

105-627G 1-1/2" $87.21 24 3 38

105-628G 2" $133.96 18 3 40

•	 Can be installed in any position
•	 Forged Lead Free Brass Body
•	 Bubble tight Teflon seal
•	 IAPMO Certified NSF 

61 / NSF 372 
•	 ASME B16.51
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

E-521G
Expansion Pex Connection, 300 WOG, Class 150

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
105-633G 1/2" $22.34 80 20 33

105-634G 3/4" $28.84 80 20 33

105-635G 1" $43.52 72 18 33

•	 Can be installed in any position 
•	 Forged Lead Free Brass Body
•	 Bubble tight Teflon seal
•	 IAPMO Certified NSF 61 / NSF 372
•	 ASTM F1960
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

T-521G
Inline Check Valve, Threaded Connection, 300 WOG, Class 150

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
105-603G 1/2” $19.85 100 25 33

105-604G 3/4” $26.36 128 16 52

105-605G 1” $39.50 96 12 62

105-606G 1-1/4” $66.30 36 9 39

105-607G 1-1/2” $73.34 32 8 38

105-608G 2” $123.99 16 4 36

•	 Can be installed in any position
•	 Forged Lead Free Brass Body
•	 Bubble tight Teflon seal
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

S-521G
Inline Check Valve, Solder Connection, 300 WOG, Class 150

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
105-613G 1/2” $20.14 100 25 33

105-614G 3/4” $26.64 128 16 54

105-615G 1” $39.41 96 12 60

105-616G 1-1/4” $67.23 48 6 52

105-617G 1-1/2” $74.66 32 4 40

105-618G 2” $125.25 16 2 42

•	 Can be installed in any position
•	 Forged Lead Free Brass Body
•	 Bubble tight Teflon seal
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content
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S-511G
Y-Pattern Swing Check Valve, Solder Connection, Class 150, 300 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
105-403G 1/2" $33.76 60 10 31

105-404G 3/4" $52.17 40 10 36

105-405G 1" $76.33 30 10 41

105-406G 1-1/4" $108.21 20 5 41

105-407G 1-1/2" $153.85 16 4 41

105-408G 2" $231.67 8 2 34

•	 Residential and commercial 
applications

•	 Truesdail Certified NSF/
ANSI/CAN 61 & 372

•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 
than .25% lead content

P-501G
Horizontal Swing Check Valve, Press Connection, Class 125, 200 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
105-003G 1/2" $49.31 160 10 68

105-004G 3/4" $67.92 120 10 77

105-005G 1" $86.18 60 5 51

105-006G 1-1/4" $123.13 40 5 45

105-007G 1-1/2" $180.06 30 5 53

105-008G 2" $265.35 24 2 62

•	 Dezincification resistant brass
•	 One-piece body design
•	 EPDM o-ring seal
•	 Heavy pattern cast 

brass construction
•	 Metal to metal disc seal 
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

S-501G
Horizontal Swing Check Valve, Solder Connection, Class 125, 200 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
105-203G 1/2" $18.13 120 10 48

105-204G 3/4" $23.58 100 10 60

105-205G 1" $31.73 72 6 63

105-206G 1-1/4" $53.43 40 5 59

105-207G 1-1/2" $67.67 32 4 57

105-208G 2" $107.19 24 2 70

105-209G 2-1/2” $229.27 10 1 48

105-210G 3” $325.78 8 1 54

•	 Residential and commercial 
applications

•	 Truesdail Certified NSF/
ANSI/CAN 61 & 372

•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 
than .25% lead content

T-501G
Horizontal Swing Check Valve, Threaded Connection, Class 125, 200 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
105-103G 1/2" $18.13 120 10 54

105-104G 3/4" $23.58 100 10 47

105-105G 1" $31.73 72 6 60

105-106G 1-1/4" $53.43 60 5 59

105-107G 1-1/2" $67.67 32 4 54

105-108G 2" $107.19 20 2 55

105-109G 2-1/2” $229.27 12 2 58

105-110G 3” $325.78 6 1 43

105-111G 4” $476.69 4 1 43

•	 Residential and commercial 
applications

•	 Truesdail Certified NSF/
ANSI/CAN 61 & 372

•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 
than .25% lead content
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S-651G
Y- Strainer, Lead Free Bronze, Solder Connection, 150 WOG, 20 Stainless Steel Mesh

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
106-403G 1/2" $38.50 48 12 34

106-404G 3/4" $59.09 32 8 37

106-405G 1" $90.22 16 8 27

106-406G 1-1/4" $134.33 12 6 31

106-407G 1-1/2" $168.98 12 2 42

106-408G 2" $266.79 8 2 45

•	 Residential and commercial 
applications

•	 Truesdail Certified NSF/
ANSI/CAN 61 & 372

•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 
than .25% lead content

T-651G
Y- Strainer, Lead Free Bronze, Threaded Connection, 150 WOG, 20 Stainless Steel Mesh

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
106-303G 1/2" $38.50 48 12 34

106-304G 3/4" $59.09 32 8 39

106-305G 1" $90.22 16 8 30

106-306G 1-1/4" $134.33 12 6 34

106-307G 1-1/2" $168.98 12 2 44

106-308G 2" $266.79 8 2 48

106-309G 2-1/2" $435.00 4 1 40

106-310G 3" $644.86 2 1 30

•	 Residential and commercial 
applications

•	 Truesdail Certified NSF/
ANSI/CAN 61 & 372

•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 
than .25% lead content

T-351G
Rising Stem Gate Valve, Lead Free Bronze, Threaded Connection, 300 CWP

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
103-353G 1/2" $35.25 6 84 30

103-354G 3/4" $51.86 5 50 26

103-355G 1" $76.02 5 40 32

103-356G 1-1/4" $104.07 4 32 35

103-357G 1-1/2" $139.36 4 16 24

103-358G 2" $223.75 3 12 29

•	 Solid wedge gate 	
with rising stem

•	 Truesdail Certified NSF/
ANSI/CAN 61 & 372 

•	 Wetted surfaces contain  
less than .25% lead content

•	 Dezincification Resistant

S-351G
Rising Stem Gate Valve, Lead Free Bronze, Solder Connection, 300 CWP

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
103-453G 1/2" $35.25 6 84 27

103-454G 3/4" $51.86 5 50 24

103-455G 1" $76.02 5 40 30

103-456G 1-1/4" $104.07 4 32 33

103-457G 1-1/2" $139.36 4 16 23

103-458G 2" $223.75 3 12 28

•	 Solid wedge gate 	
with rising stem

•	 Truesdail Certified NSF/
ANSI/CAN 61 & 372

•	 Wetted surfaces contain  
less than .25% lead content

•	 Dezincification Resistant
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T-301G
Gate Valve, Non-rising Stem, Threaded Connection, 200 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
103-303G 1/2" $22.83 120 10 72

103-304G 3/4" $31.32 90 10 77

103-305G 1" $46.54 40 5 48

103-306G 1-1/4" $65.64 40 5 74

103-307G 1-1/2" $83.44 32 4 72

103-308G 2" $126.99 20 2 57

•	 Solid wedge gate
•	 Truesdail Certified NSF/

ANSI/CAN 61 & 372
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

T-621G
Boiler Drain, Threaded Male Connection, 125 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
201-003G 1/2" $17.40 100 10 50

201-004G 3/4” $17.95 100 10 56

•	 Heavy pattern brass
•	 Truesdail Certified NSF/

ANSI/CAN 61 & 372
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

T-622G
Boiler Drain, Threaded Female Connection, 125 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
201-103G 1/2" $16.84 100 10 46

201-104G 3/4" $18.20 100 10 51

•	 Heavy pattern brass
•	 Truesdail Certified NSF/

ANSI/CAN 61 & 372
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

T-624G
Boiler Drain, Crimp Pex Connection, 125 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
201-123G 1/2” $20.50 96 6 53

•	 Heavy pattern brass
•	 IAPMO Certified - NSF 

61 / ANSI 372
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

S-301G
Gate Valve, Non-rising Stem, Solder Connection, 200 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
103-403G 1/2" $22.83 120 10 72

103-404G 3/4" $31.32 90 10 77

103-405G 1" $46.54 40 5 48

103-406G 1-1/4" $65.64 40 5 74

103-407G 1-1/2" $83.44 32 4 72

103-408G 2" $126.99 20 2 68

•	 Solid wedge gate
•	 Truesdail Certified NSF/

ANSI/CAN 61 & 372
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

T-623G
Boiler Drain, Compression Connection, 125 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
201-113G 1/2” $20.50 96 6 55

•	 Heavy pattern brass
•	 IAPMO Certified - NSF 

61 / ANSI 372
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content
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T-641G
Sillcock, Female Threaded Connection, 125 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
202-003G 1/2" $15.71 100 10 58

202-004G 3/4" $17.13 100 10 64

•	 3/4” hose thread outlet
•	 Truesdail Certified NSF/

ANSI/CAN 61 & 372
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

S-641G
Sillcock, Solder Connection, 125 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
202-103G 1/2" $16.65 100 10 59

202-104G 3/4" $16.76 100 10 65

•	 3/4” hose thread outlet
•	 Truesdail Certified NSF/

ANSI/CAN 61 & 372
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content
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T-632G
Hose Bibb Ball Valve, Nickel Plated and Lead Free Brass, Threaded Connection, Quarter Turn, 200 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
Lever Handle

201-215G 1/2" $18.81 100 10 43

201-216G 3/4" $18.95 100 10 43

T-Handle (Nickel Finish) 

201-205G 1/2” $17.41 100 10 43

201-206G 3/4” $18.67 100 10 47

•	 Lead Free Brass
•	 Long life positive shutoff
•	 1/2” has combination 1/2” 

MIP and 1/2” solder inlet
•	 IAPMO Certified NSF 61 / NSF 372 
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less than .25% 

lead content  
 

•	 Aluminum T-handle
•	 Long life positive shutoff
•	 Nickel-plated finish
•	 1/2” has combination 1/2” 

MIP and 1/2” solder inlet
•	 Truesdail Certified NSF/

ANSI/CAN 61 & 372
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

T-632NKG
Hose Bibb Ball Valve, Nickel Plated and Lead Free Brass, Threaded Connection, Quarter Turn, 200 WOG, No Kink

Part No. Size List 
Price

Case Carton Weight

Lever Handle

201-217G 1/2" $19.68 100 10 40

201-218G 3/4" $21.09 100 10 40

T-Handle (Nickel Finish) 

201-207G 1/2” $17.41 100 10 40

201-208G 3/4” $18.67 100 10 45

•	 Lead Free Brass
•	 Long life positive shutoff
•	 1/2” has combination 1/2” 

MIP and 1/2” solder inlet
•	 IAPMO Certified NSF 61 / NSF 372
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less than 

.25% lead content  

•	 Lead Free Brass
•	 Aluminum T-handle
•	 Long life positive shutoff
•	 Nickel-plated finish
•	 1/2” has combination 1/2” 

MIP and 1/2” solder inlet
•	 Truesdail Certified NSF/

ANSI/CAN 61 & 372
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

Part No. Size List 
Price

Case Carton Weight

203-204G 3/4" $16.61 240 20 51

•	 3/4” hose connection
•	 Tamper-resistant breakaway screw
•	 Heavy brass construction
•	 POM internal components
•	 Truesdail Certified NSF/

ANSI/CAN 61 & 372
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

T-653G
Lead Free Vacuum Breaker
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RecircSetterTM - TB-120G
Thermostatic Balancing Valve, Variable Set Point, 150 CWP, w/Optional Check Valve

Part No. Size List Price
180-103G-B 1/2" $240.00

180-104G-B 3/4" $256.00

180-103G-B-C 1/2" $290.00

180-104G-B-C 3/4" $315.00

•	 NSF 61 and NSF 372 Certified
•	 Variable temperature set 

point with protective cap
•	 Modulates flow to maintain constant 

temperature in the recirculation loop
•	 No balancing equipment required
•	 Heat treated DZR alloy
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Drywell with temperature 

gauge comes standard 
•	 Available with check valve
•	 1/2” NPT temperature port 

(factory plugged)

TB-120G

TB-120G 
(optional check valve)

RecircSetterTM - TB-130G
Thermostatic Balancing Valve, Variable Set Point, 150 CWP, Thermal Disinfection w/Optional Check Valve

Part No. Size List Price
180-103G-D 1/2" $270.00

180-104G-D 3/4" $284.00

180-103G-D-C 1/2" $310.00

180-104G-D-C 3/4" $332.00

•	 NSF 61 and NSF 372 Certified
•	 Variable temperature set 

point with protective cap
•	 Modulates flow to maintain constant 

temperature in the recirculation loop
•	 No balancing equipment required
•	 Heat treated DZR alloy
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Drywell with temperature 

gauge comes standard 
•	 Available with check valve
•	 1/2” NPT temperature port 

(factory plugged)
•	 Thermal disinfection bypass (160°F)

TB-130G

TB-130G 
(optional check valve)

RecircSetterTM - TB-150G
Thermostatic Balancing Valve, Variable Set Point, 150 CWP, Actuated Disinfection w/Optional Check Valve

Part No. Size List Price
180-103G-X 1/2" $282.00

180-104G-X 3/4" $298.00

180-103G-X-C 1/2" $348.00

180-104G-X-C 3/4" $422.00

180-103G-A 1/2" $378.00

180-104G-A 3/4" $392.00

180-103G-A-C 1/2" $422.00

180-104G-A-C 3/4" $444.00

•	 NSF 61 and NSF 372 Certified
•	 Variable temperature set 

point with protective cap
•	 Modulates flow to maintain 

constant temperature in 
the recirculation loop

•	 No balancing equipment 
required

•	 Heat treated DZR alloy
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Drywell with temperature 

gauge comes standard 
•	 Available with check valve
•	 1/2” NPT temperature 

port (factory plugged)
•	 Actuated disinfection axial 

valve for use with BMS
•	 Actuator optional

TB-150G

TB-150G 
(optional check valve)

TB-150G 
(actuator)

TB-150G 
(actuator, optional 

check valve)
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RecircSetterTM - TB-120MG
Thermostatic Balancing Valve, Variable Set Point, 150 CWP, w/Dual Isolation

Part No. Size List Price
180-103MG-B-I 1/2" $372.00

180-104MG-B-I 3/4" $415.00

•	 NSF 61 and NSF 372 Certified
•	 Variable temperature set 

point with protective cap
•	 Modulates flow to maintain constant 

temperature in the recirculation loop
•	 No balancing equipment required
•	 Heat treated DZR alloy
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Drywell with temperature 

gauge comes standard 
•	 Available with check valve
•	 1/2” NPT temperature port 

(factory plugged)

RecircSetterTM - TB-130MG
Thermostatic Balancing Valve, Variable Set Point, 150 CWP, Thermal Disinfection w/Dual Isolation

Part No. Size List Price
180-103MG-D-I 1/2" $390.00

180-104MG-D-I 3/4" $432.00

•	 NSF 61 and NSF 372 Certified
•	 Variable temperature set 

point with protective cap
•	 Modulates flow to maintain constant 

temperature in the recirculation loop
•	 No balancing equipment required
•	 Heat treated DZR alloy
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Drywell with temperature 

gauge comes standard 
•	 Available with check valve
•	 1/2” NPT temperature port 

(factory plugged)
•	 Thermal disinfection bypass (160°F)

RecircSetterTM - TB-150MG
Thermostatic Balancing Valve, Variable Set Point, 150 CWP, Actuated Disinfection w/Dual Isolation

Part No. Size List Price
180-103MG-X-I 1/2" $407.00

180-104MG-X-I 3/4" $448.00

180-103MG-A-I 1/2" $503.00

180-104MG-A-I 3/4" $545.00

•	 NSF 61 and NSF 372 Certified
•	 Variable temperature set 

point with protective cap
•	 Modulates flow to maintain constant 

temperature in the recirculation loop
•	 No balancing equipment required
•	 Heat treated DZR alloy
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Drywell with temperature 

gauge comes standard 
•	 Available with check valve
•	 1/2” NPT temperature port 

(factory plugged)
•	 Actuated disinfection axial 

valve for use with BMS
•	 Actuator optional
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Lead Free Terminator G (TGG)
Y-Pattern Multi-turn, Globe Valve, Threaded Connection, Memory Stop, 300 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Weight
TGG-AFF 1/2" $122.01 15 24

TGG-BFF 3/4" $132.49 15 24

TGG-CFF 1" $173.71 16 31

TGG-DFF 1-1/4" $256.45 15 24

TGG-EFF 1-1/2" $285.54 15 24

TGG-FFF 2" $399.39 15 24

•	 “Y” pattern globe style design
•	 Lead free dezincification 

resistant brass
•	 Offsetting pressure/

temperature port
•	 Multi-turn, 360° handwheel with 

vernier scale and digital readout
•	 Built-in memory stop
•	 Precise flow measurement 

and flow balancing

Lead Free Terminator G (TGG)
Y-Pattern Multi-turn, Globe Valve, Solder Connection, Memory Stop, 300 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Weight
TGG-ACC 1/2" $119.41 15 24

TGG-BCC 3/4" $129.42 15 24

TGG-CCC 1" $170.44 15 24

TGG-DCC 1-1/4" $252.36 12 26

TGG-ECC 1-1/2" $280.04 15 24

TGG-FCC 2" $396.68 15 24

•	 “Y” pattern globe style design
•	 Lead free dezincification 

resistant brass
•	 Offsetting pressure/

temperature port
•	 Multi-turn, 360° handwheel with 

vernier scale and digital readout
•	 Built-in memory stop
•	 Precise flow measurement 

and flow balancing

Lead Free Terminator B (TBG)
Integrated Ball Valve with Memory Stop, Union, Fixed Orifice Venturi, PT Ports, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price
TBG-AFF 1/2" $98.72

TBG-BFF 3/4" $103.02

•	 NSF 61-8 and NSF 372 Certified
•	 Patented removable venturi
•	 +/- 2% Accuracy
•	 Two PT test ports
•  Location tags available 	
    upon request
•	 Additional accessory tap
•	 Triple sealing stem with 2 FKM
	 o-rings and Teflon seal

•	 Blow out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - 	
    Lifetime warranty
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Lead Free Automatic Balancing Valve (TAF) 
Automatic Balancing Valve, Flow Limiter, Union, PT Ports, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price
TAF-AFF 3/4" $159.17

TAF-BFF 3/4" $162.26

TAF-CFF 3/4" $185.44

•	 +/- 5% accuracy
•  Two pressure / temperature (PT) ports
•  0.5 GPM is the default flow cartridge
	 selected if not specified
• 	Direction of flow labeled on valve body

Lead Free Recirculation Assembly (TRAA, TRAB) 
3/4" Manual or Automatic Recirculation Assembly with optional drain, FNPTxFNPT

Part No. Size List Price
TRAA-BFF 3/4" $240.63

TRAA-BFF-Q 3/4" $299.16

TRAB-BFF 3/4" $182.10

TRAB-BFF-Q 3/4" $240.63

•	 Isolation valve
•	 Inline check valve
•	 Cartridge type balancing valve
•	 Direct read balancing valves double as an isolation valve
•	 100% Pressure Tested
•	 Complies with B.A.A. Standards
•	 Patented profiled ball in the drain allows for quarter turn     
    draining while still isolating components downstream



Re
gu

la
r B

ra
ss

Balancing Valves

Jomar Valve • 7243 Miller Drive, Warren, MI 48092 • www.jomarvalve.com • P: 586.268.1220 • F: 586.979.8315 • Note: Information subject to change without notice.36 050223

Terminator B (TB)
Fixed Orifice, Quarter-Turn, Manual Balancing Valve, Memory Stop, Union, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price
TB-AFF 1/2" $81.99

TB-BFF 3/4" $84.98

TB-CFF 1" $122.25

TB-DFF 1-1/4" $186.34

TB-EFF 1-1/2" $231.06

TB-FFF 2" $335.41

TB-ACC 1/2" $81.99

TB-BCC 3/4" $84.98

TB-CCC 1" $122.25

TB-DCC 1-1/4" $186.34

TB-ECC 1-1/2" $231.06

TB-FCC 2" $335.41

•	 “Patented removable venturi
•	 +/- 2% Accuracy
•	 Two pressure / temperature 

(PT) test ports
•	 Location tag
•	 Additional accessory tap
•	 Triple sealing stem with 2 Viton® 

o-rings and Teflon® seal
•	 Blow out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
•	 Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime warranty
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Terminator G (TG)
Variable Orifice, Globe Valve, Flanged, 230 WOG

Part No. Size List Price
TG-GFF 2-1/2" $688.31

TG-HFF 3" $752.22

TG-IFF 4" $1,107.15

TG-KFF 6" $2,086.73

TG-LFF 8" $3,769.89

TG-MFF 10" $8,586.34

TG-NFF 12" $11,929.94

•	 Memory stop handle setting
•	 ±5% flow measurement accuracy
•	 ANSI Class 150
•	 Pressure and temperature ports
•	 Face to face: DIN 3202-1/F1
•	 EN-558-1 Series 1
•	 Flange: ANSI B16.5
•	 Conforms to BS 7350

Terminator G (TG)
Y-Pattern Multi-Turn, Globe Valve, Threaded Connection, Memory Stop, 300 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Weight
TG-AFF 1/2" $87.15 15 24

TG-BFF 3/4" $94.63 15 24

TG-CFF 1" $124.08 16 31

TG-DFF 1-1/4" $183.18 15 24

TG-EFF 1-1/2" $203.95 15 24

TG-FFF 2" $296.69 15 24

•	 “Y” pattern globe style design
•	 Dezincification resistant brass
•	 Positive shut-off
•	 Offsetting pressure/

temperature ports
•	 Multi-turn, 360º handwheel with 

vernier scale and digital readouts
•	 Built-in memory stop
•	 Precise flow measurement 

and flow balancing

Terminator G (TG)
Y-Pattern Multi-Turn, Globe Valve, Sweat Connection, Memory Stop, 300 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Weight
TG-ACC 1/2" $85.29 15 24

TG-BCC 3/4" $92.44 15 24

TG-CCC 1" $121.74 15 24

TG-DCC 1-1/4" $180.26 12 26

TG-ECC 1-1/2" $200.03 15 24

TG-FCC 2" $290.90 15 24

•	 “Y” pattern globe style design
•	 Dezincification resistant brass
•	 Positive shut-off
•	 Offsetting pressure/

temperature ports
•	 Multi-turn, 360º handwheel with 

vernier scale and digital readouts
•	 Built-in memory stop
•	 Precise flow measurement 

and flow balancing
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Part No. Size List Price Weight
Lead Free *

800-103ADDG 1/2" $571.50 3

800-104ADDG 3/4" $727.61 5

800-105ADDG 1" $1,043.38 7

800-106ADDG 1-1/4" $1,627.36 12

800-107ADDG 1-1/2" $2,036.22 16

800-108ADDG 2" $3,176.50 23

* IAPMO Certified

Part No. Size List Price Weight
Regular Brass

800-103ADD 1/2" $449.07 3

800-104ADD 3/4" $570.09 5

800-105ADD 1" $810.67 7

800-106ADD 1-1/4" $1,283.07 12

800-107ADD 1-1/2" $1,598.00 16

800-108ADD 2" $2,469.90 23

Clean Pipe Apply Sealant Merge Halves Test for Leaks Ratchet Stem Cutter Stop Flow

This is a basic step-by-step installation for sizes 1/2” - 1”. 
For larger sizes you MUST have 2 people for proper installation.

For proper installation, the installer must watch our installation video available online at www.jomarvalve.com.

Add-A-Valve® 
Replace or repair a defective valve or pipe, hot tap a line or isolate an area without shutting off service.

Jomar's patented Add-A-Valve®cuts through copper tubing with a hardened 
steel stem cutter and expands a Viton®seal across the cut to stop the flow. 

Check out the 
Add-A-Valve® 

installation video on 
www.jomarvalve.com!

Can be installed on hot (220°F/104°C) or cold water, H2O/Glycol Systems, 
under pressure, from 0 to 250 PSI/17 bar Max., on type M, L & K copper 

tube. Available in sizes 1/2"- 2" in lead free or regular brass.

No Pipe Freezing No Bulky Nitrogen Tanks No Complete Shutdown
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S-100NE
Full Port, 2 Piece, Solder Connection, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-803 1/2" $16.57 120 12 52

100-804 3/4" $23.38 72 12 55

100-805 1" $36.44 36 6 47

100-806 1-1/4" $67.38 24 4 46

100-807 1-1/2" $84.63 16 2 46

100-808 2" $118.75 12 2 52

100-809 2-1/2" $337.78 6 2 51

100-810 3" $468.34 4 2 51

•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 Triple sealing stem with 

2 FKM o-rings and 2nd 
Generation PTFE seal

•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - 

Lifetime Warranty
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating

T-100NE-LH
Full Port, 2 Piece, Threaded Connection, 600 WOG, with Stainless Steel Latch Lock Handle

Part No. Size List Price
100-701-LH 1/4" $24.38

100-702-LH 3/8" $24.38

100-703-LH 1/2" $24.38

100-704-LH 3/4" $33.91

100-705-LH 1" $54.02

100-706-LH 1-1/4" $87.21

100-707-LH 1-1/2" $115.42

100-708-LH 2" $158.61

•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 Triple sealing stem with 

2 FKM o-rings and 2nd 
Generation PTFE seal

•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - 

Lifetime Warranty
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating

T-100NE-IH
Full Port, 2 Piece, Threaded Connection, 600 WOG, with Insulated Handle

Part No. Size List Price
100-703-IH 1/2" $51.89

100-704-IH 3/4" $64.95

100-705-IH 1" $92.49

100-706-IH 1-1/4" $125.67

100-707-IH 1-1/2" $162.12

100-708-IH  2" $205.31

•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 Triple sealing stem with 

2 FKM o-rings and 2nd 
Generation PTFE seal

•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 UL-2043 Certified Handle
•	 Leakproof stem - 

Lifetime Warranty
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating

T-100NE
Full Port, 2 Piece, Threaded Connection, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-701 1/4" $18.44 120 12 43

100-702 3/8" $18.44 120 12 41

100-703 1/2" $18.44 100 10 55

100-704 3/4" $26.11 60 10 53

100-704RAT* 3/4" $26.11 60 10 52

100-705 1" $42.88 36 6 56

100-706 1-1/4" $76.07 24 4 56

100-707 1-1/2" $95.55 16 2 52

100-708 2" $138.74 12 2 61

100-709 2-1/2" $326.65 6 2 59

100-710 3" $481.60 4 2 57

100-711 4" $838.68 2 1 46
*Comes with Red Aluminum T-Handle

•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 Triple sealing stem with 

2 FKM o-rings and 2nd 
Generation PTFE seal

•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - 

Lifetime Warranty
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
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T-100FMN
Full Port, 2 Piece, Male x Female Connection, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-601 1/4" $20.75 100 10 36

100-602 3/8" $20.75 100 10 36

100-603 1/2" $20.75 100 10 54

100-604 3/4" $29.36 60 10 53

100-605 1" $45.41 36 6 55

•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 Triple sealing stem with 

2 FKM o-rings and 2nd 
Generation PTFE seal

•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - 

Lifetime Warranty
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating

T-100SSE
Full Port, 2 Piece, Threaded Connection, 600 WOG, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-501 1/4" $36.35 120 12 42

100-502 3/8" $36.35 120 12 40

100-503 1/2" $36.35 100 10 54

100-504 3/4" $48.66 60 10 52

100-505 1" $71.44 36 6 57

100-506 1-1/4" $106.91 24 4 58

100-507 1-1/2" $144.20 16 2 59

100-508 2" $199.57 12 2 70

100-509 2-1/2" $550.01 6 2 69

100-510 3" $777.83 4 2 70

•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 T.E.A. Ternary Eco Alloy® 

coated body, which 
prevents dezincification 
and galvanic corrosion

•	 Triple sealing stem with 
2 FKM o-rings and 2nd 
Generation PTFE seal

•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem 

-Lifetime Warranty
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating

T-100STN
Full Port, 2 Piece, Threaded Connection, 600 WOG with Side Tap

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
170-103 1/2" $37.31 80 8 52

170-104 3/4" $48.10 60 10 58

170-105 1" $75.25 36 6 59

170-106 1-1/4" $131.78 24 4 63

170-107 1-1/2" $177.76 16 2 56

170-108 2" $247.53 12 2 64

•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 Triple sealing stem with 

2 FKM o-rings and 2nd 
Generation PTFE seal

•	 3/8” - 1/2” have 1/8” FIP side tap
•	 3/4” - 2” have 1/4” FIP side tap
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - 

Lifetime Warranty
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-533 1/2" $56.32 100 10 55

100-534 3/4" $91.42 60 6 52

100-535 1" $107.52 36 6 57

100-536 1-1/4" $148.57 24 4 58

100-537 1-1/2" $179.73 16 2 59

100-538 2" $299.19 12 2 71

•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 Triple sealing stem with FKM 

o-rings and graphite seal
•	 250 WSP rating
•	 Patent pending design
•	 Special high temperature 

resistant handle
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime Warranty
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating

T-100SSS
Full Port, 2 Piece, Threaded Connection, 600 WOG, 250 WSP, with Steam Trim
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JP-100 XLC
Full Port, 2 Piece, Press XLC Connection, 200 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-209XLC 2-1/2” $388.23 2 1 18

100-210XLC 3” $825.00 2 1 28

100-211XLC 4” $1,148.50 1 1 25

•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 Triple sealing stem with 

2 FKM o-rings and 2nd 
Generation PTFE seal

•	 Corrosion resistant brass
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - 

Lifetime Warranty

JP-100
Full Port, 2 Piece, Press Connection, 250 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-203 1/2" $32.07 60 10 33

100-204 3/4" $38.45 40 10 35

100-205 1" $51.71 32 8 44

100-206 1-1/4” $88.73 24 4 49

100-207 1-1/2” $123.71 4 1 14

100-208 2” $211.85 4 1 20

•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 Triple sealing stem with 

2 FKM o-rings and 2nd 
Generation PTFE seal

•	 Corrosion resistant brass
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - 

Lifetime Warranty

S-100-DUE
Full port, 2 Piece, Double Union End, Solder Connection, 400 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
160-503 1/2" $49.33 48 12 35

160-504 3/4" $67.55 48 8 57

160-505 1" $94.86 24 4 52

160-506 1-1/4" $124.11 16 4 50

160-507 1-1/2" $184.54 12 2 49

160-508 2" $282.21 4 2 25

•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 Triple sealing stem with FKM 

o-rings and Teflon® seal
•	 Unions on inlet and outlet
•	 Corrosion resistant brass
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - 

Lifetime Warranty

T-100FB
Full port, Threaded Connection, 400 WOG, with Integrated Strainer

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-833 1/2" $58.42 24 4 25

100-834 3/4" $61.04 24 4 25

100-835 1" $111.00 12 3 32

100-836 1-1/4" $197.37 8 4 36

100-837 1-1/2" $254.51 4 2 26

100-838 2" $375.11 2 2 24

•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 Triple sealing stem with FKM 

o-rings and Teflon® seal
•	 Shipped standard with 

S304S 20 mesh screen (40, 
60, 80, 100 available)

•	 Corrosion resistant brass
•	 Reversible handle
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime Warranty

T-100UE
Full Port, 2 Piece, Single Union End, Threaded Connection, 600 WOG, with Side Tap

Part No. Size List 
Price

Case Carton Weight

160-103 1/2" $55.19 60 10 54

160-104 3/4" $65.74 36 6 48

160-105 1" $102.25 24 4 53

160-106 1-1/4" $184.86 16 2 59

160-107 1-1/2" $246.23 8 2 39

160-108 2" $369.53 8 2 59

•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 Triple sealing stem with 

2 FKM o-rings and 2nd 
Generation PTFE seal

•	 FIP x union FIP
•	 3/8” - 1/2” have 1/8” FIP side tap
•	 3/4” - 2” have 1/4” FIP side tap
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime Warranty
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating



Re
gu

la
r B

ra
ss

Brass Ball Valves

Jomar Valve • 7243 Miller Drive, Warren, MI 48092 • www.jomarvalve.com • P: 586.268.1220 • F: 586.979.8315 • Note: Information subject to change without notice.42 050223

T-84-M
1 Piece, Threaded Connection, Mini Valves, 450 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
FIP x FIP

100-430 1/8" $10.20 100 25 19

100-431 1/4" $10.60 100 25 19

100-432 3/8" $10.59 100 25 19

100-433 1/2" $13.75 100 25 31

MIP x FIP

100-440 1/8" $9.68 100 25 15

100-441 1/4" $10.08 100 25 15

100-442 3/8" $10.09 100 25 18

100-443 1/2" $13.35 100 25 29

•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 Single o-ring stem design
•	 Chrome plated brass
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy

FIP X FIP

MIP X FIP

T-84-EH
Standard Port, 1 Piece, Threaded Connection, Mini Valve, 450 WOG, with Extended Handle
Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-460 1/8" $11.07 100 25 19

100-461 1/4" $11.01 100 25 19

100-462 3/8" $11.05 100 25 19

100-463 1/2" $14.66 100 25 31

•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 Single o-ring stem design
•	 Chrome plated brass
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy

T-82-M
Full Port, 2 Piece, Threaded Connection, Mini Valves, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
Screwdriver Slot

100-295 ¼" FIP x ¼" MIP $14.10 350 35 58

Lever Handle
100-297 1/8" FIP x 1/8" MIP $14.10 200 50 39

100-298 ¼" FIP x 1/8" MIP $14.10 250 25 47

100-299 ¼" FIP x ¼" MIP $14.10 200 50 39

100-300 ¼" FIP x ¼" FIP $14.10 200 50 45

•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 2 FKM o-rings
•	 Greater flow rate
•	 Large raised wrench flats
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - 

Lifetime Warranty

100-295

100-297

100-299

100-298

100-300
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JF-100S
Full Port, 2 Piece, Solder Connection, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-113 1/2" $11.65 100 10 45

100-114 3/4" $19.71 80 10 61

100-115 1" $30.62 48 8 53

100-116 1-1/4" $54.77 36 4 68

100-117 1-1/2" $73.62 24 2 62

100-118 2" $112.68 12 3 47

100-119 2-1/2” $268.11 6 1 44

100-120 3" $401.02 6 1 55

100-121 4" $686.62 2 1 35

•	 Gland follower and single 
o-ring stem design

•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested

JF-100T
Full Port, 2 Piece, Threaded Connection, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-101 1/4" $8.34 120 10 39

100-102 3/8" $8.33 120 10 40

100-103 1/2" $13.02 100 10 48

100-104 3/4" $20.99 80 10 63

100-105 1" $33.10 48 8 56

100-106 1-1/4" $54.71 36 4 67

100-107 1-1/2" $73.71 24 2 61

100-108 2" $112.40 12 3 44

100-109 2-1/2” $267.88 6 1 49

100-110 3" $401.46 6 1 66

100-111 4" $684.07 2 1 40

T- Handle
100-101TH 1/4" $9.54 120 10 40

100-102TH 3/8" $9.54 120 10 40

100-103TH 1/2" $14.09 100 10 50

100-104TH 3/4" $22.44 120 10 40

100-105TH 1" $34.43 48 8 58

•	 Gland follower and single 
o-ring stem design

•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
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JF-100T-LH
Full Port, 2 Piece, Threaded Connection, 600 WOG, with Latch Lock Handle

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-101LH 1/4" $9.99 120 10 40

100-102LH 3/8" $9.99 120 10 40

100-103LH 1/2" $14.92 100 10 52

100-104LH 3/4" $22.75 80 10 70

100-105LH 1" $35.71 48 8 61

100-106LH 1-1/4" $54.75 36 4 68

100-107LH 1-1/2" $77.93 24 2 61

100-108LH 2" $117.14 12 3 45

100-109LH 2-1/2” $272.60 6 1 49

100-110LH 3" $409.43 6 1 69

100-111LH 4" $720.60 2 1 40

•	 Gland follower and single 
o-ring stem design

•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 Latch lock handle
•	 100% leak tested

JF-100S-LH
Full Port, 2 Piece, Solder Connection, 600 WOG, with Latch Lock Handle

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-113LH 1/2" $13.58 100 10 45

100-114LH 3/4" $21.66 80 10 61

100-115LH 1" $33.81 48 8 53

100-116LH 1-1/4" $57.55 36 4 68

100-117LH 1-1/2" $74.81 24 2 62

100-118LH 2" $118.79 12 3 47

100-119LH 2-1/2” $275.29 6 1 44

100-120LH 3" $357.73 6 1 55

100-121LH 4" $678.90 2 1 35

•	 Gland follower and single 
o-ring stem design

•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 Latch lock handle
•	 100% leak tested

JF-100TFM
Full Port, 2 Piece, Male x Female Connection, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
Lever Handle

100-131 1/4" $9.28 120 10 60

100-132 3/8" $9.28 120 10 60

100-133 1/2" $14.60 100 10 50

100-134 3/4" $22.39 80 10 60

100-135 1" $35.05 48 8 58

Red T-Handle

100-131TH 1/4" $9.93 120 10 60

100-132TH 3/8" $10.28 120 10 60

100-133TH 1/2" $15.49 100 10 50

100-134TH 3/4" $23.61 80 10 60

100-135TH 1" $37.15 48 8 58

•	 Gland follower and single 
o-ring stem design

•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 100% leak tested
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T-85-M
Drain and Blowdown Valve, Isolation Ball Valve, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Weight
TQ-B1 1/4" MIP X 3/4" GHT $22.23 0.4

T-83C
Threaded Connection, 2 Piece, Mini Valves, Full Port, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
Lever Handle

100-397 1/8" FIP x 1/8" MIP $9.42 250 25 40

100-398 ¼" FIP x 1/8" MIP $9.42 200 20 40

100-399 ¼” FIP x ¼” MIP $9.42 250 25 44

100-400 ¼” FIP x ¼” FIP $9.42 200 20 33

T- Handle

100-397TH 1/8" FIP x 1/8" MIP $9.43 250 25 40

100-398TH ¼" FIP x 1/8" MIP $9.43 200 20 40

100-399TH ¼” FIP x ¼” MIP $9.43 250 25 40

100-400TH ¼” FIP x ¼” FIP $9.43 200 20 49

•	 Large raised wrench flats
•	 2 Buna-N o-rings
•	 100% leak tested

100-397 100-398

100-399TH 100-400TH

100-399 100-400

100-397TH 100-398TH
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S-675-GP-4B
Oxygen Cleaned for Medical Gas, 3 Piece 4 Bolt, Copper Stub Connection, with Double Gauge Port, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Weight
500-823 1/2" $252.13 2

500-824 3/4" $346.34 3

•	 NFPA-99C standard
•	 One 1/8” gauge purge port
•	 “K” copper tubing 

extensions silver brazed
•	 Latch lock handle is standard
•	 Oxygen cleaned
•	 100% leak tested
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating

S-675-DGP-4B
Oxygen Cleaned for Medical Gas, 3 Piece 4 Bolt, Copper Stub Connection, with Double Gauge Port, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Weight
500-833 1/2" $269.97 2

500-834 3/4" $363.96 3

500-835 1" $501.08 4

500-836 1-1/4" $640.59 5

500-837 1-1/2" $883.34 7

500-838 2" $1,839.34 13

•	 NFPA-99C standard
•	 Two 1/8” gauge purge ports
•	 “K” copper tubing 

extensions silver brazed
•	 Latch lock handle is standard
•	 Oxygen cleaned
•	 100% leak tested
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating

Med Gas Repair Kit
Repair kit for Medical Gas Ball Valves

Part No. Size List Price
899-563 1/2" $6.25

899-564 3/4" $8.36

899-565 1" $14.28

899-566 1-1/4" $19.63

899-567 1-1/2" $29.03

899-568 2" $43.03

S-650-CE-4B
Oxygen Cleaned for Medical Gas, 3 Piece 4 Bolt, Copper Stub Connection, 600 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Weight
500-803 1/2" $238.37 2

500-804 3/4" $330.94 3

500-805 1" $444.12 4

500-806 1-1/4" $552.05 5

500-807 1-1/2" $814.40 7

500-808 2" $1,772.60 17

•	 NFPA-99C standard
•	 “K” copper tubing 

extensions silver brazed
•	 Latch lock handle is standard
•	 Oxygen cleaned
•	 100% leak tested
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
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T-204
Gas Ball Valve, 2 Piece, 600 WOG

T-Handle Teardrop Size List Price Case Carton Weight
FIP x FIP

101-401 101-411 1/4" $16.62 120 12 44

101-402 101-412 3/8" $17.59 120 12 40

101-403 101-413 1/2" $12.86 120 12 49

101-404 101-414 3/4" $21.34 80 8 56

101-404BRT* — 3/4” $32.47 60 6 52

*Brass T-Handle

Flare x FIP

101-502 101-512 3/8" x 1/2" $17.28 140 14 56

101-503 101-513 1/2" x 1/2" $17.28 140 14 61

101-504 — 5/8" x 3/4" $24.65 80 8 51

Flare x Flare

101-601 — 1/2" x 3/8" $19.04 120 12 52

101-602 101-612 3/8" x 3/8" $17.28 120 12 48

101-603 101-613 1/2" x 1/2" $17.28 120 12 54

101-604 101-614 5/8" x 5/8" $25.33 80 8 51

MIP x Flare

101-702 1/2" x 3/8" $17.28 120 12 51

101-703 1/2" x 1/2" $17.28 120 12 52

•	 Valve can be locked in 
the closed position by 
reversing the handle

•	 T-handle and teardrop 
handle available on 
most configurations

•	 2 FKM o-rings
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - 

Lifetime Warranty
•	 For sizes above 3/4”  

use T-100NE

T-204DU
Gas Ball Valve, 2 Piece, Integrated Dielectric Union End, 600 WOG

•	 Meets NFPA 58 dielectric 
union requirement

•	 Valve can be locked in 
the closed position by 
reversing the handle

•	 2 FKM o-rings
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - 

Lifetime Warranty

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
FIP UE x Flare

101-513DU 1/2" x 1/2" $25.75 80 8 58

FIP UE x FIP
101-403DU 1/2" x 1/2" $25.75 80 8 54

101-404DU 3/4" x 3/4" $43.10 40 4 43

MIP UE x Flare

101-703DU 1/2" x 1/2" $26.04 60 6 46

101-704DU 3/4" x 5/8" $43.74 40 8 44

MIP UE x FIP

101-803DU 1/2" x 1/2" $26.04 60 6 46

101-804DU 3/4" x 3/4" $43.74 40 8 47
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LP DU
LP Dielectric Union, Brass MIP x Flare, 250 PSI

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
703-102 1/2" MIP x 3/8" FL $23.95 100 10 57

703-103 1/2" MIP x 1/2" FL $25.85 100 10 59

703-104 1/2" MIP x 5/8" FL $26.07 100 10 64

704-102 3/4" MIP x 3/8" FL $30.98 60 6 47

704-103 3/4" MIP x 1/2" FL $32.10 60 6 49

704-104 3/4" MIP x 5/8" FL $33.58 60 6 51

•	 Meets NFPA 58 dielectric 
union requirement

•	 Prevents accelarated 
corrosion

•	 -40°F to 180°F - HNBR Seal

T-203DU
Gas Ball Valve, Integrated Dielectric Union End, 600 WOG, with Side Tap

•	 Meets NFPA 58 dielectric 
union requirement

•	 Eliminates need for test 
tee and labor to install

•	 Removable plug enables 
port for pressure gauge

•	 Valve can be locked in 
the closed position by 
reversing the handle

•	 2 FKM o-rings
•	 1/8” side tap
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - 

Lifetime Warranty

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
MIP UE x FIP

102-303DU 1/2” $28.73 60 6 49

102-304DU 3/4” $41.15 40 4 48

MIP UE x Flare

102-403DU 1/2” $31.01 60 6 48

FIP UE x FIP

102-313DU 1/2” $27.93 60 6 43

102-314DU 3/4” $40.57 40 4 44

FIP UE x Flare

102-413DU 1/2” $31.01 60 6 42

T-203
Gas Ball Valve, 2 Piece, 600 WOG, with Side Tap

•	 Eliminates need for test 
tee and labor to install

•	 Ideal for use outside in 
extremely cold climates

•	 Removable plug enables 
port for pressure gauge

•	 Valve can be locked in 
the closed position by 
reversing the handle

•	 2 FKM o-rings
•	 1/8” side tap
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - 

Lifetime Warranty
•	 For sizes above 3/4” 

use T-100STN

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
FIP x FIP

102-301 1/4" $22.32 100 10 44

102-302 3/8" $22.32 100 10 40

102-303 1/2" $22.32 100 10 47

102-304 3/4" $28.34 80 8 61

Flare x Flare

102-402 3/8" $26.78 120 12 51

102-403 1/2" $26.78 120 12 57

102-404 5/8" $37.40 80 8 54

Flare x FIP 

102-405 1/2" $33.18 100 10 50
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T-205
Gas Ball Valve, 2 Piece, 400 WOG

•	 Valve can be locked in 
the closed position by 
reversing the handle

•	 Triple sealing stem with FKM 
o-rings and Teflon® seal

•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - 

Lifetime Warranty

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
Yellow Teardrop Handle

102-513 1/2" $12.84 120 12 49

102-514 3/4" $17.96 100 10 58

Red T- Handle
102-503 1/2" $12.84 140 14 60

102-504 3/4" $17.96 100 10 59

102-505 1" $29.29 60 10 57

T-2005C
Gas Ball Valve, 2 Piece, 175 WOG

•	 Gland follower and single 
o-ring stem design

•	 Valve can be locked in the 
open or closed position 
by reversing the handle

•	 100% leak tested

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
Yellow Teardrop Handle

102-603 1/2" $9.87 100 10 35

102-604 3/4" $14.74 100 10 52

102-605 1" $23.64 60 6 51

Red T- Handle

102-623 1/2" $9.87 100 10 34

102-624 3/4" $14.74 100 10 48

102-625 1" $23.64 60 6 52

T-2004C
Gas Ball Valve, 2 Piece, 175 WOG

•	 Gland follower and single 
o-ring stem design

•	 Valve can be locked in 
the closed position by 
reversing the handle

•	 Plastic caps to protect flare 
connection and threads

•	 100% leak tested

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
Flare x Flare

102-612 3/8" $10.15 100 10 31

102-613 1/2" $11.40 100 10 38

102-614 5/8" $16.35 60 10 51

Flare x FIP 
102-633 1/2" $10.85 100 10 38
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175-LWN
Utility Gas Ball Valve, Full Port, 175 PSIG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
240-003B 1/2" $35.51 40 10 47

240-003P 1/2" $42.99 40 10 48

240-004B 3/4" $39.59 40 10 51

240-004P 3/4" $43.45 40 10 50

240-004T 3/4" $43.46 40 10 51

240-005B 1" $55.45 24 6 50

240-005P 1" $60.29 24 6 49

240-005T 1" $60.29 24 6 50

240-006B 1-1/4" $100.37 16 4 47

240-006P 1-1/4" $113.53 16 4 47

240-006T 1-1/4" $113.52 16 4 47

240-007B 1-1/2" $146.21 8 2 32

240-007P 1-1/2" $160.60 8 2 32

240-007T 1-1/2" $160.59 12 3 48

240-008B 2" $194.95 8 4 49

240-008P 2" $214.36 8 4 49

240-008T 2" $214.36 8 4 49
B = Brass, P = Painted, T = TEA Coated

•	 Tamper resistant lockwing cap
•	 2 FKM o-rings
•	 Full port design to 

accommodate industry 
leading stop changers

•	 Lockwing accommodates 
standard barrel locks

•	 Maintenance free design
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - 

Lifetime Warranty

175-LWIN
Utility Gas Ball Valve, Full Port, 175 PSIG, with Insulated Tail Piece

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
241-004D 3/4" $60.97 30 5 59

241-004P 3/4" $66.69 32 5 69

241-004T 3/4" $66.69 20 5 39

241-005D 1" $87.25 12 2 43

241-005P 1" $91.37 12 2 50

241-005T 1" $91.37 12 2 43

241-006D 1-1/4" $135.43 8 2 43

241-006P 1-1/4" $145.71 12 2 46

241-006T 1-1/4" $145.71 8 2 52

241-008T 2" $430.35 4 2 41
D = Brass, P = Painted, T = TEA Coated

•	 Tamper resistant lockwing cap
•	 2 FKM o-rings
•	 Full port design to accommodate 

industry leading stop changers
•	 Lockwing accommodates 

standard barrel locks
•	 Maintenance free design
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - 

Lifetime Warranty

125-LWN
Utility Gas Ball Valve, Full Port, 125 PSIG

•	 Tamper resistant lockwing cap
•	 2 FKM o-rings
•	 Full port design to 

accommodate industry 
leading stop changers

•	 Lockwing accommodates 
standard barrel locks

•	 Maintenance free design
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - 

Lifetime Warranty

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
FIP x FIP

242-005B 1" $47.81 24 6 40

MIP x FIP

246-005B 1" $51.93 24 6 39

246-006B 1-1/4" $80.39 24 6 39
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175-LWIBP
Utility Gas Ball Valve, Full Port, Service Bypass, 175 PSIG, with Insulated Tail Piece

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
243-004D 3/4" $72.48 16 4 44

243-004P 3/4" $76.55 20 5 44

243-004T 3/4" $91.80 16 4 44

243-004TV 3/4" $70.75 16 4 44

175-LWIBP- EXT (Extended Male Tailpiece) 

243-004EXT 3/4" $73.31 16 16 41
D = Brass, P = Painted, T= TEA

•	 Tamper resistant lockwing cap
•	 2 FKM o-rings
•	 3/4” bypass valve
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - 

Lifetime Warranty
•	 3/4” bypass valve

	◦ US Patent no. 6,648,009

125-LWBP Residential Bypass
Utility Gas Ball Valve, Full Port, Service Bypass, 125 PSIG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
244-005B 1" $49.75 20 5 31

B = Brass

•	 Tamper resistant lockwing cap
•	 2 FKM o-rings
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime Warranty
•	 Patented security shutter 

and lockwing tab
	◦ US Patent no. 6,648,009

175 LWMBP Residential Bypass
Utility Gas Ball Valve, Full Port, Male x Male, Service Bypass, 175 PSIG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
243-204B 3/4" $61.94 16 4 28

B = Brass, P = Painted

•	 Tamper resistant lockwing cap
•	 2 FKM o-rings
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime Warranty
•	 Patented security shutter 

and lockwing tab
	◦ US Patent no. 6,648,009

125-LWUBP Union Non-Insulated Bypass
Utility Gas Ball Valve, Full Port, Service Bypass, 125 PSIG, with Union Tail Piece

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
244-105B 1" $80.64 16 4 41

B = Brass

•	 Tamper resistant lockwing cap
•	 2 FKM o-rings
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - 

Lifetime Warranty
•	 Patented security shutter 

and lockwing tab
	◦ US Patent no. 6,648,009

125-LWIBP Residential Bypass
Utility Gas Ball Valve, Full Port, Service Bypass, 125 PSIG, with Insulated Tail Piece

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
243-005D 1" $113.72 16 4 54

243-005T 1" $115.87 16 4 44
D = Brass, T = TEA Coated

•	 Tamper resistant lockwing cap
•	 2 FKM o-rings
•	 3/4” bypass valve
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - 

Lifetime Warranty
•	 3/4” bypass valve

	◦ US Patent no. 6,648,009
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125-LWBP-S
Utility Gas Ball Valve, Full Port, Service Bypass, 125 PSIG, with Meter Nut and Swivel Connection

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
245-005B 1" 20LT $92.00 16 4 40

245-105B 1" 30LT $95.81 16 4 43

•	 20LT or 30LT
•	 Tamper resistant lockwing cap
•	 Meter nut and swivel connects 

directly to meter
•	 Lockwing accommodates 

standard barrel locks
•	 Maintenance free design
•	 2 FKM o-rings
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime Warranty
•	 Patented security shutter 

and lockwing tab
	◦ US Patent no. 6,648,009

175-LWIBP Commercial Bypass
Utility Gas Ball Valve, Full Port, Service Bypass, 175 PSIG, with Insulated Tail Piece

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
243-104T 3/4" $123.88 8 1 27

243-006D 1-1/4" $178.80 8 2 47

243-006T 1-1/4" $197.58 8 2 47

243-008T 2" $499.26 2 1 25
D = Brass, T = TEA Coated

•	 Tamper resistant lockwing cap
•	 2 FKM o-rings
•	 3/4” bypass valve
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime Warranty
•	 3/4” bypass valve

	◦ US Patent no. 6,648,009

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
245-005BA 1" 20lt $99.61 16 4 41

245-105BA 1" 30lt $106.59 16 4 44

125-LWBP-SA
Utility Gas Ball Valve, Full Port, Service Bypass, 125 PSIG, Angle Body with Meter Nut and Swivel Connection

•	 20LT or 30LT
•	 Tamper resistant lockwing cap
•	 Meter nut and swivel connects 

directly to meter
•	 Lockwing accommodates 

standard barrel locks
•	 Maintenance free design
•	 2 FKM o-rings
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - Lifetime Warranty
•	 Patented security shutter 

and lockwing tab
	◦ US Patent no. 6,648,009
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Accessories
Bypass Key, Bypass Key with brass extension, or Extended Male Tail Piece

Part No. Description List Price
243-004K Bypass Key $25.97

241-004EUM 3/4" Insulated Extended Male Tailpiece $20.46

175-LWBP Commercial Bypass 
Utility Gas Ball Valve, Full Port, Service Bypass, 175 PSIG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
244-006B 1-1/4" $139.23 8 2 36

244-007B 1-1/2" $188.39 4 2 45

244-008B 2" $236.72 6 1 48

244-008T 2" $269.20 6 1 48
B = Brass, T = TEA Coated

•	 Tamper resistant lockwing cap
•	 2 FKM o-rings
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - 

Lifetime Warranty
•	 Patented security shutter 

and lockwing tab
	◦ US Patent no. 6,648,009

Jomar Bypass Technology

Lockwing with  
Insulated Bypass and 
Extension

Angle Bypass Valve with 
Integrated Swivel and Nut

Service Bypass

Service Bypass

175-LWBP Commercial Bypass 
Utility Gas Ball Valve, Full Port, Service Bypass, 175 PSIG, with 30LT Nut and Swivel Connection

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
245-106B 1-1/4" $217.57 4 2 22

B = Brass

•	 Tamper resistant lockwing cap
•	 2 FKM o-rings
•	 100% leak tested
•	 100% Made in Italy
•	 Leakproof stem - 

Lifetime Warranty
•	 Patented security shutter 

and lockwing tab
	◦ US Patent no. 6,648,009
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F-351
Bolted Bonnet, Non-Rising Stem, Solid Wedge, Class 125

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
103-525 2-1/2" $377.98 1 1 44

103-503 3" $424.00 1 1 55

103-504 4" $670.96 1 1 99

103-506 6" $1,265.64 1 1 183

103-508 8" $1,940.97 1 1 249

•	 Lead Free Compliant
•	 Conforms to MSS SP-70
•	 Flange: ANSI B16.1
•	 Face to Face: ANSI B16.10

F-361
Bolted Bonnet, Solid Wedge, OS & Y, Class 125

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
103-625 2-1/2" $421.83 1 1 48

103-603 3" $505.45 1 1 59

103-604 4" $782.11 1 1 105

103-606 6" $1,384.13 1 1 194

103-608 8" $2,116.28 1 1 272

103-610 10" $3,075.65 1 1 438

103-612 12" $4,194.67 1 1 608

•	 Lead Free Compliant
•	 Conforms to MSS SP-70
•	 Flange: ANSI B16.1
•	 Face to Face: ANSI B16.10

F-571
Swing Check Valve, Horizontal Swing, Bolted Bonnet, Class 125

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
105-725 2-1/2" $339.14 1 1 24

105-703 3" $395.26 1 1 44

105-704 4" $610.43 1 1 78

105-706 6" $1,123.63 1 1 152

105-708 8" $1,855.61 1 1 259

105-710 10" $2,989.30 1 1 417

105-712 12" $4,412.50 1 1 615

•	 Lead Free Compliant
•	 Conforms to MSS SP-70
•	 Flange: ANSI B16.1
•	 Face to Face: ANSI B16.10

F-651
Y-Strainer, Bolted Bonnet, Stainless Steel Screen, Class 125

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
106-625 2-1/2" $230.85 1 1 22

106-603 3" $288.56 1 1 28

106-604 4" $403.99 1 1 36

106-606 6" $865.68 1 1 73

106-608 8" $1,731.29 1 1 123

•	 Lead Free Compliant 
•	 Flange: ANSI B16.1

F-591
Wafer Style Check Valve, Double Door, Aluminum Bronze Disc, Class 125

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
105-925 2-1/2" $81.43 1 1 11

105-903 3" $113.61 1 1 13

105-904 4" $154.73 1 1 20

105-906 6" $307.65 1 1 33

105-908 8" $554.82 1 1 62

•	 Lead Free Compliant
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Butterfly Valves

Lever Handle
Ten-position, Lockable Lever Handle

Part No. Size List Price Weight
BLH2-3 2" - 3" $28.67 1.98

BLH4 4" $28.67 1.98

BLH5-6 5", 6" $28.67 4.29

BLH8 8" $54.41 5.84

•	 Ships standard in box 
with butterfly valves up 
to 6”. Can be equipped 
to any butterfly valve.

BFV-Lug
Lug Style, Epoxy-Coated Ductile Iron Body, Stainless Steel Disc

•	 Designed for commercial, industrial and potable 
water applications up to 225 PSI

•	 NSF 61 / NSF 372 certified 2”-24”
•	 Easily accepts actuator with ISO 5211 mounting flange
•	 Available in EPDM, PTFE, Buna, or Viton seats
•	 Meets API 609 & MSS SP-67
•	 Seat to flange seal eliminates the need for flange gaskets
•	 Series 600 Lug bodies are bidirectional for dead end service
•	 Epoxy coated finish
•	 Ideal for mounting pneumatic/electrical actuators
•	 Square stem for direct mount
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less than .25% lead content 

*NSF Certification for EPDM Only

Part No. Size EPDM (E) * BUNA-N (B) PTFE (P) VITON (V) Weight

600-02DS_L 2” $147.60 $147.60 $192.32 $287.73 10.36

600-212DS_L 2-1/2” $180.11 $180.11 $243.14 $361.17 11.24

600-03DS_L 3” $203.43 $203.43 $284.80 $441.56 12.34

600-04DS_L 4” $301.85 $301.85 $399.42 $621.67 21.82

600-05DS_L 5” $385.65 $363.82 $514.41 $754.42 28.32

600-06DS_L 6” $497.90 $497.90 $663.10 $977.69 35.6

600-08DS_B 8” $795.08 $795.08 $1054.24 $1,409.67 45.96

600-10DS_G 10” $1,501.04 $1,501.04 $1,805.10 $2,396.91 87.74

600-12DS_G 12” $2,208.36 $2,208.36 $2,860.77 $3,254.22 121.25

600-14DS_G 14” $2,785.67 $2,788.39 $3,815.57 $3,975.77 156.53

600-16DS_G 16” $4,651.34 $4,659.88 $5,868.58 $6,641.11 337.08

600-18DS_G 18” $6,079.75 $6,091.96 $7,867.98 $8,502.30 394.40

600-20DS_G 20” $7,873.13 $7,888.28 $10,673.08 $11,008.34 555.33

600-24DS_G 24” $11,956.93 $11,983.49 $16,992.10 $16,636.40 754.80

600-30DS_G 30" $19,708.74 — — — —

600-36DS_G 36" $30,469.31 — — — —

2-6” comes with (L) lever handle, 8” come with a (B) bare stem and operator sold separately,10"-36” come with (G) Gear Operator.   
Seat material should be indicated in the part number when ordering as follows: E = EPDM, B = BUNA-N, P = PTFE, V = Viton     

*



Butterfly Valves

Jomar Valve • 7243 Miller Drive, Warren, MI 48092 • www.jomarvalve.com • P: 586.268.1220 • F: 586.979.8315 • Note: Information subject to change without notice.56 050223

Bu
tt

er
fly

 V
al

ve
s

Gear Operator
Butterfly Gear Operator

Part No. Size List Price Weight
BGO2-3 2" - 3" $133.39 11.46

BGO4 4" $133.93 11.46

BGO5-6 5", 6" $133.93 11.46

BGO8 8" $226.85 28.66

BGO10 10" $226.85 28.66

BGO12-14 12" - 14" $291.37 33.07

BGO16 16" $891.25 125.44

BGO18 18" $891.25 125.44

BGO20 20" $891.25 110.00

BGO24 24" $1,389.06 159.55

•	 Can be equipped to 
any butterfly valve.

•	 14”-36” come with (G) 
Gear Operator

BFV-Wafer
Wafer Style, Epoxy-Coated Ductile Iron Body, Stainless Steel Disc

•	 Designed for commercial, industrial and potable 
water applications up to 225 PSI

•	 NSF 61 / NSF 372 certified 2”-24”
•	 Easily accepts actuator with ISO 5211 mounting flange
•	 Available in EPDM, PTFE, Buna, or Viton seats
•	 Meets API 609 & MSS SP-67
•	 Seat to flange seal eliminates the need for flange gaskets
•	 Epoxy coated finish
•	 Ideal for mounting pneumatic/electrical actuators
•	 Square stem for direct mount
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less than .25% lead content 

*NSF Certification for EPDM Only

Part No. Size EPDM (E)* BUNA-N (B) PTFE (P) VITON (V) Weight

900-02DS_L 2” $135.72 $135.72 $178.45 $276.07 7.49

900-212DS_L 2-1/2” $164.25 $164.25 $226.53 $345.31 9.03

900-03DS_L 3” $189.24 $189.24 $270.25 $426.56 10.36

900-04DS_L 4” $264.12 $264.12 $359.76 $584.01 12.78

900-05DS_L 5” $321.94 $321.94 $437.32 $712.60 19.72

900-06DS_L 6” $437.14 $437.14 $600.34 $918.09 21.49

900-08DS_B 8” $729.83 $729.83 $986.20 $1,346.32 34.94

900-10DS_G 10” $1,294.64 $1,294.64 $1,570.61 $2,137.17 70.99

900-12DS_G 12” $1,942.50 $1,942.50 $2,548.61 $2,929.22 104.72

900-14DS_G 14” $2,319.49 $2,322.05 $3,270.54 $3,442.21 124.12

900-16DS_G 16” $3,853.13 $3,861.25 $4,965.80 $5,730.34 259.92

900-18DS_G 18” $5,075.23 $5,086.68 $6,718.31 $7,360.72 299.60

900-20DS_G 20” $6,450.54 $6,464.83 $9,026.85 $9,408.21 392.19

900-24DS_G 24” $10,439.47 $10,464.45 $15,133.56 $14,854.05 574.02

2-6” comes with (L) lever handle, 8” come with a (B) bare stem and operator sold separately,10"-24” come with (G) Gear Operator.   
Seat material should be indicated in the part number when ordering as follows: E = EPDM, B = BUNA-N, P = PTFE, V = Viton 

*
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HPBFV-Lug Carbon Steel
High Performance Butterfly Valve Carbon Steel Body, Lug Style, ANSI Class 150, 
Stainless Steel Disc and Stem, Lever Handle or Gear Operator

Part No. Size RPTFE  
(R)

Fire Safe 
(F)

Metal 
(M)

Weight

600-02H1CS_L 2” $1,183.71 $1,530.23 $1,530.23  10.80 

600-212H1CS_L 2-1/2” $1,216.78 $1,591.07 $1,591.07  12.80 

600-03H1CS_L 3” $1,269.68 $1,667.78 $1,667.78  14.10 

600-04H1CS_L 4” $1,520.97 $2,046.04 $2,046.04  21.80 

600-05H1CS_L 5" $2,063.23 $2,707.33 $2,707.33  27.10 

600-06H1CS_L 6” $2,241.78 $3,012.85 $3,012.85  34.80 

600-02H1CS_G 2” $1,382.10 $1,728.62 $1,728.62  17.00 

600-212H1CS_G 2-1/2” $1,415.17 $1,789.46 $1,789.46  19.00 

600-03H1CS_G 3” $1,547.42 $1,945.52 $1,945.52  20.40 

600-04H1CS_G 4” $1,818.55 $2,343.62 $2,343.62  28.00 

600-05H1CS_G 5" $2,327.75 $2,971.85 $2,971.85  33.30 

600-06H1CS_G 6” $2,638.56 $3,409.62 $3,409.62  51.10 

600-08H1CS_G 8” $3,028.72 $4,069.59 $3,791.41  62.70 

600-10H1CS_G 10” $4,748.08 $6,300.79 $5,699.71  90.30 

600-12H1CSRG 12” $6,546.79 $8,744.93 $8,124.45  135.50 

600-14H1CSRG 14” $12,392.61 - - -

600-16H1CSRG 16” $15,963.59 - - -

600-18H1CSRG 18” $24,639.74 - - -

600-20H1CSRG 20” $27,919.75 - - -

600-24H1CSRG 24" $46,475.61 - - -

Lever Handle
High Performance Butterfly Valve Lever Handle

Part No. Size List Price
HPLH2 2" $93.90

HPLH2.5-5 2-1/2",3",4",5" $93.90

HPLH6 6" $115.06

Lever Handle - Stainless Steel
High Performance Butterfly Valve Stainless Steel Handle

Part No. Size List Price
HPLH2SS 2" $359.74

HPLH2.5-5SS 2-1/2",3",4",5" $359.74

HPLH6SS 6" $441.74

•	 Pictured with lever handle, available with gear operator
•	 Bubble-tight Shut-off Design 
•	 Corrosion Resistant One-Piece Body 
•	 Durable One-Piece Stem  

A564 Gr.630/17-4 PH® Materials 
•	 ISO 5211 Mounting Pad 
•	 2-12” – Square Design
•	 14-24” – Keyed Design 
•	 Tight Gland Packing Flange to prevent 

uneven Load Distribution 
•	 Dual Offset Disc Design 
•	 RPTFE or Fire-Safe Metal Seat Available 
•	 Internal Stop to Prevent Disc Over-travel
•	 Heavy Duty Handle Design with 10 Position  

Notch Plate 
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating



High Performance Butterfly Valves

Jomar Valve • 7243 Miller Drive, Warren, MI 48092 • www.jomarvalve.com • P: 586.268.1220 • F: 586.979.8315 • Note: Information subject to change without notice.58 050223

H
ig

h 
Pe

rf
or

m
an

ce
 

Bu
tt

er
fly

 V
al

ve
s

Gear Operator
High Performance Butterfly Valve Gear Operator

Part No. Size List Price Weight
HPBGO2 2" $227.48  9 

HPBGO2.5-5 2-1/2",3",4",5" $227.48  9 

HPBGO6-8 6",8" $261.87  18 

HPBGO10 10" $267.16  19 

HPBGO12 12" $316.10  25 

HPBGO14 14" $375.61  30 

HPBGO16 16" $822.65  56 

HPBGO18 18" $834.55  59 

HPBGO20 20" $866.29  59 

HPBGO24 24" $875.55  59 

HPBFV-Lug Stainless Steel
High Performance Butterfly Valve Stainless Steel Body, Lug Style, ANSI Class 150, 
Stainless Steel Disc and Stem, Lever Handle or Gear Operator

Part No. Size RPTFE  
(R)

Fire Safe 
(F)

Metal 
(M)

Weight

600-02H1SS_L 2” $1,613.55 $1,960.07 $1,960.07  10.80 

600-212H1SS_L 2-1/2” $1,653.23 $2,027.52 $2,027.52  12.80 

600-03H1SS_L 3” $1,706.13 $2,104.23 $2,104.23  14.10 

600-04H1SS_L 4” $2,050.01 $2,575.07 $2,575.07  21.80 

600-05H1SS_L 5" $2,883.23 $3,527.33 $3,527.33  27.10 

600-06H1SS_L 6” $3,604.04 $4,375.11 $4,375.11  34.80 

600-02H1SS_G 2” $1,811.94 $2,158.46 $2,158.46  17.00 

600-212H1SS_G 2-1/2” $1,858.23 $2,232.52 $2,232.52  19.00 

600-03H1SS_G 3” $1,997.10 $2,395.20 $2,395.20  20.40 

600-04H1SS_G 4” $2,360.81 $2,885.88 $2,885.88  28.00 

600-05H1SS_G 5" $3,121.30 $3,765.40 $3,765.40  33.30 

600-06H1SS_G 6” $3,895.01 $4,666.08 $4,666.08  51.10 

600-08H1SS_G 8” $4,853.88 $5,894.76 $5,353.32  62.70 

600-10H1SS_G 10” $7,208.08 $8,760.80 $7,771.76  90.30 

600-12H1SS_G 12” $10,395.51 $12,593.65 $11,015.24  135.50 

600-14H1SSRG 14” $21,465.54 - - -

600-16H1SSRG 16” $26,418.62 - - -

600-18H1SSRG 18” $39,657.69 - - -

600-20H1SSRG 20” $46,125.12 - - -

600-24H1SSRG 24" $78,759.89 - - -

•	 Pictured with gear operator, available with lever handle
•	 Bubble-tight Shut-off Design 
•	 Corrosion Resistant One-Piece Body 
•	 Durable One-Piece Stem  

A564 Gr.630/17-4 PH® Materials 
•	 ISO 5211 Mounting Pad 
•	 2-12” – Square Design
•	 14-24” – Keyed Design 
•	 Tight Gland Packing Flange to prevent 

uneven Load Distribution 
•	 Dual Offset Disc Design 
•	 RPTFE or Fire-Safe Metal Seat Available 
•	 Internal Stop to Prevent Disc Over-travel
•	 Heavy Duty Handle Design with 10 Position  

Notch Plate 
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
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Thread Sealant

WOG Plus
Fast-drying, Hard-set, Thread and Gasket Sealant
Part No. Size List Price Case Weight
400-302 4 oz. can $10.54 24 12

400-303 8 oz. can $14.30 24 21

400-304 16 oz. can $23.01 12 19

Jomar’s WOG Plus is a fast drying, hard setting, 
semi-paste, thread and gasket sealer. It remains 
flexible, so vibrations will not loosen connection. 
WOG Plus seals tightly but allows for disassembly 
without damage to parts. It is lead free, 
halogen free, non-corrosive and nontoxic.

Copper Anti-Seize
High Temperature Anti-Seize Lubricant and Thread Sealant
Part No. Size List Price Case Weight
400-403 8 oz. can $23.52 24 19

400-404 16 oz. can $32.22 12 15

Jomar’s Copper Anti-Seize is a copper based 
anti-seize lubricant and thread sealant for high 
temperatures. It produces a permanent leak-
proof metallic seal under pressure, yet prevents 
seizing, galling, freezing, and tearing, even 
under extreme conditions. It is lead free, non-
corrosive, nontoxic, and will not harden in can.

Nickel Anti-Seize
High Temperature Nickel Anti-Seize Lubricant and Thread Sealant
Part No. Size List Price Case Weight
400-503 8 oz. can $40.72 12 19

400-504 16 oz. can $66.31 12 15

Jomar’s Nickel Anti-Seize is a non-seizing, 
nickel based, lubricant and thread sealant. It 
may be used to prevent seizing, corrosion and 
galling where extreme temperature conditions 
exist. It contains a high percentage of micro-
fine nickel flakes and is fortified with high 
quality rust and corrosion inhibitors. It is lead 
free, nontoxic, and will not harden in can.

Green Stuff
Slow-drying, Soft-set, General Purpose Thread Sealant
Part No. Size List Price Case Weight
400-101 2 oz. tube $4.68 72 11

400-102 4 oz. can $9.75 24 13

400-103 8 oz. can $15.66 24 20

400-104 16 oz. can $25.19 12 22

400-105 32 oz. can $46.79 12 39

Jomar’s Green Stuff is a slow drying, soft setting, non-
hardening pipe thread compound. It will not transfer 
taste or odor to the system being sealed. Excellent for 
food and water systems. It is lead free, anti-galling, 
non-corrosive, nontoxic and will not harden in can.

White Stuff
Slow-drying, Soft-set, PTFE Thread Sealant
Part No. Size List Price Case Weight
400-001 2 oz. tube $4.91 72 11

400-002 4 oz. can $10.78 24 13

400-003 8 oz. can $17.07 24 20

400-004 16 oz. can $26.75 12 22

400-005 32 oz. can $49.22 12 39

Jomar’s White Stuff is a slow drying, soft setting, 
non-hardening PTFE pipe thread compound. 
It will not transfer taste or odor to the system 
being sealed. Excellent for food and water 
systems. It is lead free, anti-galling, noncorrosive, 
nontoxic and will not harden in can.

Heavyweight
Slow-drying, Soft-set, Extra PTFE Thread Sealant
Part No. Size List Price Case Weight
400-202 4 oz. can $16.32 24 13

400-203 8 oz. can $29.14 24 20

400-204 16 oz. can $42.71 12 22

Jomar’s Heavyweight is a slow drying, soft setting, 
non-hardening industrial PTFE pipe thread 
compound. It will not transfer taste or odor to 
the system being sealed. Excellent for food and 
water systems. It is lead free, anti-galling, non-
corrosive, nontoxic and will not harden in can.
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T-SS-1001N
Full Port, 2 Piece, Threaded Connection, 1000 WOG, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-961 1/4" $45.43 80 10 53

100-962 3/8" $45.43 80 10 50

100-963 1/2" $50.93 60 10 49

100-964 3/4" $72.27 30 10 47

100-965 1" $101.04 20 10 46

100-966 1-1/4" $153.47 16 4 58

100-967 1-1/2" $203.12 8 4 44

100-968 2" $283.83 6 2 49

•	 Solid ball construction
•	 Latch lock handle may 

be locked in open or 
closed position

•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 100% leak tested
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

T-CS-1001N-SS
Full Port, 2 Piece, Threaded Connection, 1000 WOG, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-971 1/4" $37.20 80 10 51

100-972 3/8" $37.20 80 10 50

100-973 1/2" $41.58 60 10 47

100-974 3/4" $60.13 30 10 47

100-975 1" $82.35 20 10 47

100-976 1-1/4" $123.67 16 4 58

100-977 1-1/2" $159.92 8 4 46

100-978 2" $229.40 6 2 52

•	 Solid ball construction
•	 Latch lock handle may 

be locked in open or 
closed position

•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 100% leak tested
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

T-SS-2000N
Standard Port, 2 Piece, Threaded Connection, 2000 WOG, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-931 1/4" $48.98 80 10 45

100-932 3/8" $48.98 80 10 42

100-933 1/2" $52.35 80 10 56

100-934 3/4" $78.08 30 10 43

100-935 1" $98.24 30 10 58

100-936 1-1/4" $148.01 20 5 53

100-937 1-1/2" $201.50 15 5 58

100-938 2" $275.19 10 5 58

•	 Solid ball construction
•	 Latch lock may be locked 

in open or closed position
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 100% leak tested
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

T-SS-2000N-MF
Standard Port, 2 Piece, Male x Female Connection, 2000 WOG, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
101-931 1/4" $65.85 80 10 44

101-933 1/2" $77.61 80 10 56

101-934 3/4" $108.51 30 10 43

101-935 1" $140.39 30 10 57

•	 Solid ball construction
•	 Latch lock may be locked 

in open or closed position
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 100% leak tested
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content
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T-SS-1050N-3L
2 Piece, Reduced Port, 3 Way Dispenser Valve, Threaded Connection,  1000 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
500-203 1/2" $342.38 10 50 64

500-204 3/4" $435.78 10 50 82

500-205 1" $535.06 6 30 73

•	 Blowout proof stem
•	 Locking handle
•	 Antistatic device
•	 180° handle prevents 

cross-contamination
•	 ISO 5211 mounting pad

T-CS-2000N-SS
Standard Port, 2 Piece, Threaded Connection, 2000 WOG, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-951 1/4" $40.29 80 10 44

100-952 3/8" $40.29 80 10 45

100-953 1/2" $43.63 80 10 56

100-954 3/4" $63.51 30 10 43

100-955 1" $79.73 30 10 57

100-956 1-1/4" $115.57 20 5 53

100-957 1-1/2" $155.28 15 5 58

100-958 2" $213.42 10 5 58

•	 Solid ball construction
•	 Latch lock may be locked 

in open or closed position
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 100% leak tested
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

T-SS-2000N-DH
Standard Port, 2 Piece, Threaded Connection, 2000 WOG, with Spring Return Handle

Part No. Size List Price Carton Weight
100-931DH 1/4" $202.61 10 13

100-932DH 3/8" $202.61 10 13

100-933DH 1/2" $206.92 10 14

100-934DH 3/4" $265.69 8 17

100-935DH 1" $304.93 8 22

100-936DH 1-1/4" $502.77 1 3

100-937DH 1-1/2" $713.32 1 4

100-938DH 2" $980.50 1 5

•	 1-1/4” - 2” are 3 piece, 
4 bolt pattern

•	 Fail safe position
•	 Solid ball construction
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 100% leak tested
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content 1/4” - 1” Only

T-SS-900N
Full Port, 2 Piece, Threaded Connection, 1000 WOG, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
100-903 1/2" $34.07 50 5 21

100-904 3/4" $44.48 40 4 24

100-905 1" $63.95 24 2 22

100-906 1-1/4" $94.35 24 2 31

100-907 1-1/2" $122.28 12 2 24

100-908 2" $166.84 12 2 38

•	 Solid ball construction
•	 Latch lock handle may 

be locked in open or 
closed position

•	 100% leak tested
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content
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T-SS-1000N-4B
Full Port, 3 Piece 4 Bolt, Swing Out Body, Threaded Connection, 1000 WOG, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem

•	 Latch lock handle may 
be locked in open or 
closed positions

•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 100% leak tested
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content
•	 Repair kits available

Part No. Size List Price Carton Weight
500-301 1/4" $60.55 10 10

500-302 3/8" $60.55 10 10

500-303 1/2" $72.57 10 14

500-304 3/4" $95.26 10 21

500-305 1" $128.15 8 25

500-306 1-1/4" $200.35 5 23

500-307 1-1/2" $263.33 5 34

500-308 2" $386.56 2 21

500-310 3" $1,061.94 2 58

500-311 4" $1,741.62 1 45

NPT with PORT TAP
501-308 2" $495.77 2 23

NPT x SQUARE FLANGE
500-358 2" $505.41 2 26

NPT x SQUARE FLANGE, with PORT TAP
501-358 2" $644.48 2 28

SQUARE FLANGE x SQUARE FLANGE
500-368 2" $693.21 2 32

501-308 500-358

501-358 500-368

Part No. Size List Price Carton Weight
500-343 1/2" $72.57 10 14

500-344 3/4" $95.26 10 21

500-345 1" $128.15 8 25

500-346 1-1/4" $200.35 5 24

500-347 1-1/2" $263.33 5 34

500-348 2" $386.56 2 21

500-350 3" $1,061.94 2 56

500-351 4" $1,741.62 1 45

SWT with PORT TAP
511-308 2" $495.77 2 21

•	 Latch lock handle may 
be locked in open or 
closed positions

•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 100% leak tested
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content
•	 Repair kits available

S-SS-1000N-4B
Full Port, 3 Piece 4 Bolt, Swing Out Body, Socket Weld Connection, 1000 WOG, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem

511-308

Part No. Size List Price Carton Weight
500-376 1-1/4" $200.35 5 24

500-378 2" $386.56 2 21

•	 Latch lock handle may 
be locked in open or 
closed positions

•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 100% leak tested
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content
•	 Repair kits available

TS-SS-1000N-4B
Full Port, 3 Piece 4 Bolt, Swing Out Body, Threaded x Socket Weld Connection, 1000 WOG, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem
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S-SS-2001N-4B
Standard Port, 3 Piece 4 Bolt Enclosed, Socket Weld Connection, 2000 WOG, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem

Part No. Size List Price Carton Weight
601-623 1/2" $108.97 10 19

601-624 3/4" $129.33 10 23

601-625 1" $203.95 8 31

601-626 1-1/4" $331.98 6 31

601-627 1-1/2" $351.67 5 39

601-628 2" $493.35 2 22

•	 Latch lock handle may 
be locked in open or 
closed position

•	 Solid ball construction
•	 Blow out proof stem
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 Fire safe rated
•	 100% leak tested
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content
•	 Repair kits available

T-SS-2001N-4B
Standard Port, 3 Piece 4 Bolt Enclosed, Threaded Connection, 2000 WOG, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem

Part No. Size List Price Carton Weight
601-603 1/2" $108.97 10 19

601-604 3/4" $129.33 10 23

601-605 1" $203.95 8 31

601-606 1-1/4" $331.98 6 31

601-607 1-1/2" $351.67 5 39

601-608 2" $493.35 2 22

•	 Latch lock handle may 
be locked in open or 
closed position

•	 Solid ball construction
•	 Blow out proof stem
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 Fire safe rated
•	 100% leak tested
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content
•	 Repair kits available

Part No. Size List Price Carton Weight
500-503 1/2" $58.42 10 14

500-504 3/4" $77.54 10 21

500-505 1" $103.62 8 25

500-506 1-1/4" $158.11 5 24

500-507 1-1/2" $207.30 5 34

500-508 2" $303.36 2 21

•	 Latch lock handle may 
be locked in open or 
closed positions

•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 100% leak tested
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content
•	 Repair kits available

S-CS-1000N-SS-4B
Full Port, 3 Piece 4 Bolt, Swing Out Body, Socket Weld Connection, 1000 WOG, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem

Part No. Size List Price Carton Weight
500-403 1/2" $58.42 10 14

500-404 3/4" $77.54 10 21

500-405 1" $103.62 8 25

500-406 1-1/4" $158.11 5 24

500-407 1-1/2" $207.30 5 34

500-408 2" $303.36 2 21

•	 Latch lock handle may 
be locked in open or 
closed positions

•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 100% leak tested
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content
•	 Repair kits available

T-CS-1000N-SS-4B
Full Port, 3 Piece 4 Bolt, Swing Out Body, Threaded Connection, 1000 WOG, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem



Ca
rb

on
 &

 S
ta

in
le

ss

Carbon & Stainless Steel Valves

Jomar Valve • 7243 Miller Drive, Warren, MI 48092 • www.jomarvalve.com • P: 586.268.1220 • F: 586.979.8315 • Note: Information subject to change without notice.64 050223

T-CS-2001N-SS-4B
Standard Port, 3 Piece 4 Bolt Enclosed, Threaded Connection, 2000 WOG, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem

Part No. Size List Price Carton Weight
601-613 1/2" $89.24 10 19

601-614 3/4" $109.39 10 23

601-615 1" $152.07 8 31

601-616 1-1/4" $256.14 5 31

601-617 1-1/2" $275.40 5 39

601-618 2" $398.46 2 22

•	 Latch lock may be locked in 
open or closed position

•	 Solid ball construction
•	 Blow out proof stem
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 Fire safe rated
•	 100% leak tested
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content
•	 Repair kits available

S-CS-2001N-SS-4B
Standard Port, 3 Piece 4 Bolt Enclosed, Socket Weld Connection, 2000 WOG, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem

Part No. Size List Price Carton Weight
601-633 1/2" $89.24 10 19

601-634 3/4" $109.39 10 23

601-635 1" $152.07 8 31

601-636 1-1/4" $256.14 6 31

601-637 1-1/2" $275.40 5 39

601-638 2" $398.46 2 22

•	 Latch lock may be locked in 
open or closed position

•	 Solid ball construction
•	 Blow out proof stem
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 Fire safe rated
•	 100% leak tested
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content
•	 Repair kits available

T-SS-2002N-DUE
Full Port, 5 Piece, Double Union End, Threaded Connection, 3000 WOG, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem

Part No. Size List Price Carton Weight
100-983 1/2" $148.68 10 17

100-984 3/4" $195.10 8 20

100-985 1" $237.96 8 30

100-986 1-1/4" $374.91 6 34

100-987 1-1/2" $501.92 4 35

100-988 2" $692.06 2 26

•	 Solid ball construction
•	 5 piece construction
•	 Mounting pad
•	 Reversible handle
•	 Adjustable stem packing with 

blow out proof stem
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 100% leak tested
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content
•	 Repair kits and Locking handle available

S-SS-2002N-DUE
Full Port, 5 Piece, Double Union End, Socket Weld Connection, 3000 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Carton Weight
101-983 1/2" $148.68 10 17

101-984 3/4" $195.10 8 20

101-985 1" $237.96 8 30

101-986 1-1/4" $374.91 6 34

101-987 1-1/2" $501.92 4 35

101-988 2" $692.06 2 26

•	 Solid ball construction
•	 5 piece construction
•	 Mounting pad
•	 Reversible handle
•	 Adjustable stem packing with 

blow out proof stem
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 100% leak tested
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content
•	 Repair kits and Locking handle available
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T-CS-2002N-SS-DUE
Full Port, 5 Piece, Double Union End, Threaded Connection, 3000 WOG, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem

Part No. Size List Price Carton Weight
100-992 3/8” $132.93 10 19

100-993 1/2" $132.93 10 18

100-994 3/4" $168.36 8 21

100-995 1" $211.36 8 31

100-996 1-1/4" $320.09 6 35

100-997 1-1/2" $416.44 4 36

100-998 2" $576.22 2 26

•	 Solid ball construction
•	 5 piece construction
•	 Mounting pad
•	 Reversible handle
•	 Adjustable stem packing with 

blow out proof stem
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 100% leak tested
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content
•	 Repair kits and Locking handle available

T-SS-1000
Full Port, 1 Piece/2 Piece, Threaded Connection, Mini Valves, 1000 WOG, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem

Part No. Size List Price Carton
500-098 1/8" FIP x 1/8" MIP $77.32 10

500-099 1/4" FIP x 1/4" MIP $87.98 10

500-101 1/4" FIP x 1/4" FIP $62.22 10

•	 Solid ball construction
•	 Corrosion resistant
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 100% leak tested
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

500-098

500-101

500-099

S-CS-2002N-SS-DUE
Full Port, 5 Piece, Double Union End, Socket Weld Connection, 3000 WOG, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem

Part No. Size List Price Carton Weight
101-992 3/8” $132.93 10 19

101-993 1/2" $132.93 10 18

101-994 3/4" $168.36 8 21

101-995 1" $211.36 8 31

101-996 1-1/4" $320.09 6 35

101-997 1-1/2" $416.44 4 36

101-998 2" $576.22 2 26

•	 Solid ball construction
•	 5 piece construction
•	 Mounting pad
•	 Reversible handle
•	 Adjustable stem packing 

with blow out proof stem
•	 29 in-Hg vacuum rating
•	 100% leak tested
•	 Wetted surfaces contain 

less than .25% lead content
•	 Repair kits and Locking 

handle available

T-CS-4000
Full Port, 3 Piece, Threaded Connection, 7500 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Carton Weight
100-941 1/4" $48.17 5 46

100-942 3/8" $52.05 5 10

100-943 1/2" $61.59 5 15

100-944 3/4" $103.41 5 33

100-945 1" $131.43 5 48

100-946 1-1/4" $258.90 2 32

100-947 1-1/2" $349.02 2 46

100-948 2" $507.02 1 32

•	 Body pressure ratings: 
7250 PSI for 1/4” to 1/2” 
4500 PSI for 3/4” to 2”
•	 Safety factor: 2 to 1
•	 Pom ball seats
•	 Viton stem seal
•	 Lockable handle
•	 Sizes 1/4” to 1” one block body design
•	 1-1/4” to 2” are rounded body design
•	 100% leak tested
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less than     	
   .25% lead content

1/4” - 1”

1-1/4” - 2”
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Repair Kit
Carbon & Stainless Steel Repair Kits

Part No. Size List Price
1000N Series Repair Kit

899-911 1/4” $7.32

899-912 3/8” $7.32

899-913 1/2" $9.63

899-914 3/4" $15.17

899-915 1" $21.95

899-916 1-1/4" $34.87

899-917 1-1/2" $56.68

899-918 2" $75.46

899-919 2-1/2” $125.03

899-920 3” $166.02

899-921 4” $284.96

2001N Series Repair Kit
899-943 1/2" $14.65

899-944 3/4" $16.62

899-945 1" $23.48

899-946 1-1/4" $34.37

899-947 1-1/2" $56.63

899-948 2" $59.82

Part No. Size List Price
2002N-DUE Series Repair Kit

899-981 1/4” $10.24

899-982 3/8” $10.24

899-983  1/2" $10.24

899-984  3/4" $15.10

899-985  1" $20.41

899-986  1-1/4" $29.34

899-987  1-1/2" $41.36

899-988  2" $60.68

FL-SS-100-300
Full Port, 2 Piece, Flanged Connection, Class 300, Stainless Steel

Part No. Size List Price Carton Weight
600-128 2" $1,073.61 1 28
600-130 3" $1,929.16 1 62
600-131 4" $3,871.20 1 106
600-132 6" $9,777.04 1 225
600-133 8" $14,862.62 1 404

•	 Wrench operator
•	 Fire safe stem and body graphite seals
•	 Air tested seat leakage: 85 PSI
•	 Hydraulic tested body: 1124 PSI
•	 Locking device comes standard
•	 100% leak tested
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content
•	 Raised face flange

FL-SS-100-150
Full Port, 2 Piece, Flanged Connection, Class 150, Stainless Steel

Part No. Size List Price Carton Weight
600-103 1/2” $205.25 2 7
600-104 3/4” $237.50 2 9
600-105 1” $320.77 2 14
600-107 1-1/2” $564.17 2 28
600-108 2" $792.35 2 20
600-109 2-1/2” $1,156.68 1 28
600-110 3" $1,693.39 1 46
600-111 4" $2,801.58 1 74
600-112 6" $8,316.50 1 176
600-113 8" $14,205.86 1 342
600-114 10" $24,837.00 1 551
600-115 12" $38,507.79 1 817

•	 Wrench operator
•	 Fire safe stem and body 

graphite seals
•	 Air tested seat leakage: 85 PSI
•	 Hydraulic tested body: 427 PSI
•	 Locking device comes standard
•	 100% leak tested
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content
•	 Raised face flange
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FL-CS-100-150
Full Port, 2 Piece, Flanged Connection, Class 150, Carbon Steel, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem

Part No. Size List Price Carton Weight
600-203 1/2” $160.04 2 7
600-204 3/4” $179.23 2 9
600-205 1” $228.95 2 14
600-207 1-1/2” $373.68 2 28
600-208 2" $490.55 2 20
600-209 2-1/2” $695.94 1 28
600-210 3" $1,055.30 1 46
600-211 4" $1,607.50 1 74
600-212 6" $3,307.56 1 176
600-213 8" $7,001.13 1 342
600-214 10" $14,210.97 1 551
600-215 12" $22,029.07 1 817

•	 Wrench operator
•	 Fire safe stem and body graphite seals
•	 Air tested seat leakage: 85 PSI
•	 Hydraulic tested body: 427 PSI
•	 Locking device comes standard
•	 100% leak tested
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content
•	 Raised face flange

FL-CS-100-300
Full Port, 2 Piece, Flanged Connection, Class 300, Carbon Steel, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem

Part No. Size List Price Carton Weight
600-228 2" $646.56 1 28
600-230 3" $1,327.60 1 62
600-231 4" $2,202.35 1 106
600-232 6" $3,944.82 1 225
600-233* 8" $7,818.38 1 404

•	 Wrench operator
•	 Fire safe stem and body graphite seals
•	 Air tested seat leakage: 85 PSI
•	 Hydraulic tested body: 1124 PSI
•	 Locking device comes standard
•	 100% leak tested
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content
•	 Raised face flange

Repair Kit
Carbon & Stainless Steel Flange Repair Kits 

Part No. Size List Price
FL-100-150 Series Repair Kits

600-116 2" $57.55

600-117 2-1/2" $62.75

600-118 3" $115.11

600-119 4" $158.93

600-120 6" $545.84

600-121 8" $1,070.52

600-122 10" $1,954.63

600-123 12" $4,010.27

FL-100-300 Series Repair Kits
600-136 2” $62.01

600-137 2-1/2” $76.49

600-138 3” $123.65

600-139 4" $161.90

600-141 6" $548.81

600-143 8" $1,163.35
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AE-180 AE-350

AE-700

AE-880

AE-700M

AE-880M

•	 Hard anodized aluminum housing with external 
powder coating for severe duty applications

•	 90˚ operation
•	 Enclosure: IP67 (Nema 4, 4X)
•	 ISO 5211 mounting
•	 Worm gearing, no brake required
•	 Manual override standard
•	 Torque switches for overload 

protection (except for AE-180)
•	 Squirrel cage induction motor
•	 Duty Cycle: 50%
•	 4 Limit switches (2 for AE-180)
•	 Cable entries: 3/4” NPT / M20 x 1.5
•	 5W internal heater (AE-350 and larger)
•	 Terminal block for ease in wiring
•	 Position indicator
•	 Adjustable travel stops standard
•	 Temperature range: 
•	 -4°F to 158°F - AE-350 and larger
•	 -22°F to 140°F - AE-180

CSA applies to  models AE-880 - AE9700:
C22.2 No. 139-1982, 77-95, 100-04, UL429, UL2111, UL1004, 0-M91, 94.1-07, 94:2-07, 30-M1986, 25-1966, 1399-1982, 60529:05, 
60079-0-07,  60079-1-07, ANSI/UL 429, 50E, 50, 1002, IEC 60529, 60079-0, 60079-1, and ANSI/UL 1203.

Electric Actuators- AE Series 
120VAC Electric Actuator, Double Acting, Nema 4x, Manual Override

Part No. Torque Voltage Cycle 
Time List Price

ON/OFF
AE-180-120-12 180 120 12 $496.64 

AE-350 350 120 13 $606.98 

AE-700 700 120 14 $755.54 

AE-880 880 120 21 $1,303.29 

AE-1400 1400 120 26 $1,566.96 

AE-2100 2125 120 26 $1,769.28 

AE-3100 3098 120 31 $1,940.41 

AE-4400 4425 120 31 $2,208.38 

AE-7000 7080 120 39 $2,550.62 

AE-9700 9735 120 39 $2,806.15 

Modulating
AE-700M 700 120 14 $1,996.45 

AE-880M 880 120 21 $2,549.54 

AE-1400M 1400 120 26 $2,813.20 

AE-2100M 2125 120 26 $3,015.54 

AE-3100M 3098 120 31 $3,186.65 

AE-4400M 4425 120 31 $3,454.62 

AE-7000M 7080 120 39 $3,796.86 

AE-9700M 9735 120 39 $4,055.15 

AE-1400 - AE-9700
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Electric Actuators- 24 VDC & VAC
Electric Actuator, Double Acting, NEMA 4x, Manual Override

AE-1400 - AE-9700

AE-880AE-700

Part No. Torque Cycle Time List Price

AE-180-24VDC 180 12 $571.04 

AE-350-24VDC 350 12 $829.64 

AE-700-24VDC 700 12 $1,047.91 

AE-880-24VDC 880 18 $1,509.74 

AE-1400-24VDC 1400 33 $1,866.67 

AE-2100-24VDC 2125 33 $2,091.14 

AE-3100-24VDC 3098 37 $2,275.47 

AE-4400-24VDC 4425 34 $2,537.14 

AE-7000-24VDC 7080 39 $3,089.41 

AE-9700-24VDC 9735 39 $3,428.21 
AE-180-24VAC 180 12 $564.19 

AE-700-24VAC 700 14 $1,916.14 

AE-880-24VAC 880 26 $2,377.97 

AE-1400-24VAC 1400 26 $2,252.55 

AE-2100-24VAC 2125 26 $2,475.64 

AE-3100-24VAC 3098 31 $2,661.34 

AE-4400-24VAC 4425 31 $2,923.01 

AE-7000-24VAC 7080 39 $3,475.30 

AE-9700-24VAC 9735 39 $3,814.14 
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JV series
Pneumatic Rotary Rack and Pinion Actuator, Dual Travel Stops

Part No. List Price
JV-50-DA $292.87

JV-60-DA $356.23

JV-70-DA $466.29

JV-80-DA $493.63

JV-90-DA $590.67

JV-100-DA $631.47

JV-120-DA $749.19

JV-140-DA $989.09

JV-160-DA $1,545.49

JV-190-DA $1,925.62

JV-200-DA $2,587.76

JV-240-DA $3,470.74

JV-270-DA $4,777.52

JV-300-DA $5,360.96

JV-350-DA $9,066.68

The Jomar JV Series rotary pneumatic actuators are designed for use with quarter-turn ball, 
butterfly and plug valves as well as damper applications.  The JV Series is designed for high-
cycle applications and can be utilized in hazardous and corrosive environments.

Jomar Domestic Series 
In addition to the AE Series, Jomar Valve also offers a wide 
range of specialty electric actuators tailored for your specific 
application. Jomar Valve offers the following Made in America 
products:

•	 NEMA 4, 4x & 7 Enclosures
•	 Spring Return Electric Actuators
•	 24, 115, 230, & 480 AC/ DC Voltages
•	 100lbs-14000lbs Torque ranges
•	 Other Actuator Accessories

Please contact us at 586.268.1220 or 
CSR@jomar.com with your specialty needs.

Part No. List Price
JV-50-SR $330.29

JV-60-SR $421.00

JV-70-SR $478.24

JV-80-SR $534.33

JV-90-SR $660.57

JV-100-SR $757.72

JV-120-SR $892.89

JV-140-SR $1,338.71

JV-160-SR $1,848.18

JV-190-SR $2,532.43

JV-200-SR $2,773.99

JV-240-SR $4,877.82

JV-270-SR $5,096.02

JV-300-SR $6,463.24

JV-350-SR $10,498.66

Double Acting Rotary

*Actuator shown with solenoid valve not included.

Spring Return Rotary
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ASV
Four Way Solenoid Valve

Part No. Size List Price
ASV-120 120VAC Solenoid Valve, 

Namur
$90.71

ASV-120XP 120VAC Solenoid Valve, 
Namur Explosion Proof

$382.64

ASC-24VDC Coil 24VDC Coil Only $14.14

ASC-24VAC Coil 24VAC Coil Only $14.14

ASC-240VDC Coil 240VAC Coil Only $14.14

ASCM-28 1/4” Speed Control $13.47

ABV-28 1/4” Breather Vent $13.47

•	 Extruded aluminum 
body with NBR seal

•	 120/60/1 coil with IP 67 rating
•	 Manual override
•	 1/4” NPT exhaust port
•	 1/2” NPT conduit connection
•	 Operating Temp: -40˚F to 140˚F
•	 Operating Pressure: 20 to 120 PSI

APP
Pneumatic Rotary Positioner

Part No. Description List Price
APP-200 Pneumatic $784.81

•	 Aluminum housing construction
•	 Visual position indicator
•	 Input: 3-15 PSI
•	 Supply: 20-100 PSI
•	 Linearity: ±2% FS
•	 Operating Temperature: -4°F to 158°F
•	 Repeatability: ±.5% FS
•	 Hysteresis: ±1% FS
•	 Flow Capacity: 80 LPM
•	 Air Consumption: 3 LPM
•	 Weight: 3.7 LB
•	 Enclosure: IP66
•	 Connections: 1/4” air / 1/8” gauge
•	 For use with 1/4-turn rotary actuators

ASM
Limit Switch with Dome Indicator

Part No. Description List Price
ASM-200 Limit Switch, 2 SPDT $138.19

ASM-400 Limit Switch, 4 SPDT $194.15

ASP-210 Limit Switch, 2 Proximity $325.45

ASMX-200 Explosion Proof, Eexd IIB T6 $278.09

ASPX-210 Explosion Proof, Eexd IIB T6 $515.05

MT1 Adjustable Bracket (NAMUR) $59.69

•	 Die-cast aluminum, epoxy-
polyester coated housing

•	 O-ring sealed to prevent contaminants 
from entering switch compartment

•	 Position indicator manufactured of high-impact 
polycarbonate; yellow = open / red = closed

•	 Mechanical switches are of SPDT design
•	 Eight position terminal strip included
•	 Enclosure is IP 67 weatherproof design
•	 Stainless steel mounting bracket made to NAMUR
•	 Two 1/2” NPT cable entries

AEP
Electro-Pneumatic Rotary Positioner

Part No. Description List Price
AEP-100 Electro-Pneumaticmitter $1385.79

•	 Aluminum housing 
construction

•	 Visual position 
indicator

•	 Enclosure: IP66
•	 Input: 4-20mA
•	 Supply: 20-100 PSI
•	 Impedance: 250 

OHM ± 15 OHM
•	 Linearity: ±1% / ±2% FS
•	 Operating Temperature: 

-4°F to 158°F
•	 Repeatability: ±0.5% FS

•	 Hysteresis: ±1% FS
•	 Flow Capacity: 80 LPM
•	 Air Consumption: 

3 LPM
•	 Weight: 6.5 LB
•	 Explosion proof 

approval: ExdII BT6
•	 Signal: 1/2” conduit
•	 Connections: 1/4” 

air / 1/8” gauge
•	 For use with 1/4-turn 

rotary actuators
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Mounting Bracket
ISO Mounting Pad for Electric and Pneumatic Actuators

Part No. Size List Price
A1B-A1C11 1/4 - 1/2” $81.81

A2B-A2C11 3/4” $81.81

A3B-A3C11 1”, 1-1/4” $81.81

A4B-A4C14 1-1/2”, 2” $81.81

FABRICATED 2-1/2” - 4” CALL

•	 Fits any T-100, S-100, or JP-100
•	 A reducing adapter may 

also be required

A101
Brass, 2 Piece, Full Port, Threaded Connection, 600 WOG, ISO Mounting Pad, Stainless Steel Ball and Stem

Part No. Size List Price
A101-12 1/2" $39.31

A101-34 3/4" $47.26

A101-1 1" $74.64

A101-114 1-1/4" $95.12

A101-112 1-1/2" $125.77

A101-2 2" $168.18

•	 Dezincification resistant alloy
•	 ISO 5211 direct mounting pad
•	 Square valve stem for direct 

mounting to any ISO actuator
•	 Blow out proof stem
•	 Latch lock may be locked in 

open or closed position
•	 100% leak tested
•	 Wetted surface contains less 

than .25% lead content

A-751T & A-751L
Brass, 3-Way, Standard Port, Threaded Connection, 400 WOG, with ISO Mounting Pad, T or LPort

T-Port No. L-Port No. Size List Price

A751T-14 A751L-14 1/4" $106.74

A751T-38 A751L-38 3/8" $106.74

A751T-12 A751L-12 1/2" $79.46

A751T-34 A751L-34 3/4" $90.13

A751T-1 A751L-1 1" $140.99

A751T-114 A751L-114 1-1/4" $196.12

A751T-112 A751L-112 1-1/2" $303.05

A751T-2 A751L-2 2" $488.76

A751T-212* A751L-212* 2-1/2" $1,521.64

A751T-3* A751L-3* 3" $1,534.58

•	 ISO 5211 direct mounting pad
•	 Square valve stem for direct 

mounting to any ISO actuator
•	 Four seats standard
•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 Ships with lever handle

* Special order
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A1001
Stainless Steel, 2 Piece, Full Port, Threaded Connection, 1000 WOG, with ISO Mounting Pad

Part No. Size List Price
A1001-14 1/4" $76.99

A1001-38 3/8" $76.99

A1001-12 1/2" $76.99

A1001-34 3/4" $91.69

A1001-1 1" $125.12

A1001-114 1-1/4" $165.77

A1001-112 1-1/2" $233.33

A1001-2 2" $325.02

•	 Blow-out proof stem
•	 Adjustable stem packing
•	 ISO 5211 direct mounting pad
•	 Locking device may be locked 

in open or closed position
•	 100% leak tested
•	 Wetted surface contains less 

than .25% lead content

A1000
Stainless Steel, 3 Piece 4 Bolt, Full Port, Threaded Connection, 1000 WOG with ISO Mounting Pad

Part No. Size List Price
A1000-14 1/4" $138.93

A1000-38 3/8" $138.93

A1000-12 1/2" $138.93

A1000-34 3/4" $147.47

A1000-1 1" $223.28

A1000-114 1-1/4" $288.59

A1000-112 1-1/2" $365.51

A1000-2 2" $591.84

A1000-212 2-1/2" $1,074.53

A1000-3 3" $1,596.04

A1000-4 4" $2,326.44

•	 Blow out proof stem
•	 Adjustable stem packing
•	 ISO 5211 mounting pad
•	 3-piece swing out body
•	 Wetted surface contains less 

than .25% lead content

A2020D
Stainless Steel, 2 Piece, Full Port, Flanged Connection, Class 150 with ISO Mounting Pad

Part No. Size List Price
A2020D-12 1/2" $156.07

A2020D-34 3/4" $182.62

A2020D-1 1" $253.21

A2020D-114 1-1/4" $407.38

A2020D-112 1-1/2" $536.36

A2020D-2 2" $677.94

A2020D-212 2-1/2" $1,196.00

A2020D-3 3" $1,281.92

A2020D-4 4" $2,043.40

•	 ISO 5211 direct mounting pad
•	 Blow out proof stem
•	 Locking device comes standard
•	 100 % leak tested
•	 Wetted surface contains less 

than .25% lead content
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A850T & A850L
Stainless Steel, 3-Way, Full Port, Threaded Connection, 1000 WOG, with ISO Mounting Pad

T-Port No. L-Port No. Size List Price
A850T-14 A850L-14 1/4" $261.58

A850T-38 A850L-38 3/8" $261.58

A850T-12 A850L-12 1/2" $286.01

A850T-34 A850L-34 3/4" $385.00

A850T-1 A850L-1 1" $495.00

A850T-114 A850L-114 1-1/4" $699.61

A850T-112 A850L-112 1-1/2" $935.01

A850T-2 A850L-2 2 $1,574.20

•	 ISO 5211 mounting pad
•	 Self adjusting stem packing
•	 Blow-out proof stem design
•	 Temperature range: -20˚F to 450˚F
•	 Four seat standard
•	 Locking device may be locked 

in open or closed position
•	 100% tested
•	 Wetted surface contains less 

than .25% lead content

Specialty Valves &  
Retrofitting Actuators
Jomar Valve is capable of ordering specialty valves that 
are not offered in our main product catalog. We are also  
able to retrofit a valve already installed out in the field.
 
Please contact us at 586.268.1220 or CSR@jomar.com  
to coordinate your project with a Jomar Valve Actuation Technician. 
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A766L & A766T
Stainless Steel, Full Port, 3-Way Flanged Connection, Class 150

L-Port No. T-Port No. Size List Price
A766L-12 A766T-12 1/2" $753.05

A766L-34 A766T-34 3/4" $925.09

A766L-1 A766T-1 1" $1,138.18

A766L-112 A766T-112 1-1/2" $2,196.72

A766L-2 A766T-2 2" $2,058.17

A766L-212 A766T-212 2-1/2" $3,218.11

A766L-3 A766T-3 3" $4,085.71

A766L-4 A766T-4 4" $6,649.05

•	 ANSI 150 flanged
•	 Blow out proof stem
•	 100% tested
•	 L-port and T-port style available
•	 Wetted surface contains less 

than .25% lead content

A1000 V-Ball
Stainless Steel, 3 Piece 4 Bolt, Full Port, Threaded Connection, V-Ball, 1000 WOG with ISO Mounting Pad

Part No. Size List Price
A1000-14-*V 1/4" $191.46

A1000-38-*V 3/8" $191.46

A1000-12-*V 1/2" $191.46

A1000-34-*V 3/4" $208.03

A1000-1-*V 1" $299.76

A1000-114-*V 1-1/4" $442.66

A1000-112-*V 1-1/2" $574.24

A1000-2-*V 2" $894.38

A1000-212-*V 2-1/2" $1,584.66

A1000-3-*V 3" $2,165.91

A1000-4-*V 4" $3,296.93

replace * in part number with desired degree of v-ball opening (30°, 60°, or 90°)

•	 Available in 30°, 60°, or 90° V-Balls
•	 Blow out proof stem
•	 Adjustable stem packing
•	 ISO 5211 mounting pad
•	 3-piece swing out body
•	 Wetted surface contains less 

than .25% lead content

*Valve shown with actuator.  
Actuator not included. 

Inside Valve

A2020D V-Ball
Stainless Steel, 2 Piece, Full Port, V-Ball, Flanged Connection, Class 150 with ISO Mounting Pad

Part No. Size List Price
A2020D-12-*V 1/2" $226.15

A2020D-34-*V 3/4" $266.89

A2020D-1-*V 1" $347.68

A2020D-114-*V 1-1/4" $595.43

A2020D-112-*V 1-1/2" $790.88

A2020D-2-*V 2" $1,033.81

A2020D-212-*V 2-1/2" $1,797.52

A2020D-3-*V 3" $1,928.69

A2020D-4-*V 4" $3,150.45

replace * in part number with desired degree of v-ball opening (30°, 60°, or 90°)

•	 Available in 30°, 60°, or 90° V-Balls
•	 ISO 5211 direct mounting pad
•	 Blow out proof stem
•	 Locking device comes standard
•	 100 % leak tested
•	 Wetted surface contains less 

than .25% lead content

*Valve shown with actuator.  
Actuator not included. 

Inside Valve
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T-511
Bronze Y-Pattern Swing Check Valve, Threaded Connection, Class 150, 300 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
105-303 1/2" $28.26 60 10 62

105-304 3/4" $43.67 40 10 37

105-305 1" $63.89 30 10 40

105-306 1-1/4" $90.57 20 5 39

105-307 1-1/2" $128.77 16 4 43

105-308 2" $193.90 8 2 33

105-309 2-1/2" $434.73 6 1 55

105-310 3" $577.50 4 1 49

•	 Constructed of 85-
5-5-5 bronze

•	 Residential and commercial 
applications

S-511
Bronze Y-Pattern Swing Check Valve, Solder Connection, Class 150, 300 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
105-403 1/2" $28.26 60 10 36

105-404 3/4" $43.67 40 10 35

105-405 1" $63.89 30 10 38

105-406 1-1/4" $90.57 20 5 44

105-407 1-1/2" $128.77 16 4 43

105-408 2" $193.90 8 2 34

105-409 2-1/2" $434.73 6 1 49

105-410 3" $577.50 4 1 47

•	 Constructed of 85-
5-5-5 bronze

•	 Residential and commercial 
applications

T-550
Stainless Steel Swing Check Valve, Threaded Connection, 200 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
105-803 1/2" $60.10 66 1 71

105-804 3/4" $71.42 48 1 1

105-805 1" $95.59 30 1 1

105-806 1-1/4" $126.87 24 1 2

105-807 1-1/2" $178.71 14 1 3

105-808 2" $224.14 4 1 5

•	 Heavy pattern body
•	 One piece body design
•	 PTFE o-ring seal
•	 Metal to metal disc seal

T-501
Regular Brass Horizontal Swing Check Valve, Threaded Connection, Class 125, 200 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
105-103 1/2" $14.96 120 10 53

105-104 3/4" $19.35 100 10 59

105-105 1" $26.04 72 6 60

105-106 1-1/4" $42.34 40 5 59

105-107 1-1/2" $53.31 32 4 54

105-108 2" $87.91 24 2 56

105-109 2-1/2" $153.41 12 2 57

105-110 3" $218.71 6 1 42

105-111 4" $337.34 4 1 44

•	 Residential and commercial 
applications
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S-501
Regular Brass Horizontal Swing Check Valve, Solder Connection, Class 125, 200 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
105-203 1/2" $15.09 120 15 47

105-204 3/4" $19.54 100 10 57

105-205 1" $26.74 72 6 59

105-206 1-1/4" $42.62 32 5 52

105-207 1-1/2" $54.81 32 4 54

105-208 2" $80.71 20 2 58

•	 Residential and commercial 
applications

T-301
Regular Brass Gate Valve, Non-rising Stem, Threaded Connection, 200 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
103-301 1/4" $16.02 120 10 58

103-302 3/8" $16.02 120 10 68

103-303 1/2" $16.02 120 10 48

103-304 3/4" $22.01 90 10 77

103-305 1" $32.72 60 5 48

103-306 1-1/4" $46.05 40 5 74

103-307 1-1/2" $62.96 32 4 54

103-308 2" $89.16 20 2 54

103-309 2-1/2" $175.39 12 2 88

103-310 3" $238.41 8 1 81

103-311 4" $368.77 2 1 27

•	 Residential and commercial 
applications

•	 Solid wedge gate

S-301
Regular Brass Gate Valve, Non-rising Stem, Solder Connection, 200 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
103-403 1/2" $16.02 120 10 72

103-404 3/4" $21.60 90 10 77

103-405 1" $32.10 60 5 72

103-406 1-1/4" $45.19 40 5 74

103-407 1-1/2" $60.22 32 4 72

103-408 2" $87.49 20 2 68

103-409 2-1/2" $167.04 12 2 88

103-410 3" $227.06 8 81

•	 Residential and commercial 
applications

•	 Solid wedge gate

T-621
Regular Brass Boiler Drain, Threaded Male Connection, 125 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
201-003 1/2" $9.39 100 10 53

201-004 3/4" $9.99 100 10 57

•	 Residential and commercial 
applications

•	 3/4” hose thread outlet
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T-701
PVC, Schedule 80, Threaded Connection, 150 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
210-203 1/2" $4.15 100 10 20

210-204 3/4" $5.30 100 10 32

210-205 1" $6.76 100 8 50

210-206 1-1/4" $8.39 100 5 66

210-207 1-1/2" $13.75 48 4 66

210-208 2" $18.08 24 8 40

210-209 2-1/2" $42.18 12 4 40

210-210 3" $74.09 12 6 56

210-211 4" $140.62 6 4 57

•	 NPS connections
•	 Each valve tested in open 

and closed position
•	 Minimal pressure 

drop/turbulence
•	 Large ports for greater flow
•	 Corrosion resistant PVC material
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

T/S-703
Tru-Union PVC, Schedule 80, Threaded and Solvent Connections, 150 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
210-543 1/2" $11.94 48 48 21

210-544 3/4" $15.41 36 36 25

210-545 1" $21.12 24 24 24

210-546 1-1/4" $30.83 24 24 40

210-547 1-1/2" $40.77 24 24 59

210-548 2" $55.94 12 12 51

210-549 2-1/2" $119.56 12 6 75

210-550 3" $183.39 6 4 54

210-551 4" $362.13 1 1 25

•	 NPS connections
•	 Easy installation with hand-

tightened union nuts
•	 Easy line breakdowns without 

installing additional unions
•	 Full port design minimum 

flow restrictions
•	 Manufactured/assembled 

without hydrocarbon lubricants
•	 Mounting pads for electric 

or pneumatic actuation
•	 Includes threaded 

and socket ends
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

S-701
PVC, Schedule 80, Solvent Connection, 150 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
210-223 1/2" $4.15 100 10 20

210-224 3/4" $5.30 100 10 32

210-225 1" $6.76 100 8 50

210-226 1-1/4" $8.39 100 5 66

210-227 1-1/2" $13.75 48 4 66

210-228 2" $18.08 24 8 40

210-229 2-1/2" $43.93 12 4 40

210-230 3" $74.09 12 6 56

210-231 4" $135.21 6 4 57

•	 NPS connections
•	 Each valve tested in open 

and closed position
•	 Minimal pressure 

drop/turbulence
•	 Large ports for greater flow
•	 Corrosion resistant PVC material
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content
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T-702
PVC, Schedule 40, Threaded Connection, 150 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
210-703 1/2" $4.03 100 10 20

210-704 3/4" $5.15 100 10 32

210-705 1" $6.56 80 10 40

210-706 1-1/4" $8.14 50 10 33

210-707 1-1/2" $13.35 24 6 33

210-708 2" $17.55 24 3 40

•	 NPS connections
•	 Each valve tested in open 

and closed position
•	 Minimal pressure 

drop/turbulence
•	 Large ports for greater flow 
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

S-702
PVC, Schedule 40, Solvent Connection, 150 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
210-723 1/2" $4.03 100 10 20

210-724 3/4" $5.15 100 10 32

210-725 1" $6.56 80 10 40

210-726 1-1/4" $8.14 50 10 33

210-727 1-1/2" $13.35 24 6 33

210-728 2" $17.55 24 3 40

•	 NPS connections
•	 Each valve tested in open 

and closed position
•	 Minimal pressure 

drop/turbulence
•	 Large ports for greater flow
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content

S-605
CPVC, Copper Tube Size, Solvent Connection, 150 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
210-603 1/2" $7.56 100 10 13

210-604 3/4" $9.04 100 5 22

210-605 1" $12.99 100 8 39

210-606 1-1/4" $16.41 100 5 59

210-607 1-1/2" $26.24 48 4 59

210-608 2" $33.59 48 1 62

•	 CTS Connections
•	 For hot/cold water systems
•	 Quarter-turn operation
•	 Large port
•	 Easy installation
•	 Wetted surfaces contain less 

than .25% lead content
•	 Bone color
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S-155G
Full Port, 2 Piece, CPVC Solvent Connection, 150 WOG

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
150-603G 1/2" $22.65 54 6 29

150-604G 3/4" $34.22 48 4 40

150-605G 1" $57.21 18 2 26

•	 Dezincification resistant brass 
•	 Durable brass body
•	 CTS connection
•	 For hot/cold water systems
•	 Quarter-turn operation
•	 Standard CPVC installation
•	 CPVC end connection inserts

S-165G
Full Port, 2 Piece, LF Brass, CPVC Connection, 150 WOG, with Drain

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
150-663G 1/2" $25.67 54 6 31

150-664G 3/4" $37.75 48 4 41

150-665G 1" $62.62 18 2 26

•	 Dezincification resistant brass 
•	 Durable brass body
•	 CTS connection
•	 For hot/cold water systems
•	 Drain tap 1/8"  orifice
•	 Standard CPVC installation
•	 CPVC end connection inserts
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Dielectric Union
Brass Solder x Galvanized FIP 250 PSI

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
701-103 1/2" $8.00 80 12 30

701-104 3/4" $9.60 80 10 37

701-105 1" $14.00 80 12 62

701-106 1-1/4" $20.90 40 10 48

701-107 1-1/2" $30.99 36 6 60

701-108 2" $49.74 20 5 52

•	 Prevents accelerated 
corrosion

•	 -20˚F to 180˚F - Buna Seats

Dielectric Union
Galvanized FIP x FIP, 250 PSI

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
701-413 1/2" $10.02 80 10 41

701-414 3/4" $13.46 60 10 49

701-415 1" $21.90 40 5 54

701-416 1-1/4" $33.28 40 5 57

701-417 1-1/2" $50.10 20 5 61

701-418 2" $80.88 12 2 43

•	 Prevents accelerated 
corrosion

•	 -20˚F to 180˚F - Buna seats

Dielectric Union
Black Iron FIP x FIP, 250 PSI

Part No. Size List Price Case Carton Weight
701-403 1/2" $9.46 80 10 42

701-404 3/4" $12.47 60 10 51

701-405 1" $21.26 40 5 53

701-406 1-1/4" $31.85 30 5 51

701-407 1-1/2" $47.45 20 5 61

701-408 2" $76.66 10 2 36

•	 Prevents accelerated 
corrosion

•	 For use on black pipe
•	 -20˚F to 180˚F - Buna seats
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Snap-N-Loc
300 Grade Stainless or Brushed Stainless Steel Sink Strainer

Part No. List Price Case
300-006 $31.46 24

300-008 $37.80 24

300-017CLAM $52.05 24

Twist-N-Loc
Chrome Plated Brass or 300 Grade Brushed Stainless Steel Sink Strainer

Part No. List Price Case
300-001 $44.83 24

300-003 $54.14 24

300-023CLAM $56.12 24

Mag-Na-Loc
300 Grade Stainless Steel Sink Strainer

Part No. List Price Case
300-011 $29.01 24

Easy-Loc
Chrome Plated Brass Sink Strainer

Part No. List Price Case
300-004 $51.43 24

Snap-N-Seal
400 Grade Stainless Steel Sink Strainer

Part No. List Price Case
300-013 $16.59 24
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Push-N-Seal II
400 Grade Brushed Stainless Steel Sink Strainer

Part No. List Price Case
300-021CLAM $43.45 24

Small Wonder
Chrome Plated Brass or 300 Grade Brushed Stainless Steel Sink Strainer

Part No. List Price Case
300-101 $34.62 96

Bar-ette
Chrome Plated Brass Bar Sink Strainer

Part No. List Price Case
300-102 $26.54 96

Accessories
Designer Series Basket Strainer Accesories

Part No. Type List Price
301-001 Basket for SS-304 $14.45

301-002 Basket for SS-306 $12.55

302-106 Brass Tailnut $8.10

Snap-Tite
300 Grade Stainless Steel Sink Strainer

Part No. List Price Case
300-014 $29.60 24
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Economy Strainer
400 Grade Stainless Steel Sink Strainer

Part No. List Price Case
305-401 $12.06 48

Snap-N-Loc
400 Grade Stainless Steel Sink Strainer

Part No. List Price Case
305-406 $23.29 48

Disposer with Stopper
400 Grade Stainless Steel

Part No. List Price Case
305-400 $10.05 48

Twist-N-Loc
400 Grade Stainless Steel Sink Strainer

Part No. List Price Case
305-404 $25.43 48

Easy-Loc
400 Grade Stainless Steel Sink Strainer

Part No. List Price Case
305-405 $27.08 48

Basic Deep Cup Sink Strainer
400 Grade Stainless Steel Sink Strainer

Part No. List Price Case
305-408 $17.63 48

Bar-ette
400 Grade Stainless Steel Bar Sink Strainer

Part No. List Price Case
305-410 $10.38 50
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Lift-N-Lock
Spring Loaded Tamper Proof Locking Device

Part No. Size List Price
210-994 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" $31.44

210-995 3/4" $31.44

210-996 1", 1-1/4" $36.90

210-997 1-1/2", 2" $47.69

210-998 2-1/2", 3" $68.59

210-994C 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" $31.44

210-995C 3/4" $31.44

210-996C 1", 1-1/4" $36.90

210-997C 1-1/2", 2" $47.69

210-998C 2-1/2", 3" $68.59

210-999C 4” $225.25
C=Locks in closed position only

Stem Extension
2" Stem Extension for T-100, S-100 or JP-100

Part No. Size List Price
230-004 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" $27.05

230-005 3/4" $29.39

230-006 1", 1-1/4" $34.45

230-007 1-1/2", 2" $47.28

230-008 2-1/2", 3" $63.90

Memory Stop
Fits any T-100, S-100 or JP-100

Part No. Size List Price
220-103 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" $8.46

220-104 3/4" $9.53

220-105 1", 1-1/4" $13.88

220-106 1-1/2", 2" $21.45

Long Neck T-Handle
Fits any T-100, S-100 or JP-100

Part No. Size List Price
220-223 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" $4.47

220-224 3/4" $4.93

220-225 1", 1-1/4" $7.27

Slo-Ball Handle
270° Gear Operator Handle for T-100, S-100 or JP-100

Part No. Size List Price
220-014 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" $67.06

220-015 3/4" $67.06

220-016 1", 1-1/4" $74.27

220-017 1-1/2", 2" $138.68
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Stainless Steel Lever Handle and Nut
Fits T-100, S-100 or JP-100

Part No. Size List Price
220-300 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" $8.39

220-301 3/4" $10.01

220-302 1", 1-1/4" $15.40

220-303 1-1/2", 2" $27.11

220-305 2-1/2”, 3" $40.82

220-306 4" $109.20

Geomet Plated Steel Yellow Lever Handle
Fits any T-100, S-100 or JP-100

Part No. Size List Price
899-701 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" $7.79

899-704 3/4" $7.79

899-705 1", 1-1/4" $11.92

899-708 1-1/2", 2" $20.56

899-710 2-1/2”, 3" $24.34

899-711 4" $81.86

Stainless Steel Locking Handle
Fits T-100NE

Part No. Size List Price
220-994 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" $5.73

220-995 3/4" $7.16

220-996 1", 1-1/4" $10.74

220-997 1-1/2", 2" $19.17

Stainless Steel Locking Handle for Lead Free Valves
Stainless Steel Locking Handle for T-100CG, S-100CG, T-100UEG, JP-100G, JP-100SSG

Part No. Size List Price
220-994G 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" $5.73

220-995G 3/4" $7.16

220-996G 1", 1-1/4" $10.74

220-997G 1-1/2", 2" $19.17

Stainless Steel Locking Handle for Italian Valves
Stainless Steel Locking Handle for T-100FMN, T-100SSE, JP-100

Part No. Size List Price
220-984 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" $5.73

220-985 3/4" $7.16

220-986 1", 1-1/4" $10.74

220-987 1-1/2", 2" $19.17
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Stainless Steel Round Handle
Fits any T-100, S-100 or JP-100

Part No. Size List Price
220-501 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" $35.13

220-504 3/4" $41.35

220-505 1", 1-1/4" $42.36

220-508 1-1/2", 2' $47.96

220-510 2-1/2”, 3" $65.81

220-511 4" $73.84

Red Aluminum T-Handle
Fits any T-100, S-100 or JP-100

Part No. Size List Price
220-204 1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2” $5.43

220-205 3/4” $7.35

220-206 1”, 1-1/4” $11.25

Extended Handle for T-84-M
Fits any T-84-M

Part No. Size List Price
220-400 1/8” $2.15

1-1/16" Square Head Top
Fits any T-100, S-100 or JP-100

Part No. Size List Price
899-113 1/2” $30.40

899-114 3/4” $30.40

899-115 1”, 1-1/4” $31.77

899-117 1-1/2”, 2” $35.00

Locking Handle
Fits any T-SS-2002N-DUE

Part No. Size List Price
100-992LH 3/8” $20.13

100-993LH 1/2” $20.13

100-994LH 3/4” $23.93

100-995LH 1” $23.93

100-996LH 1-1/4” $28.33

100-997LH 1-1/2” $28.33

100-998LH 2” $37.19
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Locking Handle for JF-100 Series
Fits any JF-100T/S, T/S-110, T-100HF, S-100HS

Part No. Size List Price
100-103LL 1/4" - 1/2" $3.25

100-105LL 3/4” - 1" $3.44

100-108LL 1-1/4" -  2" $4.13

100-109LL 2-1/2” $22.34

100-110LL 3” $27.98

100-111LL 4” $34.54

Locking Handle for JF-100G Series
Fits any JF-100G Series, T/S-422G, T-423G

Part No. Size List Price
100-103GLL 1/4" - 1/2" $3.25

100-105GLL 3/4” - 1" $3.44

100-108GLL 1-1/4" -  2" $4.13

100-109GLL 2-1/2” $22.34

100-110GLL 3” $27.98

100-111GLL 4” $34.54

Stainless Steel Handle and Nut for JF-100 Series
Fits any JF-100T/S, T/S-110, T-100HF, S-100HS, T/S-422G, T-423G

Part No. Size List Price
100-103SH 1/4" - 1/2" $14.95

100-105SH 3/4" - 1" $19.62

100-108SH 1-1/4" -  2” $24.30

Lever Handle for JF-100 Series
Fits any JF-100T/S, T/S-110, T-100HF, S-100HS, T/S-422G, T-423G

Part No. Size List Price
100-103RH 1/4" - 1/2" $1.28

100-105RH 3/4" - 1" $1.89

100-108RH 1-1/4" - 2" $2.72

100-109RH 2-1/2" $13.49

100-110RH 3" $16.29

100-111RH 4" $16.85

T-Handle for JF-100 Series
Fits any JF-100T/S, T/S-110, T-100HF, S-100HS, T/S-422G, T-423G

Part No. Size List Price
899-123 1/4" - 1/2" $3.06

899-125 3/4", 1" $2.82

899-128 1-1/4" - 2" $3.53

1/4” - 1”

1-1/4” - 2”
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JF Oval Handle
Fits any JF-100T/S, T/S-110, T-100HF, S-100HS

Part No. Size List Price
100-103OH 1/4-1/2 $22.54

100-105OH 3/4"-1" $36.29

100-108OH 1-1/4"-2" $50.63

Pressure Temperature Port
Pressure Temperature Port

Part No. Size List Price
161-100 1/8” $13.45

161-101 1/4” $10.34

161-100NEO 1/8” $13.45

161-101NEO 1/4” $10.34

Thermal-Block™ Insulated Handle
Thermal Insulated Handle with Memory Stop

Part No. Size List Price
220-323 1/2" $24.48

220-324 3/4" $24.48

220-326 1", 1-1/4" $24.48

220-328 1-1/2", 2" $34.00

Stem Extension for JF-100 Series
2" Stem Extension fits any JF-100T/S, JP-150G, T/S-110, T/S-422G, T-100HF, S-100HS

Part No. Size List Price
100-103EH 1/4" - 1/2" $11.98

100-105EH 3/4" - 1" $21.32

100-108EH 1-1/4" -  2" $34.00

Stem Extension for T/S-412G
Fits any T/S-412G

Part No. Size List Price
877-003 1/2” $11.29

877-005 3/4” - 1” $11.29

Tail Piece Check Valve
Fits any RecircSetterTM Model

Part No. Size List Price
180-503G 1/2” $22.00

180-504G 3/4: $28.00
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Filterball Replacement Filters
304 Stainless Steel

Part No. Size List Price Case Weight
Mesh 20

221-014 1/2” and 3/4" Heavy Pattern* $18.80 250 4

221-015 1" $20.91 200 4

221-016 1-1/4" $24.15 150 5

221-017 1-1/2" $27.99 80 5

221-018 2"** $42.95 40 5

Mesh 40
221-114 1/2” and 3/4” Heavy Pattern* $20.71 250 4

221-115 1" $23.09 200 4

221-116 1-1/4" $26.80 150 4

221-117 1-1/2" $31.10 80 6

221-118 2"** $47.71 40 5

Mesh 60
221-204 1/2” and 3/4” Heavy Pattern* $37.45 250 5

221-205 1" $42.02 200 6

221-206 1-1/4" $47.71 150 7

221-207 1-1/2" $55.92 80 6

221-208 2"** $86.36 40 6

*For 1/2” and 3/4” replacement filters of valves purchased prior to 2015, contact csr@jomar.com.
**For 2” replacement filters of valves purchased prior to June 2020, contact csr@jomar.com 

N.C. Thermoelectric Actuator 24V
Fits TB-150G, TB-150MG; Equipped with Limit Micro Switch and VA64 Ring Nut

Part No. List Price
180-893 $75.00

Double Scale Thermometer
Fits any RecircSetterTM Model; 32°F - 176°F

Part No. List Price
899-180 $9.00

Part No. Size List Price Case Weight
Mesh 80

221-214 1/2” and 3/4” Heavy Pattern* $40.89 250 5

221-215 1" $46.12 200 6

221-216 1-1/4" $52.75 150 7

221-217 1-1/2" $61.28 80 6

221-218 2"** $94.69 40 6

Mesh 100
221-224 1/2” and 3/4” Heavy Pattern* $42.95 250 5

221-225 1" $48.10 200 6

221-226 1-1/4" $55.06 150 3

221-227 1-1/2" $64.25 80 6

221-228 2"** $99.07 40 6
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Oxygen Cleaning
Jomar offers on-site ultrasonic cleaning of our 
products for use in medical oxygen services. 

NFPA 99C states that materials for use in medical gas piping must 
be cleaned, plugged, capped and bagged until installed.

This process removes hydrocarbons (typically a grease or 
oil type substance) and other readily oxidizable materials 
using an ultrasonic cleaning device. Our oxygen cleaning 
process intends to remove all traces of contamination 
tightly adhered or embedded onto solid surfaces.

Private Label
Send us your Logo and we will customize your valve order. 
All warranties still apply. Minimum order is $1000 with a one-
time set up fee and additional charge per valve (may vary by 
size).  Extra fees may apply if order is below minimum.   

Electronic Data Interchange (EDI) 
EDI allows customers to electronically transmit orders from 
their system and cuts down on the amount of time it takes to 
process orders. It reduces time waiting for acknowledgments, 
paying for costly errors and endless amounts of paper work 
and manual labor. EDI can fulfill your order quickly and offers 
the flexibility and functionality that your company deserves. 

With Jomar EDI, you can transmit the following documents:  
 
•	 810 - Invoice
•	 850 - Purchase Order
•	 855 - Purchase Order Acknowledgment
•	 856 - Advance Ship Notice

For assistance or questions about any of our services, please contact us:
www.jomarvalve.com (live chat) • 586.268.1220 • csr@jomar.com

e-Commerce
Our e-Commerce website enables you 24/7 access to product 
pricing and availability. You can check on your order status or 
invoice history at any time along with the ability to place orders 
directly online. Special savings and deals are also available 
exclusively for e-Com customers!  
Register online at www.jomarvalve.com/ecom.
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Price Index
Part # List Price Page
100-080RVSSG $69.83 18
100-100RVSSG $69.83 18
100-101 $8.34 43
100-101LH $9.99 44
100-101SSG $12.46 13
100-101SSGLH $13.71 13
100-101TH $9.54 43
100-102 $8.33 43
100-102LH $9.99 44
100-102SSG $12.52 13
100-102SSGLH $13.78 13
100-102TH $9.54 43
100-103 $13.02 43
100-103EH $11.98 89
100-103GLL $3.25 88
100-103JFPG $27.69 24
100-103LH $14.92 44
100-103LL $3.25 88
100-103OH $22.54 89
100-103RH $1.28 88
100-103SH $14.95 88
100-103SSG $16.49 13
100-103SSGLH $17.92 13
100-103TH $14.09 43
100-104 $20.99 43
100-104JFPG $39.69 24
100-104LH $22.75 44
100-104SSG $25.86 13
100-104SSGLH $27.32 13
100-104TH $22.44 43
100-105 $33.10 43
100-105EH $21.32 89
100-105GLL $3.44 88
100-105JFPG $70.32 24
100-105LH $35.71 44
100-105LL $3.44 88
100-105OH $36.29 89
100-105RH $1.89 88
100-105SH $19.62 88
100-105SSG $40.30 13
100-105SSGLH $42.95 13
100-105TH $34.43 43
100-106 $54.71 43
100-106LH $54.75 44
100-106SSG $65.61 13
100-106SSGLH $69.72 13

Part # List Price Page
100-107 $73.71 43
100-107LH $77.93 44
100-107SSG $88.11 13
100-107SSGLH $91.71 13
100-108 $112.40 43
100-108EH $34.00 89
100-108GLL $4.13 88
100-108LH $117.14 44
100-108LL $4.13 88
100-108OH $50.63 89
100-108RH $2.72 88
100-108SH $24.30 88
100-108SSG $136.82 13
100-108SSGLH $141.30 13
100-109 $267.88 43
100-109GLL $22.34 88
100-109LH $272.60 44
100-109LL $22.34 88
100-109RH $13.49 88
100-109SSG $330.74 13
100-109SSGLH $335.43 13
100-110 $401.46 43
100-110GLL $27.98 88
100-110LH $409.43 44
100-110LL $27.98 88
100-110RH $16.29 88
100-110SSG $499.29 13
100-110SSGLH $506.37 13
100-111 $684.07 43
100-111GLL $34.54 88
100-111LH $720.60 44
100-111LL $34.54 88
100-111RH $16.85 88
100-111SSG $861.94 13
100-111SSGLH $906.47 13
100-113 $11.65 43
100-113LH $13.58 44
100-113SSG $15.57 13
100-113SSGLH $16.05 14
100-114 $19.71 43
100-114LH $21.66 44
100-114SSG $24.65 13
100-114SSGLH $25.75 14
100-115 $30.62 43
100-115LH $33.81 44
100-115SSG $37.81 13

Part # List Price Page
100-115SSGLH $39.25 14
100-116 $54.77 43
100-116LH $57.55 44
100-116SSG $63.86 13
100-116SSGLH $69.21 14
100-117 $73.62 43
100-117LH $74.81 44
100-117SSG $89.86 13
100-117SSGLH $91.62 14
100-118 $112.68 43
100-118LH $118.79 44
100-118SSG $138.42 13
100-118SSGLH $140.65 14
100-119 $268.11 43
100-119LH $275.29 44
100-119SSG $329.89 13
100-119SSGLH $333.62 14
100-120 $401.02 43
100-120LH $357.73 44
100-120SSG $493.77 13
100-120SSGLH $476.39 14
100-121 $686.62 43
100-121LH $678.90 44
100-121SSG $857.17 13
100-121SSGLH $857.12 14
100-125RVSSG $69.83 18
100-131 $9.28 44
100-131G $14.92 23
100-131TH $9.93 44
100-132 $9.28 44
100-132G $15.11 23
100-132TH $10.28 44
100-133 $14.60 44
100-133G $21.33 23
100-133TH $15.49 44
100-134 $22.39 44
100-134G $32.13 23
100-134TH $23.61 44
100-135 $35.05 44
100-135G $46.65 23
100-135TH $37.15 44
100-203 $32.07 41
100-203G $39.27 9
100-203G-IH $85.90 9
100-203G-LH $47.62 9
100-203SSG $70.75 10



Price Index

Jomar Valve • 7243 Miller Drive, Warren, MI 48092 • www.jomarvalve.com • P: 586.268.1220 • F: 586.979.8315 • Note: Information subject to change without notice.050223 93

Price Index
Part # List Price Page
100-203SSG-IH $117.39 11
100-203SSG-LH $79.11 11
100-204 $38.45 41
100-204G $50.44 9
100-204G-IH $104.58 9
100-204G-LH $61.41 9
100-204SSG $90.41 10
100-204SSG-IH $144.54 11
100-204SSG-LH $101.37 11
100-205 $51.71 41
100-205G $67.82 9
100-205G-IH $136.96 9
100-205G-LH $83.47 9
100-205SSG $121.60 10
100-205SSG-IH $190.75 11
100-205SSG-LH $137.26 11
100-206 $88.73 41
100-206G $116.41 9
100-206G-IH $185.56 9
100-206G-LH $132.06 9
100-206SSG $203.16 10
100-206SSG-IH $272.31 11
100-206SSG-LH $218.82 11
100-207 $123.71 41
100-207G $162.30 9
100-207G-IH $255.09 9
100-207G-LH $190.24 9
100-207SSG $283.11 10
100-207SSG-IH $375.92 11
100-207SSG-LH $311.07 11
100-208 $211.85 41
100-208G $277.90 9
100-208G-IH $370.70 9
100-208G-LH $305.86 9
100-208SSG $458.80 10
100-208SSG-IH $551.60 11
100-208SSG-LH $486.75 11
100-209XLC $388.23 41
100-209XLCG $512.01 10
100-209XLCSSG $622.02 10
100-210XLC $825.00 41
100-210XLCG $909.48 10
100-210XLCSSG $1,080.62 10
100-211XLC $1,148.50 41
100-211XLCG $1,515.72 10
100-211XLCSSG $1,732.85 10

Part # List Price Page
100-295 $14.10 42
100-296G $16.07 23
100-297 $14.10 42
100-298 $14.10 42
100-299 $14.10 42
100-300 $14.10 42
100-396G $11.14 23
100-397 $9.42 45
100-397G $11.14 23
100-397TH $9.43 45
100-397THG $11.14 23
100-398 $9.42 45
100-398G $11.14 23
100-398TH $9.43 45
100-398THG $11.14 23
100-399 $9.42 45
100-399G $11.14 23
100-399TH $9.43 45
100-399THG $11.14 23
100-400 $9.42 45
100-400G $11.14 23
100-400TH $9.43 45
100-400THG $11.14 23
100-403G $18.20 6
100-403G-IH $51.63 7
100-403G-LH $24.12 6
100-403SSG $31.79 7
100-403SSG-IH $63.85 8
100-403SSG-LH $37.41 8
100-404G $27.37 6
100-404G-IH $66.21 7
100-404G-LH $35.17 6
100-404SSG $47.83 7
100-404SSG-IH $85.03 8
100-404SSG-LH $55.20 8
100-405G $41.20 6
100-405G-IH $90.81 7
100-405G-LH $52.34 6
100-405SSG $72.00 7
100-405SSG-IH $119.54 8
100-405SSG-LH $82.54 8
100-406G $69.23 6
100-406G-IH $118.84 7
100-406G-LH $80.36 6
100-406SSG $115.05 7
100-406SSG-IH $162.60 8

Part # List Price Page
100-406SSG-LH $125.60 8
100-407G $95.32 6
100-407G-IH $161.88 7
100-407G-LH $115.19 6
100-407SSG $168.16 7
100-407SSG-IH $231.96 8
100-407SSG-LH $186.99 8
100-408G $165.61 6
100-408G-IH $232.18 7
100-408G-LH $185.49 6
100-408SSG $273.94 7
100-408SSG-IH $337.74 8
100-408SSG-LH $292.77 8
100-409G $326.64 6
100-410G $481.58 6
100-411G $838.67 6
100-413G $18.20 6
100-413G-IH $51.63 7
100-413G-LH $24.12 6
100-413SSG $31.79 7
100-413SSG-IH $63.85 8
100-413SSG-LH $37.41 8
100-414G $27.37 6
100-414G-IH $66.21 7
100-414G-LH $35.17 6
100-414SSG $47.83 7
100-414SSG-IH $85.03 8
100-414SSG-LH $55.20 8
100-415G $41.20 6
100-415G-IH $90.81 7
100-415G-LH $52.34 6
100-415SSG $72.00 7
100-415SSG-IH $119.54 8
100-415SSG-LH $82.54 8
100-416G $69.23 6
100-416G-IH $118.84 7
100-416G-LH $80.36 6
100-416SSG $115.05 7
100-416SSG-IH $162.60 8
100-416SSG-LH $125.60 8
100-417G $95.32 6
100-417G-IH $161.88 7
100-417G-LH $115.19 6
100-417SSG $168.16 7
100-417SSG-IH $231.96 8
100-417SSG-LH $186.99 8
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Price Index
Part # List Price Page
100-418G $165.61 6
100-418G-IH $232.18 7
100-418G-LH $185.49 6
100-418SSG $273.94 7
100-418SSG-IH $337.74 8
100-418SSG-LH $292.77 8
100-419G $342.75 6
100-420G $475.18 6
100-421G $878.70 6
100-430 $10.20 42
100-431 $10.60 42
100-432 $10.59 42
100-433 $13.75 42
100-440 $9.68 42
100-441 $10.08 42
100-442 $10.09 42
100-443 $13.35 42
100-460 $11.07 42
100-461 $11.01 42
100-462 $11.05 42
100-463 $14.66 42
100-501 $36.35 40
100-502 $36.35 40
100-503 $36.35 40
100-504 $48.66 40
100-505 $71.44 40
100-506 $106.91 40
100-507 $144.20 40
100-508 $199.57 40
100-509 $550.01 40
100-510 $777.83 40
100-533 $56.32 40
100-534 $91.42 40
100-535 $107.52 40
100-536 $148.57 40
100-537 $179.73 40
100-538 $299.19 40
100-601 $20.75 40
100-602 $20.75 40
100-603 $20.75 40
100-604 $29.36 40
100-605 $45.41 40
100-633G $19.25 17
100-634G $28.88 17
100-635G $43.42 17
100-643G $18.84 17

Part # List Price Page
100-644G $28.22 17
100-645G $43.17 17
100-653G $27.53 24
100-654G $37.21 24
100-663G $26.43 24
100-664G $35.78 24
100-673G $33.10 24
100-674G $44.72 24
100-701 $18.44 39
100-701-LH $24.38 39
100-702 $18.44 39
100-702-LH $24.38 39
100-703 $18.44 39
100-703-IH $51.89 39
100-703-LH $24.38 39
100-704 $26.11 39
100-704-IH $64.95 39
100-704-LH $33.91 39
100-704RAT $26.11 39
100-705 $42.88 39
100-705-IH $92.49 39
100-705-LH $54.02 39
100-706 $76.07 39
100-706-IH $125.67 39
100-706-LH $87.21 39
100-707 $95.55 39
100-707-IH $162.12 39
100-707-LH $115.42 39
100-708 $138.74 39
100-708-IH $205.31 39
100-708-LH $158.61 39
100-709 $326.65 39
100-710 $481.60 39
100-711 $838.68 39
100-753G $33.21 11
100-754G $44.70 11
100-773G $41.30 11
100-774G $52.78 11
100-803 $16.57 39
100-804 $23.38 39
100-805 $36.44 39
100-806 $67.38 39
100-807 $84.63 39
100-808 $118.75 39
100-809 $337.78 39
100-810 $468.34 39

Part # List Price Page
100-833 $58.42 41
100-834 $61.04 41
100-835 $111.00 41
100-836 $197.37 41
100-837 $254.51 41
100-838 $375.11 41
100-903 $34.07 61
100-904 $44.48 61
100-905 $63.95 61
100-906 $94.35 61
100-907 $122.28 61
100-908 $166.84 61
100-931 $48.98 60
100-931DH $202.61 61
100-932 $48.98 60
100-932DH $202.61 61
100-933 $52.35 60
100-933DH $206.92 61
100-934 $78.08 60
100-934DH $265.69 61
100-935 $98.24 60
100-935DH $304.93 61
100-936 $148.01 60
100-936DH $502.77 61
100-937 $201.50 60
100-937DH $713.32 61
100-938 $275.19 60
100-938DH $980.50 61
100-941 $48.17 65
100-942 $52.05 65
100-943 $61.59 65
100-944 $103.41 65
100-945 $131.43 65
100-946 $258.90 65
100-947 $349.02 65
100-948 $507.02 65
100-951 $40.29 61
100-952 $40.29 61
100-953 $43.63 61
100-954 $63.51 61
100-955 $79.73 61
100-956 $115.57 61
100-957 $155.28 61
100-958 $213.42 61
100-961 $45.43 60
100-962 $45.43 60
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Part # List Price Page
100-963 $50.93 60
100-964 $72.27 60
100-965 $101.04 60
100-966 $153.47 60
100-967 $203.12 60
100-968 $283.83 60
100-971 $37.20 60
100-972 $37.20 60
100-973 $41.58 60
100-974 $60.13 60
100-975 $82.35 60
100-976 $123.67 60
100-977 $159.92 60
100-978 $229.40 60
100-983 $148.68 64
100-984 $195.10 64
100-985 $237.96 64
100-986 $374.91 64
100-987 $501.92 64
100-988 $692.06 64
100-992 $132.93 65
100-992LH $20.13 87
100-993 $132.93 65
100-993LH $20.13 87
100-994 $168.36 65
100-994LH $23.93 87
100-995 $211.36 65
100-995LH $23.93 87
100-996 $320.09 65
100-996LH $28.33 87
100-997 $416.44 65
100-997LH $28.33 87
100-998 $576.22 65
100-998LH $37.19 87
101-080RVSSG $69.26 18
101-100RVSSG $69.26 18
101-125RVSSG $69.26 18
101-401 $16.62 47
101-402 $17.59 47
101-403 $12.86 47
101-403DU $25.75 47
101-404 $21.34 47
101-404BRT* $32.47 47
101-404DU $43.10 47
101-411 $16.62 47
101-412 $17.59 47

Part # List Price Page
101-413 $12.86 47
101-414 $21.34 47
101-502 $17.28 47
101-503 $17.28 47
101-504 $24.65 47
101-512 $17.28 47
101-513 $17.28 47
101-513DU $25.75 47
101-601 $19.04 47
101-602 $17.28 47
101-603 $17.28 47
101-604 $25.33 47
101-612 $17.28 49
101-613 $17.28 49
101-614 $25.33 49
101-702 $17.28 47
101-703 $17.28 47
101-703DU $26.04 47
101-704DU $43.74 47
101-803DU $26.04 47
101-804DU $43.74 47
101-931 $65.85 60
101-933 $77.61 60
101-934 $108.51 60
101-935 $140.39 60
101-983 $148.68 64
101-984 $195.10 64
101-985 $237.96 64
101-986 $374.91 64
101-987 $501.92 64
101-988 $692.06 64
101-992 $132.93 65
101-993 $132.93 65
101-994 $168.36 65
101-995 $211.36 65
101-996 $320.09 65
101-997 $416.44 65
101-998 $576.22 65
102-301 $22.32 48
102-302 $22.32 48
102-303 $22.32 48
102-303DU $28.73 48
102-304 $28.34 48
102-304DU $41.15 48
102-313DU $27.93 48
102-314DU $40.57 48

Part # List Price Page
102-402 $26.78 48
102-403 $26.78 48
102-403DU $31.01 48
102-404 $37.40 48
102-405 $33.18 48
102-413DU $31.01 48
102-503 $12.84 49
102-504 $17.96 49
102-505 $29.29 49
102-513 $12.84 49
102-514 $17.96 49
102-603 $9.87 49
102-604 $14.74 49
102-605 $23.64 49
102-612 $10.15 49
102-613 $11.40 49
102-614 $16.35 49
102-623 $9.87 49
102-624 $14.74 49
102-625 $23.64 49
102-633 $10.85 49
102-653G $24.43 17
102-654G $35.14 17
102-655G $52.64 17
103-080RVSSG $67.98 18
103-100RVSSG $67.98 18
103-125RVSSG $67.98 18
103-301 $16.02 77
103-302 $16.02 77
103-303 $16.02 77
103-303G $22.83 29
103-304 $22.01 77
103-304G $31.32 29
103-305 $32.72 77
103-305G $46.54 29
103-306 $46.05 77
103-306G $65.64 29
103-307 $62.96 77
103-307G $83.44 29
103-308 $89.16 77
103-308G $126.99 29
103-309 $175.39 77
103-310 $238.41 77
103-311 $368.77 77
103-353G $35.25 28
103-354G $51.86 28
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Part # List Price Page
103-355G $76.02 28
103-356G $104.07 28
103-357G $139.36 28
103-358G $223.75 28
103-403 $16.02 77
103-403G $22.83 29
103-404 $21.60 77
103-404G $31.32 29
103-405 $32.10 77
103-405G $46.54 29
103-406 $45.19 77
103-406G $65.64 29
103-407 $60.22 77
103-407G $83.44 29
103-408 $87.49 77
103-408G $126.99 29
103-409 $167.04 77
103-410 $227.06 77
103-453G $35.25 28
103-454G $51.86 28
103-455G $76.02 28
103-456G $104.07 28
103-457G $139.36 28
103-458G $223.75 28
103-503 $424.00 54
103-504 $670.96 54
103-506 $1,265.64 54
103-508 $1,940.97 54
103-523PG $11.58 21
103-524PG $17.71 21
103-525 $377.98 54
103-525PG $26.37 21
103-526PG $48.86 21
103-527PG $69.97 21
103-528PG $137.67 21
103-533PG $14.12 21
103-534MPG $24.14 22
103-534PG $21.91 21
103-535PG $32.89 21
103-543PG $17.39 22
103-544PG $23.34 22
103-554PG $20.38 22
103-555PG $29.72 22
103-563PG $22.54 22
103-564PG $36.29 22
103-565PG $50.63 22

Part # List Price Page
103-603 $505.45 54
103-604 $782.11 54
103-606 $1,384.13 54
103-608 $2,116.28 54
103-610 $3,075.65 54
103-612 $4,194.67 54
103-625 $421.83 54
104-080RVSSG $69.83 18
104-100RVSSG $69.83 18
104-125RVSSG $69.83 18
104-523PG $14.27 19
104-524PG $22.81 19
104-525PG $35.95 19
104-526PG $53.54 19
104-527PG $80.81 19
104-528PG $159.00 19
104-529PG $313.74 19
104-530PG $518.73 19
104-533PG $14.28 19
104-534MPG $22.97 19
104-534PG $22.03 19
104-535PG $34.79 19
104-543PG $17.42 20
104-544PG $26.65 20
104-545PG $35.94 20
104-554PG $22.69 20
104-555PG $34.80 20
104-563PG $22.54 20
104-564PG $36.29 20
104-565PG $50.63 20
105-003G $49.31 27
105-004G $67.92 27
105-005G $86.18 27
105-006G $123.13 27
105-007G $180.06 27
105-008G $265.35 27
105-103 $14.96 76
105-103G $18.13 27
105-104 $19.35 76
105-104G $23.58 27
105-105 $26.04 76
105-105G $31.73 27
105-106 $42.34 76
105-106G $53.43 27
105-107 $53.31 76
105-107G $67.67 27

Part # List Price Page
105-108 $87.91 76
105-108G $107.19 27
105-109 $153.41 76
105-109G $229.27 27
105-110 $218.71 76
105-110G $325.78 27
105-111 $337.34 76
105-111G $476.69 27
105-203 $15.09 77
105-203G $18.13 27
105-204 $19.54 77
105-204G $23.58 27
105-205 $26.74 77
105-205G $31.73 27
105-206 $42.62 77
105-206G $53.43 27
105-207 $54.81 77
105-207G $67.67 27
105-208 $80.71 77
105-208G $107.19 27
105-209G $229.27 27
105-210G $325.78 27
105-303 $28.26 76
105-303G $33.76 26
105-304 $43.67 76
105-304G $52.17 26
105-305 $63.89 76
105-305G $76.33 26
105-306 $90.57 76
105-306G $108.21 26
105-307 $128.77 76
105-307G $153.85 26
105-308 $193.90 76
105-308G $231.67 26
105-309 $434.73 76
105-310 $577.50 76
105-403 $28.26 76
105-403G $33.76 27
105-404 $43.67 76
105-404G $52.17 27
105-405 $63.89 76
105-405G $76.33 27
105-406 $90.57 76
105-406G $108.21 27
105-407 $128.77 76
105-407G $153.85 27
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105-408 $193.90 76
105-408G $231.67 27
105-409 $434.73 76
105-410 $577.50 76
105-603G $19.85 26
105-604G $26.36 26
105-605G $39.50 26
105-606G $66.30 26
105-607G $73.34 26
105-608G $123.99 26
105-613G $20.14 26
105-614G $26.64 26
105-615G $39.41 26
105-616G $67.23 26
105-617G $74.66 26
105-618G $125.25 26
105-623G $22.82 26
105-624G $29.71 26
105-625G $43.59 26
105-626G $71.40 26
105-627G $87.21 26
105-628G $133.96 26
105-633G $22.34 26
105-634G $28.84 26
105-635G $43.52 26
105-703 $395.26 54
105-704 $610.43 54
105-706 $1,123.63 54
105-708 $1,855.61 54
105-710 $2,989.30 54
105-712 $4,412.50 54
105-725 $339.14 54
105-803 $60.10 76
105-804 $71.42 76
105-805 $95.59 76
105-806 $126.87 76
105-807 $178.71 76
105-808 $224.14 76
105-903 $113.61 54
105-904 $154.73 54
105-906 $307.65 54
105-908 $554.82 54
105-925 $81.43 54
106-303G $38.50 28
106-304G $59.09 28
106-305G $90.22 28

Part # List Price Page
106-306G $134.33 28
106-307G $168.98 28
106-308G $266.79 28
106-309G $435.00 28
106-310G $644.86 28
106-403G $38.50 28
106-404G $59.09 28
106-405G $90.22 28
106-406G $134.33 28
106-407G $168.98 28
106-408G $266.79 28
106-603 $288.56 54
106-604 $403.99 54
106-606 $865.68 54
106-608 $1,731.29 54
106-625 $230.85 54
113-523PG $13.10 21
113-524PG $20.04 21
113-525PG $28.71 21
113-533PG $15.86 21
113-534MPG $26.47 22
113-534PG $24.25 21
113-535PG $34.56 21
113-543PG $18.55 22
113-544PG $24.55 22
113-554PG $21.88 22
113-555PG $32.62 22
114-523PG $16.02 19
114-524PG $24.76 19
114-525PG $37.89 19
114-533PG $16.04 19
114-534MPG $25.24 19
114-534PG $23.98 19
114-543PG $18.63 20
114-544PG $27.74 20
114-554PG $24.64 20
114-555PG $36.74 20
150-103G $15.18 16
150-103GEH $27.16 16
150-104G $23.18 16
150-104GEH $44.50 16
150-105G $35.62 16
150-105GEH $56.95 16
150-106G $57.42 16
150-107G $80.90 16
150-108G $124.20 16

Part # List Price Page
150-109G $293.50 16
150-110G $411.60 16
150-111G $714.17 16
150-113G $13.88 16
150-113GEH $27.16 16
150-114G $22.65 16
150-114GEH $44.50 16
150-115G $35.40 16
150-115GEH $56.95 16
150-116G $55.28 16
150-117G $80.22 16
150-118G $122.99 16
150-119G $293.20 16
150-120G $410.59 16
150-121G $713.77 16
150-203G $24.79 14
150-204G $39.92 14
150-205G $55.69 14
150-206G $89.23 14
150-207G $133.11 14
150-208G $203.36 14
150-209XLCG $410.29 14
150-210XLCG $624.48 14
150-211XLCG $1,219.77 14
150-233G $30.68 17
150-234G $41.94 17
150-235G $57.55 17
150-563G $22.54 15
150-564G $36.29 15
150-565G $50.63 15
150-573G $22.54 15
150-574G $36.29 15
150-575G $50.63 15
150-603G $22.65 15, 80
150-603G $22.65 15, 80
150-604G $34.22 15, 80
150-604G $34.22 15, 80
150-605G $57.21 15, 80
150-605G $57.21 15, 80
150-663G $25.67 15, 80
150-663G $25.67 15, 80
150-664G $37.75 15, 80
150-664G $37.75 15, 80
150-665G $62.62 15, 80
150-665G $62.62 15, 80
160-103 $55.19 41
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160-104 $65.74 41
160-105 $102.25 41
160-106 $184.86 41
160-106G $202.19 9
160-107 $246.23 41
160-107G $268.23 9
160-108 $369.53 41
160-108G $402.73 9
160-503 $49.33 41
160-504 $67.55 41
160-505 $94.86 41
160-506 $124.11 41
160-507 $184.54 41
160-508 $282.21 41
161-100 $13.45 89
161-100NEO $13.45 89
161-101 $10.34 89
161-101NEO $10.34 89
170-103 $37.31 40
170-104 $48.10 40
170-105 $75.25 40
170-106 $131.78 40
170-107 $177.76 40
170-108 $247.53 40
180-103G-A $378.00 32
180-103G-A-C $422.00 32
180-103G-B $240.00 32
180-103G-B-C $290.00 32
180-103G-D $270.00 32
180-103G-D-C $310.00 32
180-103G-X $282.00 32
180-103G-X-C $325.00 32
180-103MG-A-I $503.00 33
180-103MG-B-I $372.00 33
180-103MG-D-I $390.00 33
180-103MG-X-I $407.00 33
180-104G-A $392.00 32
180-104G-A-C $444.00 32
180-104G-B $256.00 32
180-104G-B-C $315.00 32
180-104G-D $284.00 32
180-104G-D-C $332.00 32
180-104G-X $298.00 32
180-104G-X-C $248.00 32
180-104MG-A-I $545.00 33
180-104MG-B-I $415.00 33

Part # List Price Page
180-104MG-D-I $432.00 33
180-104MG-X-I $448.00 33
180-503G $22.00 89
180-504G $28.00 89
180-893 $75.00 90
201-003 $9.39 77
201-003G $17.40 29
201-004 $9.99 77
201-004G $17.95 29
201-103G $16.84 29
201-104G $18.20 29
201-113G $20.50 29
201-123G $20.50 29
201-205G $17.41 31
201-206G $18.67 31
201-207G $17.41 31
201-208G $18.67 31
201-215G $18.81 31
201-216G $18.95 31
201-217G $19.68 31
201-218G $21.09 31
202-003G $15.71 30
202-004G $17.13 30
202-103G $16.65 30
202-104G $16.76 30
203-204G $16.61 31
210-203 $4.15 78
210-204 $5.30 78
210-205 $6.76 78
210-206 $8.39 78
210-207 $13.75 78
210-208 $18.08 78
210-209 $42.18 78
210-210 $74.09 78
210-211 $140.62 78
210-223 $4.15 78
210-224 $5.30 78
210-225 $6.76 78
210-226 $8.39 78
210-227 $13.75 78
210-228 $18.08 78
210-229 $43.93 78
210-230 $74.09 78
210-231 $135.21 78
210-543 $11.94 78
210-544 $15.41 78

Part # List Price Page
210-545 $21.12 78
210-546 $30.83 78
210-547 $40.77 78
210-548 $55.94 78
210-549 $119.56 78
210-550 $183.39 78
210-551 $362.13 78
210-603 $7.56 79
210-604 $9.04 79
210-605 $12.99 79
210-606 $16.41 79
210-607 $26.24 79
210-608 $33.59 79
210-703 $4.03 79
210-704 $5.15 79
210-705 $6.56 79
210-706 $8.14 79
210-707 $13.35 79
210-708 $17.55 79
210-723 $4.03 79
210-724 $5.15 79
210-725 $6.56 79
210-726 $8.14 79
210-727 $13.35 79
210-728 $17.55 79
210-994 $31.44 85
210-994C $31.44 85
210-995 $31.44 85
210-995C $31.44 85
210-996 $36.90 85
210-996C $36.90 85
210-997 $47.69 85
210-997C $47.69 85
210-998 $68.59 85
210-998C $68.59 85
210-999C $225.25 85
220-014 $67.06 85
220-015 $67.06 85
220-016 $74.27 85
220-017 $138.68 85
220-103 $8.46 85
220-104 $9.53 85
220-105 $13.88 85
220-106 $21.45 85
220-204 $5.43 87
220-205 $7.35 87
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220-206 $11.25 87
220-223 $4.47 85
220-224 $4.93 85
220-225 $7.27 85
220-300 $8.39 86
220-301 $10.01 86
220-302 $15.40 86
220-303 $27.11 86
220-305 $40.82 86
220-306 $109.20 86
220-323 $24.48 89
220-324 $24.48 89
220-326 $24.48 89
220-328 $34.00 89
220-400 $2.15 87
220-501 $35.13 87
220-504 $41.35 87
220-505 $42.36 87
220-508 $47.96 87
220-510 $65.81 87
220-511 $73.84 87
220-984 $5.73 86
220-985 $7.16 86
220-986 $10.74 86
220-987 $19.17 86
220-994 $5.73 86
220-994G $5.73 86
220-995 $7.16 86
220-995G $7.16 86
220-996 $10.74 86
220-996G $10.74 86
220-997 $19.17 86
220-997G $19.17 86
221-014 $18.80 90
221-015 $20.91 90
221-016 $24.15 90
221-017 $27.99 90
221-018 $42.95 90
221-114 $20.71 90
221-115 $23.09 90
221-116 $26.80 90
221-117 $31.10 90
221-118 $47.71 90
221-204 $37.45 90
221-205 $42.02 90
221-206 $47.71 90

Part # List Price Page
221-207 $55.92 90
221-208 $86.36 90
221-214 $40.89 90
221-215 $46.12 90
221-216 $52.75 90
221-217 $61.28 90
221-218 $94.69 90
221-224 $42.95 90
221-225 $48.10 90
221-226 $55.06 90
221-227 $64.25 90
221-228 $99.07 90
230-004 $27.05 85
230-005 $29.39 85
230-006 $34.45 85
230-007 $47.28 85
230-008 $63.90 85
240-003B $35.51 50
240-003P $42.99 50
240-004B $39.59 50
240-004P $43.45 50
240-004T $43.46 50
240-005B $55.45 50
240-005P $60.29 50
240-005T $60.29 50
240-006B $100.37 50
240-006P $113.53 50
240-006T $113.52 50
240-007B $146.21 50
240-007P $160.60 50
240-007T $160.59 50
240-008B $194.95 50
240-008P $214.36 50
240-008T $214.36 50
241-004D $60.97 50
241-004EUM $20.46 53
241-004P $66.69 50
241-004T $66.69 50
241-005D $87.25 50
241-005P $91.37 50
241-005T $91.37 50
241-006D $135.43 50
241-006P $145.71 50
241-006T $145.71 50
241-008T $430.35 50
242-005B $47.81 50

Part # List Price Page
243-004D $72.48 51
243-004EXT $73.31 51
243-004K $25.97 53
243-004P $76.55 51
243-004T $91.80 51
243-004TV $70.75 51
243-005D $113.72 51
243-005T $121.66 51
243-006D $178.80 52
243-006T $197.58 52
243-008T $499.26 52
243-104T $123.88 52
243-204B $61.94 51
244-005B $61.82 51
244-006B $139.23 53
244-007B $188.39 53
244-008B $236.72 53
244-008T $269.20 53
244-105B $80.64 51
245-005B $92.00 52
245-005BA $99.61 52
245-105B $95.81 52
245-105BA $106.59 52
245-106B $217.57 53
246-005B $51.93 50
246-006B $80.39 50
300-001 $44.83 82
300-003 $54.14 82
300-004 $51.43 82
300-006 $31.46 82
300-008 $37.80 82
300-011 $29.01 82
300-013 $16.59 82
300-014 $29.60 83
300-017CLAM $52.05 82
300-021CLAM $43.45 83
300-023CLAM $56.12 82
300-101 $34.62 83
300-102 $26.54 83
301-001 $14.45 83
301-002 $12.55 83
302-106 $8.10 83
305-400 $10.05 84
305-401 $12.06 84
305-404 $25.43 84
305-405 $27.08 84
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305-406 $23.29 84
305-408 $17.63 84
305-410 $10.38 84
400-001 $4.91 59
400-002 $10.78 59
400-003 $17.07 59
400-004 $26.75 59
400-005 $49.22 59
400-101 $4.68 59
400-102 $9.75 59
400-103 $15.66 59
400-104 $25.19 59
400-105 $46.79 59
400-202 $16.32 59
400-203 $29.14 59
400-204 $42.71 59
400-302 $10.54 59
400-303 $14.30 59
400-304 $23.01 59
400-403 $24.69 59
400-404 $33.83 59
400-503 $40.72 59
400-504 $66.31 59
500-098 $77.32 65
500-099 $87.98 65
500-101 $62.22 65
500-203 $342.38 61
500-204 $435.78 61
500-205 $535.06 61
500-301 $60.55 62
500-302 $60.55 62
500-303 $72.57 62
500-304 $95.26 62
500-305 $128.15 62
500-306 $200.35 62
500-307 $263.33 62
500-308 $386.56 62
500-310 $1,061.94 62
500-311 $1,741.62 62
500-343 $72.57 62
500-344 $95.26 62
500-345 $128.15 62
500-346 $200.35 62
500-347 $263.33 62
500-348 $386.56 62
500-350 $1,061.94 62

Part # List Price Page
500-351 $1,741.62 62
500-358 $505.41 62
500-368 $693.21 62
500-376 $200.35 62
500-378 $386.56 62
500-403 $58.42 63
500-404 $77.54 63
500-405 $103.62 63
500-406 $158.11 63
500-407 $207.30 63
500-408 $303.36 63
500-503 $58.42 63
500-504 $77.54 63
500-505 $103.62 63
500-506 $158.11 63
500-507 $207.30 63
500-508 $303.36 63
500-803 $238.37 46
500-804 $330.94 46
500-805 $444.12 46
500-806 $552.05 46
500-807 $814.40 46
500-808 $1,772.60 46
500-823 $252.13 46
500-824 $346.34 46
500-833 $269.97 46
500-834 $363.96 46
500-835 $501.08 46
500-836 $640.59 46
500-837 $883.34 46
500-838 $1,839.34 46
501-308 $495.77 62
501-358 $644.48 62
511-308 $495.77 62
600-02DSBL $147.60 55
600-02DSEL $147.60 55
600-02DSPL $192.32 55
600-02DSVL $287.73 55
600-02H1CSFG $1,728.62 57
600-02H1CSFL $1,530.23 57
600-02H1CSMG $1,728.62 57
600-02H1CSML $1,530.23 57
600-02H1CSRG $1,382.10 57
600-02H1CSRL $1,183.71 57
600-02H1SSFG $2,158.46 58
600-02H1SSFL $1,960.07 58

Part # List Price Page
600-02H1SSMG $2,158.46 58
600-02H1SSML $1,960.07 58
600-02H1SSRG $1,811.94 58
600-02H1SSRL $1,613.55 58
600-03DSBL $203.43 55
600-03DSEL $203.43 55
600-03DSPL $284.80 55
600-03DSVL $441.56 55
600-03H1CSFG $1,945.52 57
600-03H1CSFL $1,667.78 57
600-03H1CSMG $1,945.52 57
600-03H1CSML $1,667.78 57
600-03H1CSRG $1,547.42 57
600-03H1CSRL $1,269.68 57
600-03H1SSFG $2,395.20 58
600-03H1SSFL $2,104.23 58
600-03H1SSMG $2,395.20 58
600-03H1SSML $2,104.23 58
600-03H1SSRG $1,997.10 58
600-03H1SSRL $1,706.13 58
600-04DSBL $301.85 55
600-04DSEL $301.85 55
600-04DSPL $399.42 55
600-04DSVL $621.67 55
600-04H1CSFG $2,343.62 57
600-04H1CSFL $2,046.04 57
600-04H1CSMG $2,343.62 57
600-04H1CSML $2,046.04 57
600-04H1CSRG $1,818.55 57
600-04H1CSRL $1,520.97 57
600-04H1SSFG $2,885.88 58
600-04H1SSFL $2,575.07 58
600-04H1SSMG $2,885.88 58
600-04H1SSML $2,575.07 58
600-04H1SSRG $2,360.81 58
600-04H1SSRL $2,050.01 58
600-05DSBL $363.82 55
600-05DSEL $385.65 55
600-05DSPL $514.41 55
600-05DSVL $754.42 55
600-05H1CSFG $2,971.85 57
600-05H1CSFL $2,707.33 57
600-05H1CSMG $2,971.85 57
600-05H1CSML $2,707.33 57
600-05H1CSRG $2,327.75 57
600-05H1CSRL $2,063.23 57
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600-05H1SSFG $3,765.40 58
600-05H1SSFL $3,527.33 58
600-05H1SSMG $3,765.40 58
600-05H1SSML $3,527.33 58
600-05H1SSRG $3,121.30 58
600-05H1SSRL $2,883.23 58
600-06DSBL $497.90 55
600-06DSEL $497.90 55
600-06DSPL $663.10 55
600-06DSVL $977.69 55
600-06H1CSFG $3,409.62 57
600-06H1CSFL $3,012.85 57
600-06H1CSMG $3,409.62 57
600-06H1CSML $3,012.85 57
600-06H1CSRG $2,638.56 57
600-06H1CSRL $2,241.78 57
600-06H1SSFG $4,666.08 58
600-06H1SSFL $4,375.11 58
600-06H1SSMG $4,666.08 58
600-06H1SSML $4,375.11 58
600-06H1SSRG $3,895.01 58
600-06H1SSRL $3,604.04 58
600-08DSBB $795.08 55
600-08DSEB $795.08 55
600-08DSPB $1,054.24 55
600-08DSVB $1,409.67 55
600-08H1CSFG $4,069.59 57
600-08H1CSMG $3,791.41 57
600-08H1CSRG $3,028.72 57
600-08H1SSFG $5,894.76 58
600-08H1SSMG $5,353.32 58
600-08H1SSRG $4,853.88 58
600-103 $205.25 66
600-104 $237.50 66
600-105 $320.77 66
600-107 $564.17 66
600-108 $792.35 66
600-109 $1,156.68 66
600-10DSBG $1,501.04 55
600-10DSEG $1,501.04 55
600-10DSPG $1,805.10 55
600-10DSVG $2,396.91 55
600-10H1CSFG $6,300.79 57
600-10H1CSMG $5,699.71 57
600-10H1CSRG $4,748.08 57
600-10H1SSFG $8,760.80 58

Part # List Price Page
600-10H1SSMG $7,771.76 58
600-10H1SSRG $7,208.08 58
600-110 $1,693.39 66
600-111 $2,801.58 66
600-112 $8,316.50 66
600-113 $14,205.86 66
600-114 $24,837.00 66
600-115 $38,507.79 66
600-116 $57.55 67
600-117 $62.75 67
600-118 $115.11 67
600-119 $158.93 67
600-120 $545.84 67
600-121 $1,070.52 67
600-122 $1,954.63 67
600-123 $4,010.27 67
600-128 $1,073.61 66
600-12DSBG $2,208.36 55
600-12DSEG $2,208.36 55
600-12DSPG $2,860.77 55
600-12DSVG $3,254.22 55
600-12H1CSFG $8,744.93 57
600-12H1CSMG $8,124.45 57
600-12H1CSRG $6,546.79 57
600-12H1SSFG $12,593.65 58
600-12H1SSMG $11,015.24 58
600-12H1SSRG $10,395.51 58
600-130 $1,929.16 66
600-131 $3,871.20 66
600-132 $9,777.04 66
600-133 $14,862.62 66
600-136 $62.01 67
600-137 $76.49 67
600-138 $123.65 67
600-139 $161.90 67
600-141 $548.81 67
600-143 $1,163.35 67
600-14DSBG $2,788.39 55
600-14DSEG $2,785.67 55
600-14DSPG $3,815.57 55
600-14DSVG $3,975.77 55
600-14H1CSRG $12,392.61 57
600-14H1SSRG $21,465.54 58
600-16DSBG $4,659.88 55
600-16DSEG $4,651.34 55
600-16DSPG $5,868.58 55

Part # List Price Page
600-16DSVG $6,641.11 55
600-16H1CSRG $15,963.59 57
600-16H1SSRG $26,418.62 58
600-18DSBG $6,091.96 55
600-18DSEG $6,079.75 55
600-18DSPG $7,867.98 55
600-18DSVG $8,502.30 55
600-18H1CSRG $24,639.74 57
600-18H1SSRG $39,657.69 58
600-203 $160.04 67
600-204 $179.23 67
600-205 $228.95 67
600-207 $373.68 67
600-208 $490.55 67
600-209 $695.94 67
600-20DSBG $7,888.28 55
600-20DSEG $7,873.13 55
600-20DSPG $10,673.08 55
600-20DSVG $11,008.34 55
600-20H1CSRG $27,919.75 57
600-20H1SSRG $46,125.12 58
600-210 $1,055.30 67
600-211 $1,607.50 67
600-212 $3,307.56 67
600-212DSBL $180.11 55
600-212DSEL $180.11 55
600-212DSPL $243.14 55
600-212DSVL $361.17 55
600-212H1CSFG $1,789.46 57
600-212H1CSFL $1,591.07 57
600-212H1CSMG $1,789.46 57
600-212H1CSML $1,591.07 57
600-212H1CSRG $1,415.17 57
600-212H1CSRL $1,216.78 57
600-212H1SSFG $2,232.52 58
600-212H1SSFL $2,027.52 58
600-212H1SSMG $2,232.52 58
600-212H1SSML $2,027.52 58
600-212H1SSRG $1,858.23 58
600-212H1SSRL $1,653.23 58
600-213 $7,001.13 67
600-214 $14,210.97 67
600-215 $22,029.07 67
600-228 $646.56 67
600-230 $1,327.60 67
600-231 $2,202.35 67
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600-232 $3,944.82 67
600-233* $7,818.38 67
600-24DSBG $11,983.49 55
600-24DSEG $11,956.93 55
600-24DSPG $16,992.10 55
600-24DSVG $16,636.40 55
600-24H1CSRG $46,475.61 57
600-24H1SSRG $78,759.89 58
600-30DSEG $19,708.74 55
600-36DSEG $30,469.31 55
601-603 $108.97 63
601-604 $129.33 63
601-605 $203.95 63
601-606 $331.98 63
601-607 $351.67 63
601-608 $493.35 63
601-613 $89.24 64
601-614 $109.39 64
601-615 $152.07 64
601-616 $256.14 64
601-617 $275.40 64
601-618 $398.46 64
601-623 $108.97 63
601-624 $129.33 63
601-625 $203.95 63
601-626 $331.98 63
601-627 $351.67 63
601-628 $493.35 63
601-633 $89.24 64
601-634 $109.39 64
601-635 $152.07 64
601-636 $256.14 64
601-637 $275.40 64
601-638 $398.46 64
701-103 $8.00 81
701-103G $9.53 25
701-104 $9.60 81
701-104G $12.42 25
701-105 $14.00 81
701-105G $17.85 25
701-106 $20.90 81
701-106G $26.12 25
701-107 $30.99 81
701-107G $38.36 25
701-108 $49.74 81
701-108G $64.42 25

Part # List Price Page
701-304G $17.25 25
701-306G $24.19 25
701-403 $9.46 81
701-404 $12.47 81
701-405 $21.26 81
701-406 $31.85 81
701-407 $47.45 81
701-408 $76.66 81
701-413 $10.02 81
701-414 $13.46 81
701-415 $21.90 81
701-416 $33.28 81
701-417 $50.10 81
701-418 $80.88 81
701-503G $15.24 25
701-504G $21.35 25
701-505G $32.53 25
701-703G $18.66 25
701-704G $23.40 25
701-705G $32.79 25
701-706G $44.77 25
701-707G $63.55 25
701-708G $105.93 25
701-803G $22.12 25
701-804G $27.18 25
703-102 $23.95 48
703-103 $25.85 48
703-104 $26.07 48
704-102 $30.98 48
704-103 $32.10 48
704-104 $33.58 48
800-103ADD $449.07 38
800-103ADDG $571.50 38
800-104ADD $570.09 38
800-104ADDG $727.61 38
800-105ADD $810.67 38
800-105ADDG $1,043.38 38
800-106ADD $1,283.07 38
800-106ADDG $1,627.36 38
800-107ADD $1,598.00 38
800-107ADDG $2,036.22 38
800-108ADD $2,469.90 38
800-108ADDG $3,176.50 38
810-504G $187.03 12
810-505G $287.47 12
810-514G $187.03 12

Part # List Price Page
810-524G $192.98 12
810-604G $151.05 12
810-614G $151.05 12
877-003 $11.29 89
877-005 $11.29 89
899-113 $30.40 87
899-114 $30.40 87
899-115 $31.77 87
899-117 $35.00 87
899-123 $3.06 88
899-125 $2.82 88
899-128 $3.53 88

899-180 $9.00 90
899-563 $6.25 46
899-564 $8.36 46
899-565 $14.28 46
899-566 $19.63 46
899-567 $29.03 46
899-568 $43.03 46
899-701 $7.79 86
899-704 $7.79 86
899-705 $11.92 86
899-708 $20.56 86
899-710 $24.34 86
899-711 $81.86 86
899-911 $7.32 66
899-912 $7.32 66
899-913 $9.63 66
899-914 $15.17 66
899-915 $21.95 66
899-916 $34.87 66
899-917 $56.68 66
899-918 $75.46 66
899-919 $125.03 66
899-920 $166.02 66
899-921 $284.96 66
899-943 $14.65 66
899-944 $16.62 66
899-945 $23.48 66
899-946 $34.37 66
899-947 $56.63 66
899-948 $59.82 66
899-981 $10.24 66
899-982 $10.24 66
899-983 $10.24 66
899-984 $15.10 66
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899-985 $20.41 66
899-986 $29.34 66
899-987 $41.36 66
899-988 $60.68 66
900-02DSBL $135.72 56
900-02DSEL $135.72 56
900-02DSPL $178.45 56
900-02DSVL $276.07 56
900-03DSBL $189.24 56
900-03DSEL $189.24 56
900-03DSPL $270.25 56
900-03DSVL $426.56 56
900-04DSBL $264.12 56
900-04DSEL $264.12 56
900-04DSPL $359.76 56
900-04DSVL $584.01 56
900-05DSBL $321.94 56
900-05DSEL $321.94 56
900-05DSPL $437.32 56
900-05DSVL $712.60 56
900-06DSBL $437.14 56
900-06DSEL $437.14 56
900-06DSPL $600.34 56
900-06DSVL $918.09 56
900-08DSBB $729.83 56
900-08DSEB $729.83 56
900-08DSPB $986.20 56
900-08DSVB $1,346.32 56
900-10DSBG $1,294.64 56
900-10DSEG $1,294.64 56
900-10DSPG $1,570.61 56
900-10DSVG $2,137.17 56
900-12DSBG $1,942.50 56
900-12DSEG $1,942.50 56
900-12DSPG $2,548.61 56
900-12DSVG $2,929.22 56
900-14DSBG $2,322.05 56
900-14DSEG $2,319.49 56
900-14DSPG $3,270.54 56
900-14DSVG $3,442.21 56
900-16DSBG $3,861.25 56
900-16DSEG $3,853.13 56
900-16DSPG $4,965.80 56
900-16DSVG $5,730.34 56
900-18DSBG $5,086.68 56
900-18DSEG $5,075.23 56

Part # List Price Page
900-18DSPG $6,718.31 56
900-18DSVG $7,360.72 56
900-20DSBG $6,464.83 56
900-20DSEG $6,450.54 56
900-20DSPG $9,026.85 56
900-20DSVG $9,408.21 56
900-212DSBL $164.25 56
900-212DSEL $164.25 56
900-212DSPL $226.53 56
900-212DSVL $345.31 56
900-24DSBG $10,464.45 56
900-24DSEG $10,439.47 56
900-24DSPG $15,133.56 56
900-24DSVG $14,854.05 56
A1000-1 $223.28 73
A1000-1-*V $299.76 75
A1000-112 $365.51 73
A1000-112-*V $574.24 75
A1000-114 $288.59 73
A1000-114-*V $442.66 75
A1000-12 $138.93 73
A1000-12-*V $191.46 75
A1000-14 $138.93 73
A1000-14-*V $191.46 75
A1000-2 $591.84 73
A1000-2-*V $894.38 75
A1000-212 $1,074.53 73
A1000-212-*V $1,584.66 75
A1000-3 $1,596.04 73
A1000-3-*V $2,165.91 75
A1000-34 $147.47 73
A1000-34-*V $208.03 75
A1000-38 $138.93 73
A1000-38-*V $191.46 75
A1000-4 $2,326.44 73
A1000-4-*V $3,296.93 75
A1001-1 $125.12 73
A1001-112 $233.33 73
A1001-114 $165.77 73
A1001-12 $76.99 73
A1001-14 $76.99 73
A1001-2 $325.02 73
A1001-34 $91.69 73
A1001-38 $76.99 73
A101-1 $74.64 72
A101-112 $125.77 72

Part # List Price Page
A101-114 $95.12 72
A101-12 $39.31 72
A101-2 $168.18 72
A101-34 $47.26 72
A1B-A1C11 $81.81 72
A2020D-1 $253.21 73
A2020D-1-*V $347.68 75
A2020D-112 $536.36 73
A2020D-112-*V $790.88 75
A2020D-114 $407.38 73
A2020D-114-*V $595.43 75
A2020D-12 $156.07 73
A2020D-12-*V $226.15 75
A2020D-2 $677.94 73
A2020D-2-*V $1,033.81 75
A2020D-212 $1,196.00 73
A2020D-212-*V $1,797.52 75
A2020D-3 $1,281.92 73
A2020D-3-*V $1,928.69 75
A2020D-34 $182.62 73
A2020D-34-*V $266.89 75
A2020D-4 $2,043.40 73
A2020D-4-*V $3,150.45 75
A2B-A2C11 $81.81 72
A3B-A3C11 $81.81 72
A4B-A4C14 $81.81 72
A751L-1 $140.99 72
A751L-112 $303.05 72
A751L-114 $196.12 72
A751L-12 $79.46 72
A751L-14 $106.74 72
A751L-2 $488.76 72
A751L-212 $1,521.64 72
A751L-3 $1,534.58 72
A751L-34 $90.13 72
A751L-38 $106.74 72
A751T-1 $140.99 72
A751T-112 $303.05 72
A751T-114 $196.12 72
A751T-12 $79.46 72
A751T-14 $106.74 72
A751T-2 $488.76 72
A751T-212 $1,521.64 72
A751T-3 $1,534.58 72
A751T-34 $90.13 72
A751T-38 $106.74 72
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A766L-1 $1,138.18 75
A766L-112 $2,196.72 75
A766L-12 $753.05 75
A766L-2 $2,058.17 75
A766L-212 $3,218.11 75
A766L-3 $4,085.71 75
A766L-34 $925.09 75
A766L-4 $6,649.05 75
A766T-1 $1,138.18 75
A766T-112 $2,196.72 75
A766T-12 $753.05 75
A766T-2 $2,058.17 75
A766T-212 $3,218.11 75
A766T-3 $4,085.71 75
A766T-34 $925.09 75
A766T-4 $6,649.05 75
A850L-1 $495.00 74
A850L-112 $935.01 74
A850L-114 $699.61 74
A850L-12 $286.01 74
A850L-14 $261.58 74
A850L-2 $1,574.20 74
A850L-34 $385.00 74
A850L-38 $261.58 74
A850T-1 $495.00 74
A850T-112 $935.01 74
A850T-114 $699.61 74
A850T-12 $286.01 74
A850T-14 $261.58 74
A850T-2 $1,574.20 74
A850T-34 $385.00 74
A850T-38 $261.58 74
ABV-28 $13.47 71
AE-1400 $1,566.96 68
AE-1400-24VAC $2,252.55 69
AE-1400-24VDC $1,866.67 69
AE-1400M $2,813.20 68
AE-180-120-12 $496.64 68
AE-180-24VAC $564.19 69
AE-180-24VDC $571.04 69
AE-2100 $1,769.28 68
AE-2100-24VAC $2,475.64 69
AE-2100-24VDC $2,091.14 69
AE-2100M $3,015.54 68
AE-3100 $1,940.41 68
AE-3100-24VAC $2,661.34 69

Part # List Price Page
AE-3100-24VDC $2,275.47 69
AE-3100M $3,186.65 68
AE-350 $606.98 68
AE-350-24VDC $829.64 69
AE-4400 $2,208.38 68
AE-4400-24VAC $2,923.01 69
AE-4400-24VDC $2,537.14 69
AE-4400M $3,454.62 68
AE-700 $755.54 68
AE-7000 $2,550.62 68
AE-7000-24VAC $3,475.30 69
AE-7000-24VDC $3,089.41 69
AE-7000M $3,796.86 68
AE-700-24VAC $1,916.14 69
AE-700-24VDC $1,047.91 69
AE-700M $1,996.45 68
AE-880 $1,303.29 68
AE-880-24VAC $2,377.97 69
AE-880-24VDC $1,509.74 69
AE-880M $2,549.54 68
AE-9700 $2,806.15 68
AE-9700-24VAC $3,814.14 69
AE-9700-24VDC $3,428.21 69
AE-9700M $4,055.15 68
AEP-100 $1,385.79 71
APP-200 $784.81 71
ASC-240VDC Coil $14.14 71
ASC-24VAC Coil $14.14 71
ASC-24VDC Coil $14.14 71
ASCM-28 $13.47 71
ASM-200 $138.19 71
ASM-400 $194.15 71
ASMX-200 $278.09 71
ASP-210 $325.45 71
ASPX-210 $515.05 71
ASV-120 $90.71 71
ASV-120XP $382.64 71
BGO10 $226.85 56
BGO12-14 $291.37 56
BGO16 $891.25 56
BGO18 $891.25 56
BGO20 $891.25 56
BGO2-3 $133.39 56
BGO24 $1,389.06 56
BGO4 $133.93 56
BGO5-6 $133.93 56

Part # List Price Page
BGO8 $226.85 56
BLH2-3 $28.67 55
BLH4 $28.67 55
BLH5-6 $28.67 55
BLH8 $54.41 55
FABRICATED CALL 72
HPBGO10 $267.16 58
HPBGO12 $316.10 58
HPBGO14 $375.61 58
HPBGO16 $822.65 58
HPBGO18 $834.55 58
HPBGO2 $227.48 58
HPBGO2.5-5 $227.48 58
HPBGO20 $866.29 58
HPBGO24 $875.55 58
HPBGO6-8 $261.87 58
HPLH2 $93.90 57
HPLH2.5-5 $93.90 57
HPLH2.5-5SS $359.74 57
HPLH2SS $359.74 57
HPLH6 $115.06 57
HPLH6SS $441.74 57
JV-100-DA $631.47 70
JV-100-SR $757.72 70
JV-120-DA $749.19 70
JV-120-SR $892.89 70
JV-140-DA $989.09 70
JV-140-SR $1,338.71 70
JV-160-DA $1,545.49 70
JV-160-SR $1,848.18 70
JV-190-DA $1,925.62 70
JV-190-SR $2,532.43 70
JV-200-DA $2,587.76 70
JV-200-SR $2,773.99 70
JV-240-DA $3,470.74 70
JV-240-SR $4,877.82 70
JV-270-DA $4,777.52 70
JV-270-SR $5,096.02 70
JV-300-DA $5,360.96 70
JV-300-SR $6,463.24 70
JV-350-DA $9,066.68 70
JV-350-SR $10,498.66 70
JV-50-DA $292.87 70
JV-50-SR $330.29 70
JV-60-DA $356.23 70
JV-60-SR $421.00 70
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Price Index
Part # List Price Page
JV-70-DA $466.29 70
JV-70-SR $478.24 70
JV-80-DA $493.63 70
JV-80-SR $534.33 70
JV-90-DA $590.67 70
JV-90-SR $660.57 70
MT1 $59.69 71
TAF-AFF $159.17 35
TAF-BFF $162.26 35
TAF-CFF $185.44 35
TB-ACC $81.99 36
TB-AFF $81.99 36
TB-BCC $84.98 36
TB-BFF $84.98 36
TB-CCC $122.25 36
TB-CFF $122.25 36
TB-DCC $186.34 36
TB-DFF $186.34 36
TB-ECC $231.06 36
TB-EFF $231.06 36
TB-FCC $335.41 36
TB-FFF $335.41 36
TBG-AFF $98.72 34
TBG-BFF $103.02 34
TG-ACC $85.29 37
TG-AFF $87.15 37
TG-BCC $92.44 37
TG-BFF $94.63 37
TG-CCC $121.74 37
TG-CFF $124.08 37
TG-DCC $180.26 37
TG-DFF $183.18 37
TG-ECC $200.03 37
TG-EFF $203.95 37
TG-FCC $290.90 37
TG-FFF $296.69 37
TGG-ACC $119.41 34
TGG-AFF $122.01 34
TGG-BCC $129.42 34
TGG-BFF $132.49 34
TGG-CCC $170.44 34
TGG-CFF $173.71 34
TGG-DCC $252.36 34
TGG-DFF $256.45 34
TGG-ECC $280.04 34
TGG-EFF $285.54 34

Part # List Price Page
TGG-FCC $396.68 34
TG-GFF $688.31 37
TGG-FFF $399.39 34
TG-HFF $752.22 37
TG-IFF $1,107.15 37
TG-KFF $2,086.73 37
TG-LFF $3,769.89 37
TG-MFF $8,586.34 37
TG-NFF $11,929.94 37
TQ-B1 $22.23 45
TRAA-BFF $240.63 35
TRAA-BFF-Q $299.16 35
TRAB-BFF $182.10 35
TRAB-BFF-Q $240.63 35
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Stocking Warehouses

1. Jomar Valve
Warren, MI 48092

586.268.1220

2. Davenport Associates
Wallingford, CT 06492

800.875.2389
CT, MA ME, NH, RI, VT

3. Jim Bryce & Associates
Dallas, TX 75220

972.737.3981
TX

4. Johnson & White Sales Company
Olathe, KS 66061

800.862.9808
KS, MO

5. Mainline Sales
Anaheim, CA 92805

877.300.9346
AZ, South CA, NV (Las Vegas)

6. NEO Valves Ltd
Vaughan, ON L4L 085

905.264.6556
Canada

7. Norpac
Kent, WA 98031
253.850.8800

AK, North ID, OR, WA

8. RKR
Denver, CO 80216

303.321.7610
CO, ID, MT, NM, TX (El Paso), WY

9. Snider
Charlotte, NC 28273

704.588.0915
NC, SC

10. The Spirit Group
Orlando, FL 32803

407.291.6035
FL
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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED IN WRITING THE FOLLOWING WILL PREVAIL:
GENERAL
The possession of the Jomar International catalog and/or literature is not to be construed 
as an offer to sell the goods listed herein. All orders shall be subject to the approval and ac-
ceptance of Jomar International, hereinafter referred to as the Company, at its principal office 
in Warren, Michigan.

All Company proposals, all acceptances of Purchaser’s orders, and all sales by the Company are 
expressly limited to, and expressly made conditional upon, the Purchaser’s acceptance and as-
sent to the Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale as set forth herein, notwithstanding receipt 
of, or acknowledgment of, the Purchaser’s order form or specifications containing additional 
or different provisions, or conflicting oral representations by any agent or employee of the 
Company. No waiver, change or modification of any terms or conditions on the face or reverse 
hereof shall be binding on the Company unless made in writing and signed by an officer of the 
Company.

PRICES AND TERMS
All prices are subject to change without notice. Minimum billing is $50.00. Terms are 2% 10 
days, NET 30 days subject to approved credit. Not applicable to credit card payments. Ship-
ments can be expected, prior to establishing credit, by including check with order for full 
amount or specifying C.O.D.
Any order originating outside the contiguous United States, Alaska, Hawaii or Canada shall be 
subject to an irrevocable letter of Credit confirmed by a U.S. bank or a sight draft.
1-1/2% per month service charge on all balances unpaid by the 1st of the following month 
(18%) annual interest rate.

PERFORMANCE GUARANTEE
The Company guarantees to the original purchaser that the equipment of its manufacture will 
perform at rated capacity as stated only when (1) properly installed, connected, started, oper-
ated and maintained in accordance with Company Instruction(s), and or Information Guide(s), 
as revised from time to time, and (2) used for the applications specified and (3) used in the 
environments as specified or as limited. If equipment is part of a greater system, the Company 
accepts responsibility only for the equipment manufactured by it.

THIS EQUIPMENT MUST BE INSTALLED, OPERATED, AND MAINTAINED IN ACCORDANCE 
WITH THE APPROPRIATE INSTRUCTIONS(S) AND/OR INFORMATION GUIDE(S), AS 
REVISED FROM TIME TO TIME, PURCHASERS OF THE COMPANY’S EQUIPMENT WAIVE 
SUBROGATION ON ALL ITEMS COVERED UNDER THEIR OWN OR OTHER INSURANCE.

LIMITED WARRANTY ON THE EQUIPMENT ITSELF
The Company, for a period of one year from the date of shipment, warrants each product or 
system of its own manufacture to the original purchaser to be free from defects in material 
and workmanship under normal use, service and maintenance. Normal use, service and 
maintenance means:
a. �Not in excess of the maximum pressures, temperatures, volumes and rated capacities or 

other parameters specified in the Company’s Product Bulletins, Specification Sheets, and/
or quotation(s).

b. �Using only fluids specified in the Company’s Product Bulletins, Specification Sheets, and/or 
quotations.

c. �Operation and maintenance in compliance with the appropriate instructions and/or Informa-
tion Guides.

FREIGHT ALLOWANCE
All prices are FOB Warren, Michigan with full freight prepaid and allowed within the contigu-
ous United States on shipments of $2,500.00 net or more excluding ductile/cast iron, stainless 
steel and carbon steel products which are $3,500.00 or more. Any combination of products, 
items or sizes may be combined to satisfy the dollar amount required to earn full freight 
allowance. The Company reserves the right to select the most economical routing and shall 
not be liable by reason of the mode or route of shipment nor held responsible for any as-
sessorial charges beyond the standard freight and fuel charges such as lift-gate, redelivery, 
re-consignment, residential, litigate surcharges, etc.

EXPORT SHIPMENTS
All prices are FOB plant, Warren, Michigan, with full freight prepaid and allowed to Port of Exit 
on shipments of $2,500.00 net or more.

PACKAGING
All list prices are based on domestic packaging. For export packaging, contact the factory for 
pricing.

DELIVERY
The quoted time of delivery is understood to be from date of receipt of all necessary informa-
tion including Purchaser’s approval, if applicable. Any delay in delivery of any installment shall 
not relieve purchaser of its obligation to accept remaining deliveries. The Company shall not 
be liable for damages or for cancellation of the contract as a result of any delay due to any 
cause beyond the Company’s reasonable control including, but not limited to, act of God, 
act of the purchaser, embargo or other governmental acts, regulations or requirements, fire 
accident, labor disputes, war, civil insurrection or riot, delay in transportation or the inability to 
obtain necessary labor, materials or manufacturing facilities. In the event of any such delay the 
date of delivery shall be extended for a period equal to the time lost by reason of the delay. All 
shipments, unless otherwise specified, shall be FOB shipping point and the purchaser assumes 
responsibility for damage or loss in transit. The Company shall not be liable or responsible by 
reason of the mode or route of shipment.
Products or goods not of Company manufacture supplied in piece, or as components to a 
system designed or sold by the Company, are not covered by this warranty. However, the 
Company will extend to the purchaser the benefit of such adjustment as is obtained from the 
manufacturer of that component or product.
This warranty does not apply to damage caused by any or all of the following circumstances 
or conditions:

a. Freight damage.
b. Parts and/or accessories or components not obtained from or approved by the Company.
c. �Any consequential or incidental damage arising from the use of the product, system or other 

goods manufactured or sold by the Company.
d. �Misapplication, misuse, abuse, or failure to follow the Product Instruction Sheets and/ or 

Information Guides

The remedy under this warranty is limited to the repair or replacement of any parts found 
upon examination by the Company to have been defective, and shall not include removal and 
reinstallation costs involved in the exchange. The remedy shall be conditioned upon receipt of 
written notice by the Company of any alleged defects promptly after discovery thereof within 
the warranty period. Generally, consent, If given, will be upon the condition that the purchaser 
assumes and prepays all carrier charges.

THIS WARRANTY IS EXCLUSIVE. THE COMPANY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL 
OTHER WARRANTIES, WHETHER EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED 
WARRANTY OR MERCHANT ABILITY OF FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR, ANY 
PURPOSE.

No person, including any dealer or representative of the Company, is authorized to make any 
representations concerning the Company products or systems on behalf of the Company or to 
assume for the Company the obligations contained in this warranty. The Company reserves the 
right to make design and other changes, modifications or improvements upon its products or 
systems, without any obligation to install same on any previously sold or delivered products 
or systems.
This warranty gives the purchaser specific legal rights. The purchaser may have other rights 
that vary from state to state.

LIMITATION OF LIABILITY
It is expressly agreed that the liability is limited and the Company does not function as an in-
surer. The purchaser and/or user agree that the Company is not liable for loss, harm or damage 
due directly or indirectly to any occurrence of consequence therefrom. If the Company should 
be found liable to anyone in any theory (except any express warranty where the remedy is set 
forth in this document) for loss, harm, or damage, the liability of the Company shall be limited 
to the lesser of the actual loss, harm or damage, or the original purchase price of the involved 
equipment, system or service when sold (or when services performed by) the Company to 
its customer. This liability is exclusive and regardless of cause or origin resulting directly or 
indirectly to person or property from:

a. �The performance or non-performance of any obligation set forth is this warranty and war-
ranty policy.

b. �Any agreement, oral or written, including specifications, between the Company and the 
customer.

c. �Negligence, active, passive or otherwise, of the Company or any of its agents, employees, or 
independent contractors.

d. Breach of any judicially imposed warranty or covenant and, 
e. Misrepresentation or strict liability involvement.

SPECIAL PRODUCTS
Special products produced to order, or products not normally stocked, are subject to a 10% 
overrun or underrun. Pattern equipment, tooling, etc., built for the manufacture of purchaser’s 
products shall at all times remain in the possession of the Company. Since such equipment Is 
made or supplied on a non-profit basis, it shall not be removed from the Company’s plant ex-
cept upon payment of a minimum 20% charge: based on the original equipment costs to cover 
engineering, drafting, and handling. The Company agrees to maintain such equipment except 
the major repairs or replacement would be at the purchaser’s expense. If no orders have been 
received for production for a period of eighteen months, the Company accepts no liability for 
the continued existence or availability of such equipment after such period. Written notifica-
tion advising the customer of the expiration date will not be required of the Company.

BUYER’S PURCHASE ORDER TERMS
The terms on the purchase order shall not change, enlarge, or modify Company’s liability or 
obligations.

SHORTAGE AND BREAKAGE
The Company’s responsibility for delivery of materials sold FOB shipping point ends when the 
receipt is obtained from the consignor of the transportation company. It is agreed that the 
purchaser shall notify the Company of any shortage within five (5) days from receipt of the 
material. In the event of loss or damage incurred in transit, the carrier shall be responsible and 
claims for parts broken or lost in shipment are to be filed with the transportation company by 
the company.

CANCELLATION OF ORDERS
If, for any reason, the purchaser desires to cancel an order, such cancellation shall only be 
with written consent of the Company, and then only after payment is made to the Company 
for all costs incurred which shall include but not be limited to, material, labor, overhead, and 
reasonable profit.

RETURNS AND RESTOCKING CHARGES
Equipment may be returned to Jomar International at 7243 Miller Drive, Warren, Michigan 
48092, only upon prior written authorization of the Company. Consent, if given, will be upon 
the condition the purchaser assumes all carrier charges responsibility for damages in transit, 
and a minimum 15% restocking charge, and then only if the so authorized material is in new 
and unused condition and returned within one year from the original date of shipment. All 
returns are issued in the form of material credit toward future purchases. The credit will be 
based on the original invoice price or the current price, whichever is lower, less the applicable 
restocking charge.

SERVICE
Unless otherwise noted herein, the cost of the equipment does not include service or instal-
lation. All services performed by the Company are subject to purchaser’s payment of the 
Company’s prevailing charges plus necessary travel and living expense.

TAXES
Any tax or taxes that may be imposed upon the goods that are the subject of this sale, or upon 
the sale or delivery, shall be added to and become a part of the contract price.

REGULATIONS 
Every contract of sale shall be subject to all applicable state and federal statutes and regula-
tions.

The terms of this agreement shall be construed in accordance with the laws of the state of 
Michigan.

Terms and Conditions of Sale
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LIFETIME stem leakage and FIVE-year body limited warranty 
for Jomar Group’s Italian valves listed below, this warranty is for a lifetime 
period covering leakage through the stem and a five year period from the date 
of shipment to you, our initial purchaser, covering leakage in or on the body. 
This warranty applies only to the Jomar Group products listed here:

ONE year limited warranty 
Jomar Group warrants all other products, to be free of defects in workmanship 
or material for a period of one year from the date of shipment to you, our initial 
purchaser. 

 
Should any failure to conform to these warranties appear within the stated period after the date of 
the initial shipment to our initial purchaser, Jomar Group will, upon written notification thereof and 
substantiation that the goods have been stored, installed, maintained and operated in accordance 
with Jomar Group’s recommendations and standard industry practice, correct such defects by 
suitable repair or replacement at Jomar Group’s own expense. 
 
This warranty is exclusive and is in lieu of any implied warranty of merchantability, fitness for a 
particular purpose or other warranty of quality, whether expressed or implied, except the warranty 
of title and against patent infringement. Correction of non-conformities, in the manner and for 
the period of time provided above, shall constitute fulfillment of all liabilities of Jomar Group to 
our initial purchaser, with respect to the goods, whether based on contract, negligence, strict tort 
or otherwise. It is the intention of Jomar Group that no warranty of any kind, whether expressed 
or implied shall pass through our initial purchaser to any other person or corporation. Limitation 
of liability: Jomar Group shall not under any circumstances be liable for special or consequential 
damages such as, but not limited to, damages or to loss of other property or equipment, loss of 
profits or revenue, cost of capital, cost of purchased or replacement goods, or claims of customers 
of our initial purchaser. The remedies of our initial purchaser, and all others, set forth herein, are 
exclusive, and the liability of Jomar Group with respect to same shall not, except as expressly 
provided herein, exceed the price of the goods upon which such liability is based.  

In the event that labor reimbursement is agreed upon due to defects in workmanship or material: 
Jomar Group will reference relevant published industry data to determine a reimbursement value, 
not to exceed $75/man-hr and maximum assigned man-hrs per valve as published.

T-100CSSG
S-100CSSG
JP-100G
JP-100SSG
T-100CG
S-100CG
T-100-UEG
TWV-3W-KIT-G
TWV-3W-KIT-G1
TB-120G
TB-130G
TB-150G

TB-120MG
TB-130MG
TB-150MG
T-100NE
S-100NE
T-100SSE
JP-100 XLC
T-100SSS
JP-100
JP-100G XLC
JP-100SSG XLC
T-100FMN

S-100FMN
T-100-UE
T-82MG
T-100STN
T-100FB
T-100P-SS-WS
T-82
S-100-DUE
T-205
T-204
T-204DU
T-203

T-203DU
125-LWN
175-LWN
175-LWIN
125-LWN-S
125-LWN-SA
175-LWIBP
125-LWIBP
125-LWBP
175-LWBP
125-LWUBP
175-LWMP

5 YEAR
WARRANTY

1 YEAR
WARRANTY

LIFETIME
WARRANTY

WARRANTY AND LIMITATIONS OF LIABILITY Jomar Group warrants, to its initial purchaser only, that its products 
which are delivered to this initial purchaser will be of the kind described in the order or price list and will be free of 
defects in workmanship or material.  

Warranty
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JOMAR NIBCO APOLLO MILWAUKEE WATTS LEGEND RED WHITE MATCO-NORCA
BA

LL
 V

AL
VE

S

T-100CG T-585-80-LF 77FLF-100  / 77CLF-100 UPBA-400 LFB6000 T-1001NL 5044AB 759TLF
S-100CG S-585-80-LF 77FLF-200 / 77CLF-200 UPBA-450 LFB6001 S-1001NL 5049AB 759SLF

T-100CSSG T-585-66-LF 77FLF-140 UPBA-400S LFB6001    
S-100CSSG S-585-66-LF 77FLF-240 UPBA-450S LFB6001    
T-100NE T-585-70 70-100 / 77F-100 / 77G-UL BA-400 B6000 T-1001 5044F 759T
T-100SSE T-585-70-66 70-140 BA-400S B6000-SS  5544S  
T-100SSS T-585-70-66-ST 70-140-64 BA-400S3     
T-100STN  GB-50   T-1100 5060 754DTLF
T-100FMN MTT585-70 70-800 BA-100-M   5581  

T-82M / T-83  94 MBV   T-800/900 5080 755/759MF
JP-100G PC-FP600A-LF 77VLF  /  77WLF UPBA-100-P2  P200NL 5020AB 759PLF

JP-100SSG PC-585-66-LF 77WLF-140 UPBA-100S   5020ABS  
JP-100 PC-585-70 77W BA-100 P2  P-200 5020  
T-422G  EPXV  LFFBV-PEX-F1960 T-1960NL 3400RAB 754PXCELF

T-SS-1001N T-585-S6-R-66-LL 76F-100 20SSOR-N1-LL S-FBV-1 T-712 4880 20SS

T-CS-1001N-SS TC-580-CS-R-66-LL 73A-100 20CSOR-N1-LL C-FBV-1 T-730 7770 25CS
T-SS-1000N-4B T-595-S6-R-66-LL 86R-100 30SSOF-02-LL  T-717 4660 30SS

T-CS-1000N-SS-4B T-595-CS-R-66-LL 83R-100 30CSOF-02-LL    30CS

GA
TE

 V
AL

VE
S

F-351 F-619 610F F-2882 405-NRS-RW T-301 415 100F
F-361 F-617-0 611F F-2885 408-OSY-RW T-303 421 105F

T-351G T-111-LF 101T-LF UP148 512LF
S-351G S-111-LF 101S-LF UP149 512LF
T-301G T-113-LF 102T-LF UP667 LFWGV T-401NL 267AB 514TLF
S-301G S-113-LF 102S-LF UP668 LFWGVS S-401NL 268AB 514CLF
T-301 TI-8 102T 105 WGV-X T-401 267 514T 
S-301 SI-8 102S 115 LFWGV S-401 268 514C 

BU
TT

ER
FL

Y 
VA

LV
ES

600-E LD-2022 LD141 ML134E BF-03 T-365SS 938DEML B5LE
600-B LD-2122 LD141 ML134B BF-03 T-367SS 938DNML B5LB
600-P        
600-V LD-2222 LD141 ML234V BF-03    
900-E WD-2022 WD141 MW134E BF-04 T-335SS 937DEML B5WE
900-B WD-2122 WD141 MW134B BF-04 T-337SS 937SNML B5WB
900-P        
900-V WD-2222 WD141  BF-04    

600-CS-150 G1L-CSSR 215L HP1LCS     
600-SS-150 G1L-SSSR 215L HP1WCS     
600-CS-300 G1W-CSR 215W HP1LSS     
600-SS-300 G1W-SSSR 215W HP1WSS     

CH
EC

K 
VA

LV
ES

F-571 F-918-N 920F F-2974 411 T-311 435 115F
F-591 W-910-SS 910WB-LF 8800 ICV-125-2-2-T T-312 442 CVC

T-511G T-413-Y-LF 163T-LF   T-453NL 236AB  
S-511G S-413-Y-LF 163S-LF   S-453NL 237AB  
T-501G   UP509 LFWCV T-451NL 246AB 521TLF
S-501G   UP1509 LFWCVS S-451NL 247AB 521CLF
P-501G   UP969  P-451NL   
T-521G T-480-Y-LF 61LF-100 UP548T LF600 / LF601 T-450NL 232AB 525TFL
S-521G S-480-Y-LF  UP1548T LF601S S-455NL 233AB 525CLF
T-511 T-413-Y 164T 515Y CVY T-453 236B 532T
S-511 S-413-Y 161S 1509Y CVYS S-453  532C
T-501 TI-3  509  T-451 246 521T
S-501 SI-3  1509  S-451 247 521C
T-550     T-750 884 60SS

ST
RA

IN
ER

S T-100FB        
F-651 F-751-A YCF  77F-DI-125 T-19 381 140F

T-651G T221A 59-LF   T-15NL 380AB 145TLF
S-651G S221A 59LF-300   S-15NL 387AB 145CLF

Cross Reference Chart



GIVE US YOUR SPECS AND WE’LL DO THE REST!

BUY AMERICA BUY AMERICA BUY AMERICAN BUY AMERICAN 

The Buy America Act applies to all US Transportation 
procurements and authorities, such as the FTA (Federal Transit 
Administration) and DOT (Department of Transportation).  

The Domestic Buy American Act states that public use goods 
must be 100% manufactured in the USA and use at least 55% 
domestic products. Additionally, all iron and steel must be 
100% manufactured in the USA with at least 95% domestic 
product.

The Buy American Act applies to all articles, materials, and 
supplies used to create public use goods, such as schools and 
court houses.

The Buy America Act applies to public transit related 
procurements projects valued at or more than $100,000.

EXCEPTION: Foreign-sourced materials may be used if the 
minimal use clause applies. The minimal use clause states 
that foreign-sourced materials may be used if the cost of the 
foreign sourced materials are $2,500 or 0.1%, whichever is 
greater, of the contracted value. 

The Non-Domestic Buy American Act states that public use 
goods may be purchased from a trade friendly, non-domestic 
country.

U.S. TRANSPORTATION PUBLIC USE GOODS

PROJECTS ≥ $100,000

DETAILS & FINE PRINT

IRON & STEEL OTHER

$100K$100K++

100% 100% 

The Buy America Act states end products must be 100% 
manufactured in the USA. Additionally, all iron and steel must 
be mined, melted, and manufactured in the USA.

100% 100% 

All Jomar Italian-made products meet the non-domestic 
requirements of the Buy American Act. 

We can’t wait to assist you.

NON-DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

IRON & STEEL OTHER
100% 100% 95% 55% 
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Jomar’s High Performance 
Butterfly Valve, available in 
Carbon and Stainless Steel

LIT-JV-PS


